Nower

Date of Notification (1)	-C -	Sava Tex	Nama	of Building	- 0	10	(0)			OR !			
7/20/2012		. 10.	EITT	of Building	WERS	PARIS	(2) H CEN	TER	LITTLE FL	OWE	RPA	RIS	H CENT
Agencies Notified Type Notification	3 AT	HU:	Street	Address					110 Roose	velt A	٩ve,	Berk	ley He
T FPA I Initial		· 3.17	110 F	Rooseve	elt Aver	nue				ASI	BEST	ros	
X DEP V Amended	us ul	INC	City, S	tate, Zip C						- 10			
Americanent Emergency	# - R	11640		ey Heigl		J 07922							
DOH justification)				of Contact					Telephone	Numbe	г	1117-0	
∑ DCA ☐ Cancellation	1			ew Prac					1		22.035		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place	(3)	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMA	IION	Type of	f Facility (4)				
Little Flowers Church							E	chool (K-1	. A.				
Street Address					-		Su	ubchapter	8 (Other than I	(-12)			
110 Roosevelt Avenue							Ot etc	her (i.e. p c.)	rivate & comme	ercial b	uilding	s, hon	nes,
City (5)				1200			Square	Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Berkley Heights, NJ 07922 County (6)							30,000		2		60+		
UNION				Code (7)	n		Current		or if being demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (Owner (8	5)	ASC	M No.		Name	300		tractor (9)				
McCabe Environmental			001	18				Corpo					
Street Address	-					(A)	Address					-	
464 Valley Brook Avenue				-		9th Str							
City, State, Zip Code Lyndhurst, NJ 07071						ate, Zip	Code NJ 070	02	1 5		10		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	one No			one No.	143 070		. NI-			
Jim Ruff				38-4839)	20022000	95-170	00	01074	1.5			
Start Date (10) 7/23/2012			mpletion	Date (11)		1		Monitor					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	8/16/2							Corpor	ation				
	2070	500				Street A	Address 9th Str	eet					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: 7:00 AM- 7:00 PM	eriod of all Facility	Abateı v Hour	ment 's				ate, Zip (1				10. 7
Other – Describe: 7:00 AM- 7:00 PM	ui i doilit	, 11001				102.556		NJ 070	93				
cope of Work (Check All That Apply)									-				
≥3 sf or ≥3 if	×	Renova	ation			×	Full C	ontainme	nt with Negative	a Drace	uro		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demoli	tion				Mini-E	nclosure		511633	uie		1
				20000 0.0			Non-E	bag Proce xempted	edure (*) and Non-Fri	able Pr	ocedu	re	
	Is	Locat	tion						`-f			emen	
Location of		Vorma		2-2-	De	escription	of			_	T	уре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	intena	nce/	Asbes	tos Con	taining Ma I systems	iterial (A	CM)	Amount			g	m
In Facility	Cus	todial ((12)		(1.0.	surfa	cing, VAT	, or		(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	cap	inclo
(13)					other r	miscellane	ous)			oval	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure
First & Cooped Comider	Yes	No	N/A									to	
First & Second Corridor Room:1B,1C,1D,1E-1st Floor	-	X				ated cei		es	12,156 SF	х			
Above ceiling 1st Fl Corridor		X	-			tile and			3,180 SF	х			
		Х	-	-	• •	int insul	Contract to		200 LF	x			
bove ceiling-outside Boiler Room ame of Registered Waste Hauler		X	lines ::			Insulati			120 SF	x			
eehold Carting		H	IJDEP W lauler ID 5939		of Was	Yards ste	The same		egistered Landi anagement	fill	30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 -	v. 3/1-3	
ty, State D Box 5010				Dispos	sal Date	C	ity, State			1 16			
				tbd		T	ullyTow	n Landfill	11 41				
ompleted by ina Salvador	Title Office	Mar	ager		S	Signature	(31)	, [11:50%	Date	040		
- Calvadol	Onice	: war	lager				XVI	ua).	_ 7	/20/2	012		

RECEIVED

Agencias Notified PA	Date of Notification (1) 7/20/2012	Check			f Building C DAY SC		erator	(2)	20	12 JU	L 23	Al	UI F	. 90			
Amendment # Amendment # Rechelle Park, NJ 07662							venue			ja,	SBE	STOS	5 C	INO NHI:	RO	L	
DOH	X DEP X DOL	Amended Amendmen						62			Ö.	<u> </u>	-142)11.	-		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Landfill (ACM) Name of Registered Waste Muley Disposal Date (Clip. State. Zip Code Name of Registered Landfill (ACM) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Landfill (ACM) Name of Registered Landfill (Name of Registered La	▼ DOH ▼ DCA	justification)									Tel	1000					
Sage Day School Street Address School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other I being demolished) School Scho					FACI	LITY INFO	RMATION	N									
Street Address 295 Rochelle Avenue Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)	[] - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3))						, ,							
City (5) Rochelle Park Square Feet \$ of Floors \$ 60+	Street Address	ue								Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Oth				dings,	home	es,
Bergen County School STATE USE ONLY) School Sc									Square	e Feet		f Floors			200	ge	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) MCCabe Environmental Street Address 426 G9th Street 426 G9th Street 426 G9th Street City, State, Zip Code Lyndhurst, NJ 07071 Telephone No. 201-438-4839 Zin-295-1700 Start Date (10) 8/6/2012 Start Date (11) 8/6/2012 Start Date (10) 8/6/2012 Start Date (10) 8/6/2012 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Other Course (City, State, Zip Code Same as above City, State, Zip Code Cuttlenberg, NJ 07093 License No. 01074 License No. 01074 Name of C9HA Monitor EA Services Corporation Street Address Same as above City, State, Zip Code Surfeet Address Same as above Street Address Same as above City, State, Zip Code Surfeet Address Same as above Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or ≥3 if 23 sf or ≥3 if 24 store ≥ 3 if 25 store ≥ 3 if 26 store ≥ 3 if 27 store Address Same as above Street Address Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above Street Address Same as above Street Address Same as above Street Address Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above Street Address Same as above Street Address Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above Street Address Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above Street Address Same as above Street Address Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above Abatement (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above Street Address Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above Street Address Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above City, State Cutic Yards of Waste Under Abatement (Check All That Apply) Same of Abatement Control (Specify Same Add				T							or if bei	ng dem	olish	ed)			
McCabe Environmental Street Address 464 Valley Brook Avenue City, State, Zip Code Lyndhurst, NJ 07071 Telephone No. 201-438-4839 201-295-1700 Start Date (10) 8//2012 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8//2012 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8//2012 Start Date (10) 8//2012 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8//2012 Start Date (10) 8//2012 Street Address Same as Sabove Street Address Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above City, State, Zip Code Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Same as above Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) St		Hired by Building	Owner (8)		Account markets			Name (tractor	(9)	-				
A64 Valley Brook Avenue		ental			0011	8	1	EA S	ervice	es Corpo							
Eyndhurst, NJ 07071 Guttenberg, NJ 07093	0.000	venue															
Jim Ruff 201-438-4839 201-295-1700 Q1074		'1									093	*1					
8/1/2012	[] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] []	nitoring Firm),				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe:				mpletion [Date (11)	11				ration							
Same as above Same as abo	Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Che	k Only One	e)	377								-	-			-
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Demolition □ Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Specify Seed Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) □ Yes No N/A □ Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify Seed Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) □ Yes No N/A □ Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify Seed Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) □ No N/A □ Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify Seed Seed Seed Seed Seed Seed Seed See					nent		1.55										
Sale of various personal pe		ed Outside of Norr									A	(.*					
≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition	Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)															
State Location of Normally Used Solely by Maintenance Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Above ceiling-pipe insulation Security of Waste Hauler Preehold Carting Normally Used Solely by Maintenance Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Above ceiling-pipe insulation Security of Waste Hauler ID No. 15939 Disposal Date Disposal Date City, State Above miscellaneous About Carting About Cartin			Section 2					×	Mini Glov	i-Enclosure vebag Proc	edure					a	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Carting Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Carting Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Above ceiling-pipe insulation NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 15939 Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Above ceiling-pipe insulation SF or LF) Registered (ACM) (Specify SF or LF) Registered (Spec			ls l	ocat	ion		(0),192				() ===				Abate	ment	
Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Carting Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Above ceiling-pipe insulation Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Carting Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Carting Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) No N/A Above ceiling-pipe insulation Above ceiling-pipe insulation Above ceiling-pipe insulation Name of Registered Landfill Waste Managemente City, State Disposal Date City, State	1000 000 000	50/7/6				U.					100				ı y	þe	\vdash
Rame of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Carting Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Carting Name of Registered Landfill Vaste Managemente Disposal Date City, State			Mair	ntena	nce/									R		En	m l
Rame of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Carting Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Carting Name of Registered Landfill Vaste Managemente Disposal Date City, State	In Facil		Custo		Staff?		surfacing	g, VA	T, or					emo	Repa	aps	nclos
Rame of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Carting Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Carting Name of Registered Landfill Waste Managemente Disposal Date City, State	(13)		Yes		N/A		otner mis	cellan	eous)					val	air	ulate	sure
Freehold Carting Hauler ID No. 15939 of Waste tbd Waste Managemente City, State Disposal Date City, State	Basem		1,074	Above	ceiling-	-pipe	insula	ation	3	0 LF		х					
Freehold Carting Hauler ID No. 15939 of Waste tbd Waste Managemente City, State Disposal Date City, State											151115-01						
Freehold Carting Hauler ID No. 15939 of Waste tbd Waste Managemente City, State Disposal Date City, State											-						
Freehold Carting Hauler ID No. 15939 of Waste tbd Waste Managemente City, State Disposal Date City, State	Name of Registered Was	TN	LIDEP W	aste	Cubic Ya	rds		Name of F	Registe	red Lan	ndfill						
		Н	lauler ID I	No.	of Waste												
TO BOX 3010						The second	Disposal tbd	Date				ndfill					
Completed by Title Signature Date Gina Salvador Office Manager 1/20/2012		Mar	nager		Sign	ature	A.	ust-		1			12	-	35		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:-120-7)

Month/Dav/Year Agency Notified Type Notification X Initial Notification DCA Notification Anneaded Notification Cancellation Cancellation Notification Cancellation Notification Cancellation Notification Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Frinceton University → McCosh Hall Auditorium #10 Street Address Type of Facility (4) School (K12) Subchapter 8 (Other than KI X Other (i.e. Private & commer buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Subchapter 8 (Other than KI X Other (i.e. Private & commer buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet	rial
EPA DEP Notification DCA Amended Notification Cancellation Frinceton University — McCosh Hall Auditorium#10 Street Address Street Address Street Address City (5) County Code (7) STATE USE ONLY) Carrent Use (Prior if being demolished) University Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Pennoni Associates Inc Street Address	rial
DEP DCA Anended Notification DCA DOII City, State, Zip Code Princeton NJ 08343 Name of Contact Robert Otego FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K12)	rial
DCA DOH Notification Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Robert Oftego FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Princeton University - McCosh Hall Auditorium # 10 Street Address Princeton University City (5) Princeton City (5) Princeton County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if Deing demolished) Cur	rial
Notification Cancellation Robert Otego FACILITY INFORMATION	rial
Cancellation Robert Otego FACILITY INFORMATION	rial
Street Address Stre	rial
Princeton University — McCosh Hall Auditorium # 10 Street Address Princeton University City (5) Princeton County (6) County Code (7) GTATE USE ONLY) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Pennoni Associates Inc Street Address Street Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Bidling, A 19342 City, State, Zip Code Bladdon Heights NJ Project Manager of Monitoring Firm Alan Lloyd Scheduled Start Date (10) 08/01/12 Month/Day/Year Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement X Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Tope of work (Check all that apply) Demolition X > 3 st or > 3 if > 160 sf or > 260 lf Location Abbestos - Containing Material (ACM) Scheding Renovation Renovation Abbestos - Containing Material (ACM) Scheck Address Subdayers (Other than KI X Other (i. e. Private & commer buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg, A 50+ Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Location of Asbestos - Containing Normally Adatement Street Address Street A	rial
Street Address Princeton University City (5) Princeton County (6) County (7) City (8) Princeton County (8) County Code (7) City (7) City (7) City (7) City (7) City (8) County Code (7) City (8) City	rial
Princeton University City (5) Princeton County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Pennoni Associates Ine Street Address 515 Grove Street Suite 1B City, State, Zip Code Haddon Heights NJ Project Manager of Monitoring Firm Alan Lloyd Scheduled Start Date (10) 08/01/12 Month/Day/Year Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement X Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Topo of work (Check all that apply) Demolition X > 3 s f or > 3 if > 160 sf or > 260 lf Location of Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM) Scheduled Start Date (Round) Renovation Street Address Street Add	
City (5) Princeton County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) City, State, Zip Code Glem Mils, PA 19342 Telephone Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Telephone Numbe	e
Princeton State Use ONLy) Current Use (Prior if being demolished)	
Princeton STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Pennoni Associates Inc Street Address S15 Grove Street Suite 1B City, State, Zip Code Haddon Heights NJ Project Manager of Monitoring Firm Alan Lloyd Scheduled Start Date (10) 08/01/12 Month/Day/Year Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement X Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Scope of work (Check all that apply) Demolition N > 3 sf or >3 if >160 sf or >260 lf Location of Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM) Associated Specialty Contractor (9) Associated Specialty Contractor Street Address 98 LaCrue Avenue City, State, Zip Code Glen Mills, PA 19342 Telephone Number 610-364-9622 1103 Name of OSHA Monitor Criterion Labs Street Address 3370 Progresive Drive City, State, Zip Code Bensalem PA 19020 Full Containment with Negative Pressur x Mini - Enclosure Glovehag Procedure Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Abatement Abatement Abatement Location of Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM) Scopeify E R	
Associated Specialty Contracting	
Steed Address Street Address Stree	
Haddon Heights NJ Glen Mills, PA 19342	
Project Manager of Monitoring Firm Alan Lloyd Scheduled Start Date (10) 08/01/12 Month/Day/Year Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement X Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Ocmolition Scope of work (Check all that apply) Demolition X >3 s for >3 if >160 sf or >260 lf Location of Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM) Sched. Completion Date (11) 08/31/10 Criterion Labs Street Address 3370 Progresive Drive City, State, Zip Code Bensalem PA 19020 Full Containment with Negative Pressur X Mini - Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Abatement R Abatement Abatement Check all that apply) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Vised Material (ACM) Amount R K K K K K K K K K K K K K	
Os/01/12 Os/01/10 Criterion Labs	Number
O8/01/12 O8/31/10 Criterion Labs	
Month/Day/Year Month/Day/Year	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement X Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe:	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement X Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe:	
Hours - Describe:	
Bensalem PA 19020	
Demolition Renovation x Mini - Enclosure X Si Or >3 if Glovebag Procedure	
Demolition Renovation x Mini - Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Friable Procedure Location of Location Description of Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM) Used Material (ACM) (Specify E R	
x >3 sf or >3 if	
>160 sf or >260 lf Is Location of Location Normally Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM) Normally Used Material (ACM) Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Asbatement R Amount R (Specify E R	
Location of Location Description of Asbestos - Containing Normally Asbestos-Containing Amount R Material (ACM) Used Material (ACM) (Specify E R	
Location of Location Description of Asbestos - Containing Normally Asbestos-Containing Amount R Material (ACM) Used Material (ACM) (Specify E R	Crono
Asbestos - Containing Normally Asbestos-Containing Amount R Material (ACM) Used Material (ACM) (Specify E R	E E
Material (ACM) Used Material (ACM) (Specify E R	NN
Martin (ACM)	$c \mid c$
TO BE ABATED	A L
In Facility by Main- insulation, surfacing, VAT. LF) O P	PO
(13) tenance/ or other miscellaneous) V A	SS
Custodial A 1	UU
Staff (12)	L R
Yes No N/A	E
Auditorium # 10 x ceiling paper 5 SF over - 20 locations x	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill	
Hauler ID No. of Waste II GROWS	
City, State Disposal Date City, State	
Trenton NJ As needed Morrisville PA	
Completed By (Print or Type) Mark Goshow Title Project Manager Signature NaukYukuku	Date 7-7-1

ABS-41

JUN 95

CX-1204CY

				,, ,			J J.,	, o ana o, ro			1 () 17	Party	2000	May 1	
Date of Notification (1) 07 /	20 /	12				anna aras Sanasan S		er/Operator (t of Mary ar	2) : nd Saint Patrick	Parish	\mathbb{V}	L	-		#1
Agencies Notified ⊠ EPA	Type Notifica	tion	22.0			Address Court St	reet		Signature of the second	JIJI 2 3	201	2		\int	
⊠ DEP	Amended			-	2001/2005	tate, Zip C			9 - 6 -				+		
DCA (NJAC 5:16)	Amendme							206-1852		and the second s	Carol Pursa	enem era		1	
☑ DHSS ☐ DCA	☐ Emergeno		ding	-		of Contact		200-1002	1:1	ASBESTOS CO Telephone N		B		_	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cancellati					n Mc Cue			342°	relephone is	uniber		aart en	mercon.	1
					_				*			4.			
		5		'0 '	FAC	CILITY IN	FOR	MATION	20031850			-		E 200	. 40
Name of Facility Where		10000000000000000000000000000000000000	ace ((3)					Type of Facility (4)					
Saint Patrick Acad	emy Building	3							☐ Śchool (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K	_12)				
Street Address									Other (i.e., priv	rate & comme	ercial b	uildi	ngs,		
221 Court Street									homes, etc.)		,		57) 200-00-00-		
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors			g. Ag	е	
Elizabeth, NJ 0720	06								40,000	3			0+		
County (6)					Coun	ty Code (7)	(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prio	r if being dem	olished	d)			
Union									School						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ling Own	ner (8	3) /	ASCM	No.	Nan	ne of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)						
Omega Environme	ntal Services	3			0012	.0	D	egmor, Inc.		2	(Job#	12	A-N.	J-00	1)
Street Address		=					20,750	et Address							-
280 Huyler Street							5	11 Canal St	reet, 3 rd floor						
City, State, Zip Code								, State, Zip Ci	ode						
South Hackensak,	NJ 07606						N	ew York, N	Y 10013						
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Tele	ephone No.	***	License No					
Adel Guerrero				(2	01) 48	9-8700	(2	212) 431-069	96	01150					
Start Date (10)	S	Schedule	d Co	mple	tion Da	te (11)	Nan	ne of OSHA N	Monitor				=======================================		
08/13/	_12_	08	_ /	24	_ / _	12_	E	MSL Analyt	tical						
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (0	Check or	nly or	ne)			Stre	et Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat	74				nent		1	07 Haddon	Avenue						
☐ Abatement Performe	d Outside of No	ormal Fa	cility	Hour	s - Des		City	, State, Zip C	ode					_	
Time of Abatement:	7:00 AM	PM/_	4:0	0 PM		_AM	1.5	estmont, N							
Scope of Work (Check a	Ill that apply)			-			1 - 2							-	
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 				novati				☐ Mini-End	tainment with Nega closure g Procedure	ative Pressure	9				
-			•						empted (*) and Non	-Friable Proc	edure				
				Locat								Aba	ateme	ent T	ype
Location		.		lorma d Sole				Description				Ŗ	Ŗ	Ш	m
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB		"	Mai	ntena	nce/			Containing Ma	aterial (ACM) ation, surfacing,	Amount (Specify		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Faci			Cust		Staff?	(VAT, or		SF or LF)		val	7	usc	sur
(13)			1	(12)	T	-	oth	ner miscellane	eous)	8 1		1112-2		ate	(0
	apress		'es	No	N/A							57	_		
Boiler Room				Boiler E	3rea	ching		400 SF							
Boiler Room	3			TSI				180 LF			\sqsubseteq	브	닏		
Boiler Room		D				Gaskets	s/pa	cking		20 SF					
		. []						X					П	
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler			1 1000	JDEP \		Auto Chile	oic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill					
Global Waste Indu	stries			H	auler II 22147			BD	Minerva En	terprises, L	LC		96		
City, State								oosal Date	City, State	. 01: 4:	000				
Kackettstown, NJ							T	BD	Waynesbur	g, Uhio 44	ს ბ				
Completed By (Print or			W.31***		Signature	,		Date	7/	,	j				
Teresa Borowiec	Completed By (Print or Type) Teresa Borowiec Title Sr. Proje							Ti	Borowice			11.	20/	12	

1600

						Total Paris	[22] Charleston	- Billion Barrer	-	PARKS	-
Date of Notification (1) 07 / 20 /	12				Owner/Operator ((2) nd Saint Patrick	E G E		E		1
						na Gaine Fathich	ansn			7/1	111
Agencies Notified	cation			Address Court Str	eet	And the state of t	JUL 2	3 20	2	No.	11
☑ DEP☑ DCA (NJAC 5:16)☐ Amende Amendr			City, S	state, Zip Co	ode					1	
	nent # ncy (including		Eliz	abeth, NJ	07206-1852		ASBESTOS	CONTROL	£.	ind)	-congress
☐ DCA justifica	tion)		Name	of Contact		. Strip, com	Telephone No	imber	9'		4
(NJAC 5:23-8) Cancell	ation		Ton	n Mc Cue		Marine Strain	₩ái.	Andrew Milestria	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Simulation of	البسيس
- was		70.00000000	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMATION	White State of the State of	responsible to the second				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Place	(3)				Type of Facility (4	4)				
Saint Patrick High School Bu	lding					School (K-12)					
Street Address						Subchapter 8			dings,		
227 Court Street						homes, etc.)					
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	- 1	dg. A	ge	
Elizabeth, NJ 07206			-			40,000	3		50+		
County (6)			Coun	ity Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being dem	olished)			
Union						School					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu		(8)	ASCM			ent Contractor (9)	_				
Omega Environmental Service	es ————		0012		Degmor, Inc.		105#	(121	1-NJ	-01	(2)
Street Address					Street Address	, ord a					
280 Huyler Street						reet, 3 rd floor					
City, State, Zip Code South Hackensak, NJ 07606					City, State, Zip C						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Talo	phone	No	New York, N Telephone No.	1 10013	Linanaa Na				
Adel Guerrero		1		9-8700	(212) 431-069	ne .	License No.				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled C	1		- 1	Name of OSHA		01150	_			
08 / 01 / 12	08 /				EMSL Analyt						
Occupancy Status During Abatement					Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Er			ment		107 Haddon	Δνοπιιο					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of				cribe	City, State, Zip C					-	
Time of Abatement: 7:00 AM				_AM	Westmont, N						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		-			ricounting is						
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		novati molitic			☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	tainment with Nega closure g Procedure empted (*) and Nor					
	ls ls	Locat	ion		L Non-Exe	mpted () and Nor	I-I HADIE FIOCE		atem	ent T	Type
Location of		Norma	lly		Description	of		-		1	T
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	IVII I	ed Sole intena	500 State (100 State (tos Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED IN Facility		todial		(i.e., then	mal systems insul VAT, or	ation, surfacing,	(Specify SF or LF)	VOU	air	aps	lost
(13)		(12)			other miscellane	eous)	Or Or Er)	1 20		ulat	9.5
*	Yes	No	N/A							0	
Boiler Room	\boxtimes			Boiler B	reaching		120 SF				
Boiler Room	\boxtimes			TSI	2/,2 55		50 LF	\boxtimes			
Boiler Room	\boxtimes			Gaskets	/packing		20 SF				
				10 Table	21 COS 0 C ES						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1989	JDEP I	D3 (1070)Va	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill				*
Global Waste Industries	ř.		lauler II 22147	7	Waste TBD		terprises, LI	LC		3, 31	
City, State Kackettstown, NJ 07840					Disposal Date TBD	City, State Waynesbur	g, Ohio 446	88			
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature			Date			
Teresa Borowiec		ject N	/lanag	er/Design	er 7.B	mourie		7/2	0/12		

1) i	
-	heck	
_		
	L	366
	II O	N
	The State of the S	

		Nam	ne of Buil	Iding Owner	perator (2)		DIE	GE	5 11 1	// fi	ET	7	Sec.
ate of Notification (1) 7 - 19 - 12		1,46311	Len	utch 1	Niec	King	Com	Bany	11 /	7 [=		
gencies Notified Type Notification		Stre	et Addre	ss		12	1 111				- Comment	Total Control	
EPA Initial Amended	i water to g	City	State 7	P.O.	Box	1		1111 7	10 A.	12		4	-
DOI Amendment #		100	, Otato, s		all	NZ	*id-reput*	719	11.00	* 7 :			
DOH Emergency (inclu	uding	-	ne of Co			1000	1	Telephone	Numbe	The America		-	
DCA Cancellation		100	Down	YNFORMATI				-		(University along		The same of	_
ame of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pla	ace (3)			1 INFORMATI	T	ype of Fac	cility (4)		Carlo March	1.6%			
Single family T	Duo	16	١٢			Schoo Subch	I (K-12)	Other than	K-12)				10
reat Address			J		15	2 Other	(i.e. priva	ite & comn	nercial b	uilding	gs, ho	mes,	
1200 Allaine R	340				8	etc.) Square Fee	et	# of Floors	S	-	. Age		
Spring Lake H	45.	N	15	0776	2			2			00	t	
ounty (6)			unty Coo		(Current Us	e (Prior if	being den	nolished >) 	. 17		
Monmouth					I Name of	Si'ns Abatemer	nt Contra	ctor (9)				3	3
ame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Own	ner (8)		ASCM N	7A	EF	2 T	ed	nno	los	lie	.8		
treet Address			-	-	Street A	ddress		22	2 '	1			
P.O. Box 337						ate, Zip Co	AD(23	T_				-
ity, State, Zip Code	· A	8	7	B		w E		4 1	NJ	0	8	53	1
Nem Eddby LAT	- U	Te	elephone	No.	Telepho		177	Lice	nse No.	0	n 6) RA	
bject Manager for Soldwing Firm Steve Scheaker		6	097	58-334	609	758-		5	Q	0,	39	7	
start Date (10)	OI ICCO.	d Comp	letion Da	ate (11)	Name o	f OSHA M	onitor	molens	000	C			
8-1-12		7-2.	11		Street A	Address	661	2000	3.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C			nt.		P	D . B	0%	33	4				_
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	nod of A Facility	Hours	111			ate, Zip Co		n. /	VJ	06	36	2 2	2
Other - Describe:		-			Me	WE	Syp	7_1	V4	UC	ال	2	9
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Full Co.	ntainmer	nt with Neg	ative Pre	essure	Э		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovati emolitio				Mini-Er	iclosure ag Proce						
2100 \$1 01 2200 11	6				` <u>\</u>	Non-E	cempted	(*) and No	n-Friable				
	ls	Locatio	on							,	Abate Typ		
Location of	4	Normally d Solely]	Description	of	CM	Amou	nt			ш	
Ashestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Ma	intenan	ice/	Asbestos Co	nal system	s insulatior	n,	(Spec SF or l	ify	Ren	Re	ncap	
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Cus	todial S (12)	tan?		rfacing, VA er miscellar			SF 01 1	/	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	
(13)	Vas	No	N/A							_		fe .	
	Yes		14//	C . 1	SI.			1800	5 Se	×			
exterior walls	-	X		Siding					LF	×			-
Basement	X		-	Pipe	7.72	<u>-latri</u>	27	30	-	T .			T
		-		-									1
		1,	JJDEP W	/aste Cu	bic Yards	11	Vame of	Registered	Landfill				-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1000	lauler ID	No. of	Waste	2 9	Ne	14e	Mad	9	ea	A Co	٩
EPC Tech.			70	Die	sposal Dat		City, Stat	e		-	24	1	-
City, State					8-3-	12 1	Mo ar	Pis V	elle		r	4	
				7.5% () 3				-	De	ite			
NE NJ	Title				Signatu	TO S	1	1	1 00	677208	19	~ i	7

0/52

Date of Notification (1)			- 1	Name of	Building (Owner/Operator	r (2)	Parameter Parame	THE PROPERTY OF THE	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	S In Branco			
- Constitution of the contract	7, 2012	50		amadeve			1	m	CE	1 1/	1 15	T P	T	
the state of the s	pe Notification			Street Ad				11-21	Contract of the last	11 17	V			7
	7		_	400 Inter	rnace P	arkway						11		
EPA DEP	Initial Amended			City, Stat			+++	144	JUL 23	3 20	012	11	111	
DOL.	Amendment	#2	[Parsippa								l-un	4	
	Emergency (including		Name of				-	Telephone	Numb	er	1	1	
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		1	Howard		en:			ADESIDS 1 0	ALL DATE	7		1	
			!	Control of the Contro		RMATION		Te (the se		19 the second of the	- Tenantaria	The endings	J.	
Name of Facility Where Aba	atement is Taking	g Place (3)	A selection of the second of the second			Туре	of Facility (4)						
Building .								School (K-12						¥
Street Address									(Other than ivate & comm		huild	inae	homo	00
113 Essex St	8							etc.)	ivate & comin	lercial	Dullu	iiiys,	nome.	;5,
City (5)							-	e Feet	# of Floors		Bl	dg. A	ge	
Maywood														
County (6)		-	T	County C			Curre	nt Use (Prior	if being dem	olishe	d)			
Bergen				(STATE 1)	SE ONLY)				Buildi	ng				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	ired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	Name	e of Abat	ement Contr	actor (9)					
AET				0021		The N	MACK	Group, LL	С					
Street Address						Stree	t Addres	s			-			
907 Doolittle Drive						1500	Kings	HWY N, S	STE 209					
City, State, Zip Code							State, Zi	17						
Bridgewater, NJ 08807					Cher	ry Hill,	NJ 08034							
Project Manager for Monito			Telephon	ne No.		hone No			se No.	7				
Eric Houseknecht	t		(908) 21	8-1108	(973)	759 -	5000	0078	1					
Start Date (10)	I	Schedule	ed Co	mpletion [Date (11)	Name	e of OSF	A Monitor	10 2000					
6/19/2012			8	8/15/201	12	The I	MACK	Group, LL	.C.					
Occupancy Status During A		k Only Or	ne)			Stree	et Addres	S						
Facility Closed/Vacate	d During Entire	Period of	Abate	ment		1500	Kings	HWY N, S	STE 209					
Abatement Performed	Outside of Norm	nal Facility	/ Hour	s		City,	State, Zi	ip Code					110000	
Other - Describe:						- Cher	ry Hill,	NJ 08034	X _U				590	
Scope of Work (Check All T	hat Apply)			3 - 40				0.4004.00.04 .0 ====102.0						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		\boxtimes	Renov	ation			Ful	l Containme	nt with Negat	tive Pro	essur	е		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	*		Demol	ition			1	i-Enclosure vebag Proce	adura					
		E#							*) and Non-Fr	riable P	rocec	lure		
		- 10	Loca	tion						-			emen	t
	-	9 1/6	Norma	179731D		Description	on of	1		ļ		Ty	pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma		1		ely by	Asbes	tos Containing		(ACM)	Amount				ш	
TO BE ABAT	ED	- 20000	intena todial	ance/ Staff?	(i.e.	thermal syster		ation,	(Specify		Re	Z)	nca	Enc
In Facility (13)		000	(12)			surfacing, V other miscella			SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(10)			I								/al	Ξ.	ate	ē
		Yes	No	N/A										ļ
throughou	ut '	1 1	X			Vat/Ma:	stic		6,860 s	/f	X			
			X	,		Pipe Fitt	ings		147		X			-
Exterior			X	>		Exterior tra			1,770 s	/f	X			
		>		Vat/Ma:			2,500 s		$\langle \rangle$					
2nd fl.		NJ DEP W	laste	Cubic Yards		Name of F	Registered La	Marketon Street Contract			L	1		
ivallie of Registered Waste	Name of Registered Waste Hauler					of Waste								
Newark Carting / Rovice	1831	4.0		450)9	112.8	3		and Count	y Lan	dfill			
City, State			1-	Disposal Da	te	City, State					V			
Newark / Riverdale, NJ			(£)	8/15/20		Newburg	, PA							
Completed.by				Signatu	(re///			Date						
Mike Cooper	dent			Affect.	11			7/17	7/12					

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

							The same	EC	FI	M	E		<u> </u>
Date of Notification (1)			8		Owner/Operato	or (2)		11:3	123 13		1.23		
July 10, 2012			amadev		nt		1100	1			-		-
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A					l JUL	2.3	2012		IJ	
EPA Initial			400 Inte		The second secon			1					1
DEP Amended DOL Amendment	#1			te, Zip Co			1	1 7202	nds co	ATTACH O			10000
Emergency			Parsippa	any, NJ Contact	07054		1		hone Nu	110			-
DOH justification)					200		No. of Contract	Telep	· · ·	iniber	narry side	Service de la	201
DCA Cancellation			Howard		en ORMATION -	-	fig. s.						· Same
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3	3)	FACI	LIII INF	OKWATION .	Туре	of Facility ((4)				1999	
Building	,						School (K-1	12)					
Street Address	***************************************					П	Subchapter	8 (Other					
113 Essex St							Other (i.e. p	private & d	ommer	cial build	dings	home	es,
City (5)							etc.) re Feet	# of F	loors	В	ldg. /	\ge	
Maywood													
County (6)	- 0- W-1 - 1		County (Code (7)		Curre	ent Use (Pri	or if being	demolis	shed)	- 5		-
Bergen				JSE ONLY,					ilding	562-560 5 5			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	-	ASCM	1 No.	Nam	e of Aba	tement Cor						
AET	. 20.5		0021		The	MACK	Group, L	LC					
Street Address			10021			et Addre					*****		
907 Doolittle Drive					1500	Kinas	HWY N,	STF 20	9				
City, State, Zip Code		-			State, Z			Ĭ				-	
Bridgewater, NJ 08807						NJ 0803	4						
		Telephor	ne No.		phone N	Maria and Automotive Control of the Control		icense	No,				
Eric Houseknecht	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm					759 -	5000	0	0781				
Start Date (10)	Schedul	ed Co	(908) 21 impletion I				HA Monitor						
6/19/2012			7/31/20	12	The	MACK	Group, L	LC.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only Or					et Addre							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of	Abate	ement		1500	Kings	HWY N,	STE 20	9				
Abatement Performed Outside of Norr					City;	State, Z	ip Code				1.1.4		
Other - Describe:					Cher	ry Hill,	NJ 0803	4					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	\boxtimes	Renov	vation			X Fu	II Containm	ent with N	egative	Pressu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demo	lition			16m21	ni-Enclosur						
							ovebag Pro n-Exempted		n-Friabl	e Proce	dure		
					4.1	-					-	emen	t
		s Loca Norm			Description	on of		11			. Т	ype	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	10 11 10 100 100 100		lely by	Asbes	tos Containing		I (ACM)	Am	ount			m	
TO BE ABATED			ance/ Staff?	(i.e	. thermal system		ation,		ecify	Re	R	nca	Enc
In Facility (13)	000	(12			surfacing, V other miscell			SF c	r LF)	Remova	Repair	ncapsulate	Enclosure
	-									va	=	ate	Гe
	Yes	No	N/A									ļ	1
throughout		X			Vat/Ma	stic		6,86	0 s/f	X		İ	
"		X			Pipe Fitt	inas		14	17	X			
	+		>	-	Exterior tr				0 s/f		-		-
Exterior		/	\		Exterior ti	ansite		1,77	0 5/1	/>	-		-
								5				L.,.	l
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJ DEP W Hauler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste		Name of	Registere	d Landf	III-			
Newark Carting / Rovic		450		87.8		Cumber	land Co	untv L	andfill				
City, State		130		Disposal Da		City, Star		-, -					
Newark / Riverdale, NJ				7/31/20		Newburg							
Completed by			Signatu		pr 9		1	Date					
Mike Cooper			Me	17/			7/	10/12					
ivinco odopoi	Presid						Carrie and						

Date of Notification (1)			Name o	f Buildin	g Owner/Ope	rator (2) 1/	12 /	4 5	17 71 70	- 27	or chart	131-1-
May 30, 2	2012		amade	velopm	ent				. E	H W	E		
Agencies Notified Type	Notification		Street A	Address							W	7	1
⊠ EPA ⊠	Initial		400 Inte	erpace	Parkway			1,	11 2 -	0.01	200	1	A STATE OF THE STA
DEP	Amended		City, Sta	ate, Zip (Code			-00	16-23	2012	2		and the second
	Amendment # Emergency (includin		Parsipp	any, N	J 07054								STEMPORAL PARTY
	ustification)	g	Name o	f Contac	t		Tidey (r Tel	ephone N	Number	* **** en		ě
DCA L	Cancellation		Howard	L. Col	hen		The state of the s	mana in the					all the same of th
Name of Facility When Abote		76	FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION			- harrings	Tell 14 Sept	- W. W.			ő
Name of Facility Where Abatem	ient is Taking Place	(3)				I	ype of Facility	(4)		15		AND STREET	. ,
Building Street Address							School (K-		507092 1000		A 11270	A SHOW AND A SHOW	107, % I
						>	Subchapte Other (i.e.	r 8 (Other	er than K ₹ comme	(-12) ercial bu	ildina	e hon	noc
113 Essex St							etc.)			roidi bu	numg	3, 11011	ics,
City (5)						S	quare Feet	# 01	Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Maywood													
County (6)				Code (7)		C	urrent Use (Pri	ior if bei	ng demo	lished)			
Bergen	V.								Building	3			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired I	by Building Owner (8	3)	ASCN	I No.	N	ame of	Abatement Co	ntractor	(9)				
AET			0021				CK Group, L	LC.					
Street Address						treet Ad							3.0
907 Doolittle Drive							ngs HWY N,	STE 2	209	107 0470-15-1-15-15-15-1			
City, State, Zip Code					Ci	ty, Stat	e, Zip Code					-	
Bridgewater, NJ 08807							Hill, NJ 0803	4					
Project Manager for Monitoring F		Telepho			elephon			License	No.				
Eric Houseknecht		$(908) 2^{\circ}$				9 - 5000		00781					
Start Date (10)		mpletion				OSHA Monitor							
6/19/2012			7/10/20	12			CK Group, L	LC.	o dis				
Occupancy Status During Abate Facility Closed/Vacated Du Abatement Performed Outs	ring Entire Period of	Abate	ment rs		150		gs HWY N, e, Zip Code	STE 2	09				
Other - Describe:							ill; NJ 0803	4					
Scope of Work (Check All That A	Apply)	-									-	-	-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renov Demol				XXXX	Full Containm Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	e cedure					
		s Loca	tion									temen	ıt
Location of		Norma	illy		Descrip	ntion of					Ţ	ype	
Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility Used S Mainte Custodia					ng Mate	erial (ACM) sulation, or	(S	nount pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A			Western				-		(D)	
throughout		X			Vat/M	lastic		6.8	60 s/f	X	1	-	
"					Pipe F				47		-		1
	$\langle \cdot \rangle$	+					THE CO.			<u> </u>	-	-	
Exterior	X	-		Exterior	transi	te	1,7	70 s/f	X				
				Carlos en la Piene	•								
Name of Registered Waste Haule Newark Carting / Rovic	555	NJ DEP W Hauler ID I 450	No.	Cubic Yard of Waste 87.		Name of						1	
City, State	430	·	Disposal D		Cumberl City, State		Junity L	anutiil			-		
Newark / Riverdale, NJ			7/10/2		Newburg								
Completed by			Signa	_	- Inewburg	, FA	17	Date					
Mike Cooper	dent			5/2	12	1			30/12	fig.			

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

CK 4195

10 11 (4)		ob #: 936	36.1	IN	lame of Buildi	ng Owner/Oper	ator (2)		The second secon	CO. Colombia			
ate of Notification (1)	3	100 m. 300		1	fillville Publi		1171	EC	EI	WE	Prop	714	-
ıly 16, 2012	II ee daa Tu				Street Address		11/1/		Southern No. 1- Printer	U they		Π	
gencies Notified	Notification Ty	pe			10 N 3 rd Stre		111	e policie de la constante de l			111	11 .	-
] EPA	☐ Initial Notifi	ication			City, State, Zip		- 111 11	JU	2 3 2	012	U	//	
DEP		4						1			-		_
DOL	Amendm Emergency	nent# <u> </u>	na		Willville NJ 08		1-1	200/00/00/00/00/00/00	Teleph	one Numb	per	100	
DOH	justification	n)	'9	1	Name of Cont	acı	ĺ	ASBES	TOE CONTO	11 0		10000	
] DCA	☐ Cancellati	ion		1	Ryan Cruzan	90			TIC			20	
					FACILITY IN		****	ediction (1865)		The state of the s	***	_3	-
		- Toking	Diace (3)		FACILITI III	OT THE STATE OF TH		f Facility		The state of the s			1
ame of Facility Whe		STAKING	riace (5)				⊠ Sch	nool (K-12	(2)	- V 12)	~~~vw.m.	on the second	
Millville Senior High	School						Sub	ochapter 8	Other thativate & (con	n n-12) omercial t	ouildi	ngs,	
Street Address							□ Otr	ner (i.e. pr nes, etc.)	Ivale & (con				
00 N Wade Blvd.							Square	e Feet	# of Floors			Age	
City (5)							10,000	<u>)</u>	2	4	10 ye	ears	
Millville			(7) =0			(7) (CTATE	Currer	nt Use (pr	ior if being	demolishe	d)		
County (6)					County Code	(7) (STATE							
Cumberland Count	v				USE ONLY)		School)I					
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by B	Building O	wner (8)	17	ASCM No.	Name of Cor							
		- C				Prime Grou	p Remediation	n, Inc.					_
Indoor Environmen	ital Concepts					Street Addre							
Street Address						4343 'G' Str	eet						
286 Sunset Road						City, State, 2	Zip Code						
City, State, Zip Code	9						a, PA 19124		(4) (4)				
Barrington NJ 0800	07					Telephone N		Lic	ense Numb	per			
Project Manager for	Monitoring Fire	n Te	elephone	Numl	ber	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		00	050				
Michael Menz			6-628-60	20		215-533-350			858				
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)	Schedule	d Comple	tion ((11)	AVERSON COOK	SHA Monitor						
Scheduled Start Da	16 (10)					1		anconte					
	555.55	1 27 1	2012			Indoor Env	ironmental Co	oncepts			2-1-3		
		July 27, 2	k only one	e)		Street Addr	ess	oncepts					
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I	During Abateme	ent (Chec	k only on	e)		Street Addr	ess	oncepts					
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I	During Abateme	ent (Chec	k only one	aten	nent	Street Addr	ess t Road	oncepts					
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I Facility Closed Abatement Perfe	During Abatemed Vacated During formed Outside	ent (Chec	k only one	aten	nent s -	Street Addr 286 Sunse City, State,	ess t Road Zip Code	oncepts					
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I	During Abatemed Vacated During formed Outside	ent (Chec	k only one	aten	nent s -	Street Addr	ess t Road Zip Code	oncepts					
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I ☐ Facility Closed/\ ☐ Abatement Perfi ☐ Other — Describ	During Abateme Vacated During ormed Outside e:	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma	k only one	aten	nent s -	Street Addr 286 Sunse City, State, Barrington	ess t Road Zip Code n NJ 08007		Nogative Pr	9311229			
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I Facility Closed/ Abatement Perfi Other Describ Source of Work (Cl	During Abateme Vacated During ormed Outside e:	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma	k only one eriod of Ab I Facility b	daten Hours	novation	Street Addr 286 Sunset City, State, Barrington	ess t Road Zip Code NJ 08007	nent with I	Negative Pr	essure			
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I ☐ Facility Closed/ ☐ Abatement Perfi ☐ Other — Describ Source of Work (Cl	During Abatemed Vacated During ormed Outside e:	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma	k only one eriod of Ab I Facility b	daten Hours		Street Addr 286 Sunset City, State, Barrington	ess t Road Zip Code NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur	nent with I					
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I Facility Closed/ Abatement Perfi Other Describ Source of Work (Cl	During Abatemed Vacated During ormed Outside e:	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma	k only one eriod of Ab Il Facility I	daten Hours	novation	Street Addr 286 Sunset City, State, Barrington	ess t Road Zip Code NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur	nent with I			ire		
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I ☐ Facility Closed/ ☐ Abatement Perfi ☐ Other — Describ Source of Work (Cl	During Abatemed Vacated During ormed Outside e:	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma	k only one eriod of Ab Il Facility I	daten Hours	novation	Street Addr 286 Sunset City, State, Barrington	ess t Road Zip Code NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur	nent with I				atement	
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I ☐ Facility Closed/ ☐ Abatement Perfi ☐ Other — Describ Source of Work (Cl	During Abatemed Vacated During ormed Outside e:	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma ply)	eriod of At I Facility I	daten Hours	novation	Street Addr 286 Sunset City, State, Barrington	ess t Road Zip Code NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur	nent with I			Ab	atement Type	
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I ☐ Facility Closed/ ☐ Abatement Perfi ☐ Other — Describ Source of Work (Cl	During Abatemed Vacated During ormed Outside e:	Entire Pe of Norma ply)	eriod of At I Facility I	Rer Der	novation	Street Addr 286 Sunset City, State, Barrington	ess t Road Zip Code NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	nent with I			Ab		
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I ☐ Facility Closed/ ☐ Abatement Perfi ☐ Other Describ Source of Work (Cl ☐ >3 sf or >3 lf ☐ >160 sf or >260	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app	Entire Pe of Norma ply)	eriod of Ak Il Facility I Location nally Usecolely by	Rer Der	novation	Street Addr 286 Sunset City, State, Barrington	ess t Road Zip Code NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	nent with I re ocedure ed (*) and	Non-Friable		Ab	Type	Γ
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I ☐ Facility Closed/ ☐ Abatement Perfi ☐ Other Describ Source of Work (Cl ☐ >3 sf or >3 lf ☐ >160 sf or >260	During Abatemed /acated During ormed Outside e: heck all that apply of the control of the	Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Usecolely by	Rer Der	novation	Street Addr 286 Sunse City, State, Barrington	ess t Road Zip Code NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	nent with I re occedure ed (*) and	Non-Friable	e Procedu	Ab	Type	Γ
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I ☐ Facility Closed/\ ☐ Abatement Perfi ☐ Other — Describ Source of Work (Cl ☐ >3 sf or >3 lf ☐ >160 sf or >260 Location of A Containing Mat TO BE AB	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app of If usbestos- erial (ACM) BATED	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Used olely by ntenance/ustodial	Rer Der	Asbestos (i.e., the	Street Addr 286 Sunset City, State, Barrington	ess t Road Zip Code t NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte terial (ACM) insulation, or	nent with I re occedure ed (*) and	Non-Friable Amount (Specify	e Procedu	Ab	Type	Γ
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I ☐ Facility Closed/\ ☐ Abatement Perfi ☐ Other Describ Source of Work (Cl ☐ >3 sf or >3 lf ☐ >160 sf or >260 Location of A Containing Mat	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app If Asbestos- erial (ACM) BATED ility	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Usecolely by ntenance/ustodial Staff?	Rer Der	Asbestos (i.e., the	Street Addr 286 Sunse City, State, Barrington	ess t Road Zip Code t NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte terial (ACM) insulation, or	nent with I re occedure ed (*) and	Non-Friable Amount (Specify		Ab	Type	Enclosule
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I ☐ Facility Closed/\ ☐ Abatement Perfi ☐ Other — Describ Source of Work (Cl ☐ >3 sf or >3 lf ☐ >160 sf or >260 Location of A Containing Mat TO BE AB	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app If Asbestos- erial (ACM) BATED ility	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Used olely by ntenance/ustodial	Rer Der	Asbestos (i.e., the	Street Addr 286 Sunset City, State, Barrington	ess t Road Zip Code t NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte terial (ACM) insulation, or	nent with I re occedure ed (*) and	Non-Friable Amount (Specify	e Procedu	Ab	Туре	Γ
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I ☐ Facility Closed/\ ☐ Abatement Perfi ☐ Other Describ Source of Work (Cl ☐ >3 sf or >3 lf ☐ >160 sf or >260 Location of A Containing Mat	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app If Asbestos- erial (ACM) BATED ility	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Usecolely by ntenance/ustodial Staff?] Rer	Asbestos (i.e., the	Street Addr 286 Sunset City, State, Barrington	ess t Road Zip Code t NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte terial (ACM) insulation, or	nent with life re ocedure ed (*) and	Non-Friable Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ab	Type	Γ
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I ☐ Facility Closed/ ☐ Abatement Perfi ☐ Other Describ Source of Work (Cl ☐ >3 sf or >3 lf ☐ >160 sf or >260 Location of A Containing Mat	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app If Asbestos- erial (ACM) BATED ility	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Usecolely by ntenance/ustodial Staff?	Rer Der	Asbestos (i.e., the	Street Addr 286 Sunser City, State, Barrington Description of Containing Maternal systems is surfacing, VAT, her miscellaned	ess t Road Zip Code t NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte terial (ACM) insulation, or	nent with I re ocedure ed (*) and	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ab	Type	Γ
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I ☐ Facility Closed/ ☐ Abatement Perfi ☐ Other Describ Source of Work (Cl ☐ >3 sf or >3 lf ☐ >160 sf or >260 Location of A Containing Mat	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app If Asbestos- erial (ACM) BATED ility	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Usecolely by ntenance/ustodial Staff?	Rer Der	Asbestos (i.e., the	Street Addr 286 Sunser City, State, Barrington Description of Containing Maternal systems is surfacing, VAT, her miscellaned	ess t Road Zip Code t NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte terial (ACM) insulation, or	nent with I re ocedure ed (*) and	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ab	Type	Γ
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app of If usbestos- erial (ACM) BATED ility	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Usecolely by ntenance/ustodial Staff?	Rer Der	Asbestos (i.e., the	Street Addr 286 Sunser City, State, Barrington Description of Containing Maternal systems is surfacing, VAT, her miscellaned	ess t Road Zip Code t NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte terial (ACM) insulation, or	nent with I re ocedure ed (*) and	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ab	Type	Γ
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status II	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app of the second of the	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Usecolely by ustodial Staff?	Rer Der	Asbestos (i.e., the	Street Addr 286 Sunse City, State, Barrington Description of Containing Maternal systems is surfacing, VAT, her miscellaned	ess t Road Zip Code NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte errial (ACM) Insulation, or Dus)	1,000 1,400	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ab	Type	Γ
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status II	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app of the second of the	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Used olely by ntenance/ustodial Staff?	Rer Der	Asbestos (i.e., the	Street Addr 286 Sunse City, State, Barrington Description of Containing Maternal systems is surfacing, VAT, her miscellaned stic stic stic	ess t Road Zip Code NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte erial (ACM) nsulation, or ous) Name of Re	1,000 s 1,000 s 1,400 s g. Landfill	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ab	Type	Γ
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app of the second of the	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Used olely by ntenance/ustodial Staff?	Rer Der	Asbestos (i.e., the sot VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & G	Street Addr 286 Sunse City, State, Barrington Description of Containing Maternal systems is surfacing, VAT, her miscellaned	ess t Road Zip Code NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte Property (ACM) Insulation, Or Dus) Name of Re Modern Lar	1,000 s 1,000 s 1,400 s g. Landfill	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ab	Type	Γ
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status II	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app of the second of the	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Used olely by ntenance/ustodial Staff?	Rer Der	Asbestos (i.e., the ot VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & G	Street Addr 286 Sunse City, State, Barrington Description of Containing Maternal systems is surfacing, VAT, her miscellaned stic stic stic stic stic which yards Waste	Ess t Road Zip Code NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte Perial (ACM) Insulation, or Dus) Name of Re Modern Lar City, State	1,000 s 1,000 s 1,400 s g. Landfill	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ab	Type	Γ
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status I	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app of the second of the	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Used olely by ntenance/ustodial Staff?	Rer Der	Asbestos (i.e., the sot VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & Cof 57	Street Addr 286 Sunse City, State, Barrington Description of Containing Maternal systems is surfacing, VAT, her miscellaned stic stic stic stic stic stic stic stic	Ess t Road Zip Code NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte Perial (ACM) Insulation, or Dus) Name of Re Modern Lar City, State	1,000 s 1,000 s 1,400 s g. Landfill	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ab	Type	Γ
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status II	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app of the second of the	ent (Checo Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Used olely by ntenance/ustodial Staff?	Rer Der	Asbestos (i.e., the sot VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & Cof 57	Street Addr 286 Sunse City, State, Barrington Description of Containing Maternal systems is surfacing, VAT, her miscellaned stic stic ubic Yards Waste 70 isposal Date 8/08/12	ESS t Road Zip Code NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte Perial (ACM) Insulation, or or or or or City, State York, PA	1,000 s 1,000 s 1,400 s g. Landfill	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal B)	Ab	Encapsulate	Γ
July 12,2012 Occupancy Status II	During Abatemer Vacated During ormed Outside e: heck all that app of the same	ent (Chec Entire Pe of Norma ply)	Location nally Used olely by ntenance/ustodial Staff? (12) No I	Rer Der	Asbestos (i.e., the sot VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & Mas VAT & Cof 57	Street Addr 286 Sunse City, State, Barrington Description of Containing Maternal systems is surfacing, VAT, her miscellaned stic stic stic stic stic stic stic stic	ESS t Road Zip Code NJ 08007 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte Perial (ACM) Insulation, or or or or or City, State York, PA	1,000 s 1,000 s 1,400 s g. Landfill	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ab	Encapsulate	Γ

Check # 6599

Date of Notification (of Building		perator ((2)	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON	north the second					
Agencies Notified EPA DEP	Type Notification	- 0		Address	venue	Characteristical avoid-	DEG	In contract way	Andrew States	7.0		
DOL	Initial Amended		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	tate & Zip C				2 3 2014				
⊠DOH □DCA	Amendment Cancellation			of Contact			ASBE	STOS CONTROL & Tel	lephoi	ne Nu	mber	
				CILITY IN	JEORMA	TION	Jacks Colling Burger	and the state of the same	. 1449.1	, .4		
	ere Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)				e of Facil		a magazini di Antonio	. 10,81			
Bank of America Street Address						School ((K-12) pter 8 (Other tha	ın K-12)				
441 Bloomfield Ave	nue							commercial buildings	s, hor	ne, e	tc.)	
City (5)						are Feet 40,00		loors Bld	g. Age	119	Ž.	
Montclair					Curr Ban	ent Use	(Prior if being de	emolished)				
County (6) Essex		County Code										
Environmental Test	Firm Hired by Building (ing Consultants, LLC			ASCM No	Syn	atech, In		tor (9)				
Street Address One Mall Drive, Suit	te 404				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	et Addres Radio Re						
City, State & Zip Cod	le	200-10/10/10/10/10					Zip Code	7				
Project Manager for M Howard Zenobi			elephone N		Tele	phone No 296-6916		License Num	ber 0081	7		
Scheduled Start Date		led Completi	ion Date (11)	Nam	e of OSH	HA Monitor					
	uring Abatement (Chec ed/Vacated During Enti	k only one)	28, 2012		Stre	atech, In et Addres Radio Re	SS					
	Performed Outside of N			ıı			Zip Code					
Other – Des	cribe: upied During Abatemen	nt			Little	e Egg Ha	arbor, NJ 08087	7				
Scope of Work (Chec	·											
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf ≥160 sf or ≥26		=	Renovatio Demolitio				Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc			re		
Asbestos-Conta	cation of ining Material (ACM) E ABATED	Solely b	ion Norma by Mainten odial Staff	ance or		Descripti pestos-Co Material (ion of ontaining	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		atem	ent T	уре
IN	Facility (13)	No	N/A	(i.e. insula	, thermal	I systems facing, VAT ellaneous)	Si di El y	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Rear St	airwell Area			х		Pipe Insu	ılation	20 LF		X		
				***************************************				-				
Name of Registered V	Waste No.	Cubic Yar	ds of Was	te	Name of Regis	stered Landfill						
Synatech, Inc.			429	<1			Grows Landfi	11				
City, State		Disposal D	Date		City, State							
Little Egg Harbor, N. Completed By		July 30, 2 Signature			Morrisville, P	A Date						
1	Title		1 - /	i to	Mo							
Diane Aloia	Execu	tive Adminis	strator	1011	lini i	116	L —	July 18, 2012				

Chip

Date of Notification (1) Type Notification Type of Facility Notice Type Notification Type Notification Type of Facility Notice Type Notification Type				(P	ursuant	to NJAC	8:60 an	d 12:120	0) {	1 5 G	A I	2 11	M		Pro-son	7	
EPA											97 [y I	23		Management of the last of the	
DOP	-	1 23					et				ASBESTOS CONTROL & Telephone Number lity (4) (K-12) pter 8 (Other than K-12) .e. private & commercial buildings, hom # of Floors Bldg. Age 35+ (Prior if being demolished) Contractor (9) License No. 00727 littor License No. 00727 littor Abatemer Type Amount (Specify SF or LF) Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1500 SF x Procedure Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1500 SF x Procedure Amount (Specify SF or LF) License No. 00727 Abatemer Type Amount (Specify SF or LF) Date						
DCH	DEP	Amended Amendment		_						601	BESTOS CONTROL & Telephone Number # of Floors Bldg. Age 35+ if being demolished ractor (9)	A CONTRACTOR					
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3) Sosph Butterfield / Residence Street Address Suchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Suchapter 8 (Other 12)		justification)	•			f Contact	111			FLS		er than K-12) & commercial buildings, hore f Floors Bldg. Age 35+ ing demolished) (9) License No. 00727 Negative Pressure Abateme Type Amount Specify F or LF) Removal F or LF) A 19067 Date	J				
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3) Sosph Butterfield / Residence Street Address Suchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Suchapter 8 (Other 12)		L -			FACI	LITY INF	ORMATI	ON	.,	Action assessed distri-		* 110 0 1 1000	control & Contro	1	after the		
Scheduler Street Address Scheduler Street Scheduler Street Scheduler Street Scheduler Street Stree			g Place (3))			<u> </u>		Тур	e of Facility (4)		14(1) (1) *4(1)*4)	tractif garden	-			220
County (6)	Street Address	residence								Subchapter 8	(Oth	Cother than K-12) atte & commercial buildings, hor # of Floors Bldg. Age 35+ f being demolished) ctor (9) License No. 00727 with Negative Pressure lure Abateme Type Amount (Specify SF or LF) Pair Repair Repair	home	25			
Accounty (6) County Code (7) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior If being demolished) Residence										etc.)		ther than K-12) elephone Number of Floors Bldg. Age 35+ eing demolished) or (9) License No. 00727 ith Negative Pressure e and Non-Friable Procedure Abateme Type Amount (Specify SF or LF) 2500 SF x stered Landfill PA 19067 Date		25,			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) NAME OF Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) NAME OF Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) NAME OF Monitoring Firm Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. Storet Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Telephone No. Telephone No. Storet Address PO Box 329 Start Date (10) Name of OSHA Monitor Permaco Inc. Street Address PO Box 329 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) B/3/1/2 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Start Date Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Abatemont Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure (Siovebag Procedure) Non-Exempted (1) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Abatement (AcM) Abatemon Facility (1) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Exterior Siding To Staff Address PO Box 3.29 City, State Address PO Box 3.29 City, State City, State Disposal Date B/3/12 Name of Registered Landfill Aches to Cubic Yards of Waste B/3/12 Name of Registered Landfill G.R.O.W.S.	Atco NJ 08004					-			100	0	1			35		ge	
Street Address Street Address Street Address PO Box 329)				if bei	ther than K-12) elephone Number the than K-12) elephone Number of Floors Bldg. Age 35+ eing demolished) or (9) License No. 00727 the Negative Pressure end Non-Friable Procedure Amount (Specify SF or LF) 500 SF x tered Landfill PA 19067 Date					
City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Stelephone No.		m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN						actor	(9)					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. S56-753-9800 D0727 Start Date (10) 7/31/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8/3/12 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State City, S	Street Address																
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 856-753-9800 00727 Start Date (10) 7/31/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cither – Describe: Renovation Demolition Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 23 of or 23 if ≥ 160 of or ≥260 if Demolition Stocetion of Abatement (Check Only One)	City, State, Zip Code	-						0.00			1					18-01011101	
Start Date (10) 7/31/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8/3/12 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Advances Follows 229 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Advances Follows 229 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Advances Follows 229 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Advances Follows 229 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Advances Follows 229 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Advances Follows 229 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Advances Follows 229 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Advances Follows 229 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Advances Follows 229 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Advances Follows 229 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Street Advances Follows 229 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 One-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Street Advances 22 Advances 23 Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Street Advances 23 City, State 24 Morrisville PA 19067	Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		Т	Telepho	ne No.		Telepi	hone N	No.	-						
Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours				d Cor	mpletion	Date (11)		Name	of OS	SHA Monitor		00727					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Abatement Period of Abatement Abatement Possible Procedure Location of Asbestcs-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) Exterior Siding Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Exterior Siding Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, Specify (12) other miscellaneous) SF or LF) Renovation Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, Specify (i.e. thermal systems insulat	200-200-200-200-200-200-200-200-200-200	ng Abatement (Che	Character and Character	e)								ther than K-12) e & commercial buildings, hore of Floors Bldg, Age 35+ peing demolished) or (9) License No. 00727 Amount (Specify SF or LF) SF or LF) Stered Landfill PA 19067 Date					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire	Period of A	baten				PO E	Box 3	329	(Other than K-12) vate & commercial buildings, howate & commer						
≥3 sf or ≥3 if								Wes	t Ber	1in NJ 0809	(Other than K-12) vate & commercial buildings, how the following of the fo						
≥ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf	ļ	All That Apply)	-					-	7							. 1120	
Location of Asbestcs-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Exterior Siding Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers Is Location, Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Exterior Siding Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. 22459 Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Exterior Siding Name of Registered Landfill G.R.O.W.S. Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Registered Landfill G.R.O.W.S. City, State Elm NJ Disposal Date 8/3/12 Date	Territoria Control Con		Emmand .	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000				>	M G	ini-Enclosure lovebag Proce	dure					A	
Location of Asbestcs-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Maintenance / Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A		6	Is	Locat	ion					on Exempted) un	d I (O I I I I	Table !		Abate	emen	t
Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (13) Maintenance/Custodial Staff?	Locatio	on of	N	lorma	lly .		De	scription	n of	1				_	Ту	ре	г
Exterior Siding x Exterior Siding 1500 SF x Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers City, State Elm NJ Completed by Title Exterior Siding 1500 SF x Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste 2 Cubic Yards of Waste 2 City, State City, State 8/3/12 Disposal Date 8/3/12 Signature Date	TO BE AS	BATED illity	Mai Cust	ntena odial : (12)	nce/ Staff?		thermal surfa	system cing, VA	s insu AT, or	lation,	(S SF	Specify		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 22459 Cubic Yards of Waste 2 G.R.O.W.S.	Exterior	Siding	100		-		Evto	rior Ci	dina		15	00.00		-			
United Containers Hauler ID No. 22459 of Waste 2 G.R.O.W.S. City, State Elm NJ Disposal Date 8/3/12 City, State Morrisville PA 19067 Completed by Title Signature Date	Exterior	Siding			X		EXIE	rior Si	aing			00 SF	X		_		
United Containers Hauler ID No. 22459 of Waste 2 G.R.O.W.S. City, State Elm NJ Disposal Date 8/3/12 City, State Morrisville PA 19067 Completed by Title Signature Date									25.00								
United Containers Hauler ID No. 22459 of Waste 2 G.R.O.W.S. City, State Elm NJ Disposal Date 8/3/12 City, State Morrisville PA 19067 Completed by Title Signature Date	Name of Registered Wa	este Hauler		TN	LIDEDIA	laste	Cubic	Varde		Name of R	eniste	red Land	dfill				
Elm NJ Completed by Title Signature Date	In an in the second second	aste i ladici		H	Hauler ID		of Wa			ASBESTOS CONTROL & Telephone Number Pe of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, hometc.) Per of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, hometc.) Per of Follors Bidg. Age 35+ B							
											e PA	19067	7				
			AND SERVED	dent			5	Signature	9,					/12			

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) ate of Notification (1) Antoinette Muscato 1/18/12 Street Address gencies Notified Type Notification 155 Thomas St. [x]Initial []EPA Notification City, State, Zip Code []DEP Bloomfield, NJ 07003 []Amended [x]DOL Notification Télephone Numbers CONTROL Name of Contact [x]DOH []EMERGENCY Antoinette Muscato []DCA []Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) []School (K-12) Private []Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) [x]Other (i.e., private & commer-Street Address cial buildings, homes, etc.) 155 Thomas St. Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age County Code (7) 3 112 3500 County (6) City (5) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Essex Bloomfield Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm hired by Building ASCM No. AZTECH MANAGEMENT, Inc. Owner (8) A/R Street Address Street Address 86 Christopher St. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Montclair, NJ 07042 License Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00371 (973) 744-8800 N/A Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) N/A 7/28/12 7/27/12 Year Month Day Month Year Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address []Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement []Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility City, State, Zip Code Hours - Describe: «OffHours Descript» []other - Describe: «Other Occupancy Descript» Scope of Work (Check all that apply) []Full Containment with Negative Pressure []Renovation []Mini-Enclosure $[x] \ge 3$ sf or ≥ 3 lf [x]Glovebag Procedure []>160 sf or >260 lf []Demolition []Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Is Location Description of Location of NCAPSUL NCHOSD Normally REP Asbestos-Containing Amount Asbestos-Containing MOV Used (Specify Material (ACM) Solely Material (ACM) SF or By Main-(i.e., thermal systems A TO BE ABATED tenance/ insulation, surfacing, VAT, LF) In Facility A Custodial of other miscellaneous) R Staff (12) (13)N/A Yes No 115 LF X Asbestos Pipe X Basement Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. of Waste 1.0 G.R.O.W.S. AZTECH MANAGEMENT, INC. 17040 Disposal Date City, State City, State Morrisville, PA 19067 7/29/12 Montclair, NJ 07042 Signature Date Title Completed By (Print or Type) 7/18/12 President Constantine Vivian

			•						101 2	110	12 11	WC	21:#	FLOX	20
Date of Notification (1) July 17, 2012				Name of Rhodia		Owner/Ope	erator	(2)			The second second second	-		The contract of the contract o	and report (Monthle
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification Initial			Street Ad 8 Ceda	idress ir Brook	Drive		i i	The state of the s	.111	2.3	2012		الما	
X EPA X DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment				te, Zip Co Iry, Nev	de v Jersey	0851	12	ja Villagener	ASBE	STOS CON	TROL &	J		The William
☑ DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation				Contact hael Sh	atynski			Total Table (Strate Street Street)		phone Nu	inber	Sizarini, so	week !	
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIO	N	¥u.							udd), tud
Name of Facility Where A Rhodia Site Bldg. #		ng Place (3)						□ s	f Facility (4) chool (K-12)					
Street Address 298 Jersey Ave.								× O	ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pri tc.)				lings,	home	es,
City (5) New Brunswick,								Square 13000	Feet	# of	Floors	7,450	ldg. A 0+	ge	
County (6) Middlesex				County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)		_		t Use (Prior nt Bldg.	f if bei	ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm AMEC ENVIRONME		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				ement Cont						
Street Address 200 American Metro	Blvd.							Address	AVE.						
City, State, Zip Code Hamilton, New Jerse	ey 08619							tate, Zip	Code NEW JEF	RSEY	′ 07011-	1802			
Project Manager for Moni Mr. Christopher Sch				Telephor	ne No. 1-2914	1 1		one No 478-48			License I	No.			
Start Date (10) August 1, 2012		Scheduled August			Date (11)				A Monitor ONSTRU	JCTI	ON INC.				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Che	ck Only One	;)			9.		Address						77.7	
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Norr	nal Facility	Hours					GETT\ tate, Zip	AVE.						_
Other – Describe: 7		nday - Satur	day			-	CLIF	TON,	NEW JEF	RSE	/ 07011-	1802			
Scope of Work (Check Al	I That Apply)	[mart					TV	7							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Contract Con	enovat emoliti				××××	Mini	Containmer Enclosure ebag Proce	edure					
		1						u Non	-Exempted	(*) and	Non-Fria	DIE Pro	Abate		
Location	of		ocation or mall			Door	ription	of					Ту		
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Mair	Solel ntenar odial S (12)	ice/		tos Contai thermal sy surfacir other mis	ning M ystems ng, VA	faterial (s insulat T, or		(8	mount pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										e	
Front				x		,	√at			1	50SF	x			
Roof				x		Roof I	Flash	ning		30	00SF	x			
Interior & E	xterior			X		Pipe Ir	nsula	ition		8	OLF	x			
Electrical I		1		x			ansite)			00SF	x			
Name of Registered Was Slavco Construction			H	JDEP Wauler ID 8508		of Waste			Name of R			1			
City, State CLIFTON , NEW JEF	RSEY 07011-1	802		*		Disposal TBD	l Date		City, State MORRIS		E, PA			+-	
Completed by Vivian D. Jurcevic		Title Gen. I	Mgr.			1 2	nature		M	CH	D	ate uly 17	,201	2	
						-14	ull	wiji	O CHECK	UU		ļ			

D ((N) (S - E - (4)			1	Mana	f Dulldian	O	3	(2)	17)	13	6		- W		10	Y	7
Date of Notification (1) 07/02/12					f Building Iair Boa				K	Timber of		a action		Andrew Williams		, and a	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A 22 Val	ddress ley Roa	d		A second		To the second	JUL	2.3	10	12		-	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#_02_	_		ate, Zip Co lair, NJ (1			L	SBEST	os co	NTRO	L &	l'esse	el comourate	
□ DOH	Emergency (-		f Contact			i		- 41		ephon				j January	
⊠ DCA	Cancellation			Mr. Le	onard S	aponar	a	2	or sustained	1484.86	1	Andrews Inc.		Late			
				FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATIC	NC								y		B
Name of Facility Where Central Heating Pla		g Place (3)					×	School	cility (ol (K-1	2)						
Street Address											8 (Oth				linas	home	es
54 Orange Road								ш	etc.)								
City (5) Montclair								5,00	are Fe 00 +	et	2	f Floor	S		ldg. A 0+	ge	
County (6) Essex				County (Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curre		e (Pri	or if be	ing der	nolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCN	Λ No.		Name			nt Cor	tractor	(9)					
Detail Associates, I	1577			0001	2					actin	g Cor	р.					
Street Address 300 Grand Avenue							Street 163 S	980 5330	120	Aven	ue						
City, State, Zip Code	201						City, S Clifto										
Englewood, NJ 076				Telepho	no No		Teleph			113		Lice	nse N	0		-	
Project Manager for Mor Mr. Stephen J	illoring Firm			201-56	69-6708		973-6			22		010		0.			
Start Date (10) 07/23/12		Schedule 08/08/1		npletion	Date (11)		Name J&S				Labo	ratori	ies L	LC			
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)		¥		Street						-				
	ated During Entire F	100		nent			2333	Rou	te 22	Wes	st						
	ned Outside of Norm					_	City, S Unio										
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)							35					+				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Electronia .	enova emoli				×	Mi	ini-End	closure	ent with		itive F	ressu	re		
					Г		L	No	on-Exe	empted	i (*) an	d Non-	-Friat	le Pro		A	
		1000	Locat											1	Abate Ty	emeni pe	
Location Asbestos-Containing			lorma d Sole		Ashes	Des tos Conta	scription		al (ACI	w)		mount				m	
TO BE AB In Faci (13)	ATED lity	190000	intena odial (12)	Staff?		thermal surfac		insul T, or	lation,		(Specify F or LF	1	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A												ate	Ø.
Boiler R	oom	x			2 Boile	ers-Exte	erior co	over	and t	the	2,0	000 S	F	Х			
					mat	erials ir	nside tl	he pa	anels	3				Х			
Boiler R	oom	x				Boiler	Breec	hing			1,0	000 S	F	X			
Continued on th						,								1			
Name of Registered Was				IJDEP W lauler ID		Cubic `of Was					Registe		andfill				
Pyramid Contracting	g Corp.			2613		10	4				N.S.,	inc.					
City, State Clifton, New Jersey				7764		Dispos 08/08/	al Date /12			, State orrisv	e ille, P	e ŋ ns	ylvai	nja			
Completed by	The Late	Title				Si	ignature	1	1/	1	1	1	19		_		
Dimo Golcev		Gene	ral N	langer				1/	11	1	4	N	10	7/17/1	2		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)	2.						* Do(00	t use	this fo	i irm fof	asbes	tos lice	/ ensur	e exem	pted	activi	ties.
										V							

State of New Jersey Notification of Asbestos Abatement Continuation Sheet



THE PARTY OF THE P	-	-			1	116	ENSIN	U	eco/tscale
		Locat				Januari I		ement /pe	gares .
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used	lorma d Sole ntena odial (12)	ly by	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
D.1. D.	Yes	No	N/A	D. L. L.C.	40015	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		_	_
Boiler Room	X			Pipe Insulation	100 LF	X	_		_
Pump Room	X			Pipe Insulation	30 LF	X			_
Sub-Pump Room	X			Elbows	2 LF	X			
									_
					_ 2				
TAIN LETTER SERVICE			- 2						

Date of Notification (1)			L Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Opera	ator (2)	Films II	2 10 1	2 (1	The same	S.	در	0
07/02/12					ard of Educa			3 6		V	5		
Agencies Notified Type Notification			5000000	Address			TIM						-
EPA Initial Amended				alley Ro		-	10 0	1711	2.3	2117		7)	
X DOL Amendment	#_1	•			J 07042		Terms						
■ DOH Emergency justification)	(includin	g		of Contac	77		\$ 4m	A Telep	phone N	lümber			
DCA Cancellation	1				Saponara		Egg squadene sussana	tassent		Harris.	Minst		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place	(3)	FAC	CILITY IN	FORMATION	Тур	e of Facility	(4)	da rativisti		der .		
Central Heating Plant						×	School (K		*********	Sir Samuel	. H. P. Tanada	riva per est	ek _{in} ulli
Street Address 54 Orange Road							Subchapte Other (i.e.	er 8 (Other private &	than K-	12) cial bu	ildina	s hon	nes
City (5)							etc.) Jare Feet				©/ 	-	
Montclair							000 +	# of F	loors	\$100	Bldg. 50+	Age	
County (6)				Code (7)			rent Use (P	rior if being	demoli	shed)			
Essex				USE ONL			hool	5					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O Detail Associates, Inc.	Owner (8	3)	ASC 000	M No. 12			Contracti						
Street Address				14		et Addr		ng corp.					_
300 Grand Avenue							jeant Ave	nue					
City, State, Zip Code Englewood, NJ 07631							Zip Code						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	no No			IJ 07013						
Mr. Stephen J				ne No. 69-6708		phone 3-689-		22	icense	No.			
Start Date (10)			mpletion	Date (11)	Nam	ne of OS	SHA Monitor	r 1		a - 150000			
07/18/12	08/08/	1000					ronmenta	l Labora	tories	LLC		70774	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	(0)	- 69				et Addr	ess ute 22 We	et					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm: Other – Describe:	eriod of al Facilit	Abater y Hour	ment 's				Zip Code				_		
Other – Describe:							J 07081						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	200-03-08								31500 · · ·				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	1000	Renova Demoli				× Fu	ull Containm ini-Enclosur	ent with N	egative	Pressu	ге		
2.00 0.01 2200 11	LJ '	Demon	uon			G	lovebag Pro	cedure					
	Ι.					LI No	on-Exempte	d (*) and N	lon-Fria	ble Pro	cedur Abate		
Location of	1 (2)	s Locat Norma			Description	on of						pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED		ed Sole intena		Asbes	tos Containing	Materia	al (ACM)	Amo		_		ш	
In Facility	Cus	todial (12)	Staff?	(i.e.	thermal syster surfacing, V	AT, or		(Spe SF or		Removal	Repair	псар	Enclosure
(13)	-		T		other miscella	aneous)	l a			oval	air	Encapsulate	sure
Boiler Room	Yes	No	N/A	0.0.1								0	
Boilet Rooffi	X		1 2 1		ers-Exterior		-	2,000	SF	X			
Dellas Daniel			-	mat	erials inside				100.3	X			
Boiler Room	Х				Boiler Bree	ching		1,000	SF	X		- 1	_
Continued on the next page Name of Registered Waste Hauler		LN	JDEP W	looto	C. Li. VL.								-
Pyramid Contracting Corp.		H	lauler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste		Fig. Name of	Registered					
City, State		32	2613		10	-		W.S., Inc	de a				
Slifton, New Jersey				9,00	Disposal Date 08/08/12	e 47	City, State	e ille, Penr	nsvlva	nia			
Completed by	Title				Signatur	e/	1	11.11	1	ite			
Dimo Golcev	Gene	ral M	anger		1/1	11	(4)	M	07	7/13/1	2		
imo Golcev	Gene	ral M	anger		1//	11	16	M	07	7/13/1	2	wee -	

Date of Notification (1) 07/02/12				of Building				E G	E	W	E		
EPA Ini DEP An DOL An	otification tial nended nendment #		22 Va	Address alley Ro tate, Zip C clair, NJ	Code			111	1 2 2	2019			The second secon
DOH jus	nergency (including tification) ncellation			of Contac eonard	3	ra	and the same of th	-	lephone N			de consumer de l'acceptante de	
Name of Facility Where Abatemer	nt is Taking Place (3)	FAC	ILITY IN	ORMAT	ION	Type of Facility		on book was	Telle M.C.			_
Central Heating Plant						-	School (K-	12)	a - au-				gast to gas
Street Address 54 Orange Road							Subchapte Other (i.e.				ldings	, hon	nes,
City (5)							etc.) Square Feet	100000000	f Floors	100	Bldg.	Age	
Montclair County (6)		—т	County	Code (7)			5,000 + Current Use (Pr	2	na demoli		50+		
Essex				USE ONL	y)		School	IOI II.DCI	ng demon	sileu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Detail Associates, Inc.	Building Owner (8)		ASCI 000	M No. 12			of Abatement Co mid Contracti						
Street Address 300 Grand Avenue				is a			Address Sargeant Avei	nue					
City, State, Zip Code Englewood, NJ 07631							tate, Zip Code n, NJ 07013	1 Jan 1					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fir Mr. Stephen J	m		Telepho 201-5	one No. 69-6708	3		one No. 889-6281		License 01099	No.			
Start Date (10) 07/14/12	Schedule 08/08/1		npletion	Date (11)			of OSHA Monitor Environmenta		ratories	II.C			
Occupancy Status During Abateme						Street /	Address	3.07 100-05 500					- CO. 15
Facility Closed/Vacated Durin Abatement Performed Outsid Other – Describe:							Route 22 We ate, Zip Code	st	·				
Other – Describe:	o or reorman acinty	Tiours	•				ate, Zip Code 1, NJ 07081						20)
Scope of Work (Check All That Ap ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	× R	enova emolit				×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosun Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure				e	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Locati										emen pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	ACM) Usec Mai Custo	ormal d Sole ntenar odial S (12)	oly by nce/ Staff?		tos Conta thermal surfac		aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	(S	mount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Boiler Room	Yes	No	N/A	2 Boile	ers-Exte	rior co	ver and the	20	00 SF	X			-
23.3.1100111							e panels	2,0		X			-
Boiler Room	х				200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Breech		1,0	00 SF	X			
Continued on the next pa	age												
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Pyramid Contracting Corp.		H	JDEP W auler ID 2613		Cubic Y of Wast 10		G.R.O.		ed Landfil nc.				1000
City, State Clifton, New Jersey					Disposa 08/08/		City, State Morrisv		nfisylva	nia		1 1	
Completed by Dimo Golcev	Title Gener	al M	anger		Sig	plature	14	ty		ite 7/02/1	2		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)			100		0	* Do not	use this form for	asbesto	s licensur	e exem	pted	activit	ies.

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7 Ch#6036 ANNUAL NOTIFICATION Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 12 **DUNN AVE. ASSOCIATES** 17 Street Address Type of Notification Agencies Notified 13115 Steelton Road **EPA** Initial City, State, Zip Code Ш DEP Amended Piscataway, New Jersey 08854 1 DOH 1 Amendment # Name of Contact Telephone Number 1 DOL Emergency w/ justification ASBESTOS CONTROL & DCA Cancellation Lou Hazu FACILITY INFORMATION · Land Belleman Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Dunn Ave. Associates School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) V Other (I.e., private & cmmercial 205 Dunn Ave. bldgs., homes, etc.) # Of Floors **Building Age** City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Square Feet 8,100 Piscataway Middlesex Current Use (Prior if being demolished) 40+ COMMERICAL Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM NO Slavco Construction Inc. Enviro Vision Street Address Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road 164 Getty Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, New Jersey Project Mngr. For Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Clifton, NJ 07011 William Morales License Number Sheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completetion Date (11) Telephone Number 2012 2012 November July 30 00724 973-478-4848 Name of OSHA Monitor Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only 1) Slavco Construction Inc. Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Street Address Abatement Performed Outside of Norman! Facility 164 Getty Ave. Hours - Describe: City, State, Zip Code 4 Other - Describe: __ 7:00am-3:30pm Clifton, New Jersey 07011-1802 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ~ Demolition Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure >3sf or >3lf Mini - Enclosure >160 sf or >260 lf Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Description of Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Location Asbestos - Containing E NC N R Normally Material (ACM) Amount Material (ACM) C TO BE ABATED Used (I.e., thermal systems (Specify M E in Facility Solely insulation, surfacing, VAT, SF or LF) 0 P P 0 A (13)by Mainor other miscellaneous) V s S tenance/ 1 A U Custodial Staff (12) R YES NO N/A Roof Roof Material 8100SF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Name of Registered Landfill Yards 18508 G.R.O.W.S LANDFILL SLAVCO CONSTRUCTION INC. of Waste City, State Disposal City. State Date CLIFTON, NEW JERSEY 07011-1802 Morrisville, Pa. 19067 TBD

Signature

uant Jucunc

Date

July 17,2012

ASB-41

Completed by (Print or Type)

VIVIAN D. JURCEVIC

Title

Gen. Mgr.

Date of Notification (1)	7-19-1	<u> </u>	1	Name of	Building Ov	_				W		M	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	<u>~</u>	- 5	Street Ad	dress	7	کردن				- 11		-
□ EPA	🔀 Initial	4	-	City Ctat	e. Zip Code		Kiva	AUE	2 JIII 2 3 S	012	- India	and J	Distriction of the last of the
D DEP	Amended Amendment #		- '	Jily, Stati	e, zip Code		town	NO	- 088	05	-)		
™ DOH	Emergency (ir justification)	cluding	1	Name of	-			of consequence of the consequenc	Telephone Nur	nber			_
DCA	☐ Cancellation				TY SU			Row Nacopartonian		- A. 15	-15 -1		
Name of Facility Where							Туре	of Facility (4)				wigi _{Gas} ja-
Single to	amily Du	عو الن	9					School (K-1 Subchapter	2) 8 (Other than K-12	2)			
83	Riva A	UE.						Other (i.e. p etc.)	rivate & commerci	al build	dings,	home	?S.
City (5) Millton	wn N	7	68	805			Squa	re Feet	# of Floors		1dg. A	200	
County (6) Middle				County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Curre	nt Use (Pri	or if being demolish				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCM	No/A	Na	EPC	tement Cor	tractor (9)	ai	2.5		
Street Address	292				6	St	reat Addre	Bo	x 337	7			
City, State, Zip Code		7 6	9	53	3		ty State, Z		et No	50	28	57	33
Project Manager for Security S	turing Firm			Telephon	e No.	Te	elephone N	0.	License N	o.	3	94	1
Start Date (10) 7 - 30 - 13		Scheduled	-	pletion D		2	ame of OSI	HA Monitor	boologe				2
Occupancy Status During	The state of the s	Only One	-			St	reet Addre	ss	223	00			
Facility Closed/Vaca	ated During Entire Po ed Outside of Norma	eriod of Al	batem Hours	ent		Ci	ty, State, Z	ip Code	33 F				
☐ Other – Describe: _			•			- 1	New	ESV	EN te	0	85	33	3
Scope of Work (Check A	ll That Apply)						422 922	371					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emoliti				☐ Min	ni-Enclosure ovebag Pro				e	
		ls l	ocati	on	all-lay-rai-de-design				7 (7 (3.13) (3.13)	T	Abate	ement	
Location		1	ormali Sole	-			ption of			-	Ty	pe	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA	ATED	Mair	ntenar	nce/		nermal sys	ing Materia stems insul		Amount (Specify	Re	Z.	Encapsulate	Enc
In Facil (13)	ity	Judan	(12)				, VAT, or cellaneous)		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	psula	Enclosure
100		Yes	No	N/A								te	ф
Basemen'	1	X			Pip	e I	15-14	05	180 LF	X			
											-		
		-								-			-
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Ya	rds	Name of	Registered Landfill	1	1		L
	h.		1	706	No.	of Waste	4	Was		199	en	169	19
City, State NS				- 1-7			1-12	City, Star	pis ville	Ì	PA	ł	
Completed by		Title Pa-	e 50.	drat		Sign	nature S	Sel-		ate	9-	12	-

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

Ery greo

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

ate of Notification (1)				Name of Building Owner/Operato The Village School)r(2)	U		M-F		Total Company of the
July 17, 2012	Notification	Type		Street Address	F		0000 1941	note.		1111
gencies Notified	IXI Initi	al Notification	1	100 West Prospect Stree	2	1115	22	9(1)7	-	1
		ed Certification		City, State, Zip Code	U UI	0.00			1	11
x EPA	Amendo	ou Certification	1	Waldwick, New Jersey	07463					- 1
x DCA	□ Emerg	ency (including	9	Name of Contact	-	elepho	ne Numl	periil &		
x DOL	justific	cation)		Marilyn Larkin						
X DEP	☐ Cance	elled				-				
x DOH		FAC	CILITY INFO	ORMATION	air@ilair	ales (alessa de la constante d	4.37 ph (4 4 - 1			
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Place (3)			Type of Facility (4)						
rame of Facility Vinere Abatement	. 10			☐ School (K-12)						
The Village School				Subchapter 8 (other than K-12)				- 1		
Street Address				Other (i.e. private & comme	ercial buil	dings, n	omes, et) 	oare	
100 West Prospect Street	et		#	Sq. Feet: Unknown # of	f Floors:	2 BI	ag. Age	_ 50 y	Cais	
		County Code (7)								
JILY (J)	unty (6)	(State Use Only)		Current Use (prior if being demo	olished):					
Waldwick Be	ergen	1			-0-10-10-0-0-10-0-0-10-0-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-10-0-0-0-0-10-0-0-10-0-0-10-0-0-10-0-0-0-10-					
		10014 No		Name of Contractor (9)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg, Owner (8)	ASCM No.		Control of the contro				INIC		
EnviroVision Consulta	ants inc.	00079		GREENWOOD ABATEME	NT CO	NSUL	IANIS	, INC.		
				Street Address						
Street Address										
20-21 Wagaraw Road, B	ldg # 34A			268 MAIN STREET						
				City State, ZipCode						
City, State, Zip Code	200			Butler, NJ 07405						
Fairlawn, NJ 07410	1 = 1 1	Number		Telephone Number		License	e Number			
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi	rm Telephone				- 1					
Fred Larson	973-63	6-9145		973-492-0477		0084	J			
	Cahadulac	Completion Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor						
Scheduled Start Date (10)	July 31	2012								
July 28, 2012	July 31	, 2012		EMSL inc.						
	amont (Check only	one)		Street Address						
Occupancy Status During Abate	ement (Check Only	d of Abatement								
Facility Closed/Vacated I Abatement Performed On	Juring Entire Perio	acility Hours -		1056 Stelton Road						
	utside of Norman	acinty ricare		City, State, Zip Code						
Describe				NI 09954						
Other - Describe:	Occupied			Piscataway, NJ 08854						
Sub-Chapter 8- No	n-Occupieu									
Source of Work (Check all that a	pply)				ull Conta		with Neg	ative Pi	essure	8
		10	Renovation		ini-Enclo					
				CI	ovebag F	Procedu	ıre	0.000 0.000	10223	40000
\geq 3 sf or \geq 3 lf						14) bad	and Nor	-Friable	Proce	dure
	0		Demolition	' No	n-Exemp	neu ()		ent Ivn	<u>e</u>	
$\boxtimes \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260$			rintian of A	No chestos Containing Material	Amour	at	Abaten	Cité (PP.		Enclose
	Is Location Non	mally Used Desc	rintian of A	No chestos Containing Material	Amour (Speci	at	Abaten		Encap	
$\boxtimes \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260$	Is Location Non Solely by Maint	mally Used Desc	ription of A	No sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing,	Amour	at	Abaten	Repair	Encap	
	Is Location Non Solely by Maint Staff? (12)	mally Used Desc //Custodial (ACM VAT,	rintian of A	No sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing,	Amour (Specior LF)	nt fy SF	Abaten		Encap	1
	Is Location Non Solely by Maint Staff? (12)	mally Used Desc //Custodial (ACN VAT,	ription of As (i.e. then or other m	No sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing,	Amour (Speci	nt fy SF	Abaten		Encap	T
	Is Location Non Solely by Maint Staff? (12)	mally Used Desc //Custodial (ACN VAT,	ription of A	No sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing,	Amour (Specior LF)	nt fy SF	Abaten Remove	Repair		
M≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Stairwell at 1 st &2 nd Floors	Is Location Non Solely by Maint Staff? (12) YES NO	mally Used CACN VAT, NA Plas	ription of As (i.e. then or other m	sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing, iscell.)	Amour (Specior LF)	fy SF	Remove X	Repair	andfill	
Example 266 Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Stairwell at 1 st &2 nd Floors Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	Is Location Non Solely by Maint Staff? (12) YES NO	mally Used	ription of As (i.e. then or other m	sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing, iscell.) Cubic Yards of Waste:	Amour (Speci or LF)	Name Mea	Abatem Remove Remove of Regis dowfill	Repair Litered La	andfill	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Stairwell at 1 st &2 nd Floors Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	Is Location Non-Solely by Maint Staff? (12) YES NO	mally Used (ACN/Custodial NA Plaste Hauler ID #	ription of A n) (i.e. ther or other mi	sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing, iscell.) Cubic Yards of Waste:	Amour (Speci or LF) 400 s	fy SF Name Mea	Abatem Remove Remove of Regis dowfill	Repair stered La Landfi City, Sta	andfill II	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Stairwell at 1 st &2 nd Floors Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	Is Location Non-Solely by Maint Staff? (12) YES NO	mally Used (ACN/Custodial NA Plaste Hauler ID #	ription of A n) (i.e. ther or other mi	sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing, iscell.) Cubic Yards of Waste:	Amour (Speci or LF) 400 s	fy SF Name Mea	Remove Remove of Regis dowfill	Repair itered La Landfi City, Sta Route 2	andfill II ite , Box 6	3
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Stairwell at 1 st &2 nd Floors Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 Hauler #1) Greenwood	Is Location Non- Solely by Maint Staff? (12) YES NO NJDEP 1 See Be Abatement C	mally Used	ription of A: (i.e. therefore or other minimum ster c. – But	sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing, iscell.) Cubic Yards of Waste: 5 Ier, NJ 07405	Amour (Speci or LF)	fy SF Name Mea	Remove X	Repair itered La Landfi City, Sta Route 2 Bridgepo	andfill II Ite , Box 68 ort, WV	3
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Stairwell at 1 st &2 nd Floors Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 Hauler #1) Greenwood	Is Location Non- Solely by Maint Staff? (12) YES NO NJDEP 1 See Be Abatement C	mally Used	ription of A: (i.e. therefore or other minimum ster c. – But	sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing, iscell.) Cubic Yards of Waste: 5 Ier, NJ 07405	Amour (Speci or LF) 400 s	fy SF Name Mea	Remove X	Repair itered La Landfi City, Sta Route 2	andfill II Ite , Box 68 ort, WV	3
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Stairwell at 1 st &2 nd Floors Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 Hauler #1) Greenwood	Is Location Non- Solely by Maint Staff? (12) YES NO NJDEP 1 See Be Abatement C	mally Used	ription of A: (i.e. therefore or other minimum ster c. – But	sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing, iscell.) Cubic Yards of Waste: 5 Ier, NJ 07405	Amour (Speci or LF) 400 s	fy SF Name Mea	Remove X	Repair itered La Landfi City, Sta Route 2 Bridgepo	andfill II Ite , Box 68 ort, WV	3
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Stairwell at 1 st &2 nd Floors Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 Hauler #1) Greenwood	Is Location Non- Solely by Maint Staff? (12) YES NO NJDEP 1 See Be Abatement C	mally Used	ription of A: (i.e. therefore or other minimum ster c. – But	Sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing, iscell.) Cubic Yards of Waste: 5 Ier, NJ 07405 # 19551	Amour (Speci or LF) 400 s	Name Mea ate 2012	Remove X	Repair itered La Landfi City, Sta Route 2 Bridgepo	andfill II Ite , Box 68 ort, WV	3
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Stairwell at 1 st &2 nd Floors Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 Hauler #1) Greenwood NJ DEP #1 Hauler #2) Newark Carr	Is Location Non-Solely by Maint Staff? (12) YES NO NJDEP 1 See Be Abatement C 2561 ting, Inc. – New	mally Used	ription of A: (i.e. therefore or other minimum ster c. – But	sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing, iscell.) Cubic Yards of Waste: 5 Ier, NJ 07405	Amour (Speci or LF) 400 s	Name Mea	Remove X	Repair Ltered Landfil City, Sta Route 2 Bridgep 304-842	andfill II Ite , Box 68 ort, WV	3
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Stairwell at 1 st &2 nd Floors Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 Hauler #1) Greenwood	Is Location Non-Solely by Maint Staff? (12) YES NO NUMBER OF See Be Abatement C 2561 ting, Inc. – New	mally Used	ription of A: (i.e. therefore or other minimum ster c. – But	Sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing, iscell.) Cubic Yards of Waste: 5 Ier, NJ 07405 # 19551	Amour (Speci or LF) 400 s	Name Mea	Remove X	Repair Ltered Landfil City, Sta Route 2 Bridgep 304-842	andfill II Ite , Box 68 ort, WV	3

TC 3852

Date of Notification (1)				HR	Jo	OWNer/Operator	(2) (2) MO W?	NA GE	Ų V	E	- I	1
Agency Notified DEPA DEP	Type Notification If Initial If Amended			Street /	Address	TORCAN	PL I)	and the same of th	
Z DOL Z DOH D DCA	Amendment # D Emergency (including justification) D Cancellation	ng		Name o	of Contac	KIMOWI	. 0	Telephone Nun	berNTROL	&	j	_
		200.01		FACIL	LITY INFO	ORMATION	· · · · well		Culositi signica anno 1941	entidens	igial person	100
	Abatement is Taking Pla				•		School (K-12)		51 - y2-7	s was the sign	, 4 34,1
Street Address SS MOL	GAN PI-					·	Subchapter & Other (i.e. printed homes, etc.)	vate & commercia	al buildings			
City (5)	ARLINGTO	ہر		,			Square Feet	3	19	ge 4	0	
County (6) RELLS E				County ONLY)		(STATE USE	Current Use (Pi	ior if being demol	ished) でら			
	m Hired by Building Owne	er /	ASCM	No.		Name of Abaten	nent Contractor (9) '				
(8) Street Address		L				Best Re Street Address	emoval Ir	ıc	-			-
189				*		450 Sout	h River	St	12) Initial buildings, Bidg. Age Total buildings, Colored O10 O388 Cvices Abat The procedure Abat The			
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip (Code				`.	
						Hackens	sack , N.	J. 07601				
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Firm	Te	lephon	e No.		Telephone No.	71.1.1.		2 2 2			
Start Date (10)	Scheduled G	omoleti	on Dat	n (11)		201-329- Name of OSHA		1 003	000			
8/2/13	1 0 1	3/	12		in the	Omega Er	nvironmen	ntal Serv	rices			
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Check on	ly one)				Street Address	0.000		n K-12) mercial buildings, rs Bldg. Age 194 demolished) ACTS 601 No. 00388 ervices J. 07606 ressure resure recity or LF) SLF M SLF			
El Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire Period	of Abati	ement			280 Huyl						
☐ Abatement Performe ☐ Other – Describe: →	d Outside of Normal Faci	lity Hou	ns .			City, State, Zip C South F	lackensac	k, N.J.	er than K-12) Scommercial buildings, Floors Bldg. Age 3 194 Deing demolished) E/APTS 07601 ense No. 00388 1 Services Amount (Specify SF or LF) 8 SUF X 8 SUF X 1 Landfill D LANDE U H, PA, 1724		S.	
Scope of Work (Check ☑ ≥ 3 st or ≥ 3 lf □ ≥ 160 st or ≥ 260 lf	all that apply)		- 00		ovation notition	,2 Mini	-Enclosure rebag Procedure	Negative Pressur	an K-12) me Number TROL an K-12) mmercial buildings, ors Bidg. Age J. APTS 7601 No. 00388 Services J. 07606 Pressure Abar Apar Specify For LF) 8 SUF 8 SUF 8 SUF 8 SUF 1724		21	
		ls	Locati	on							teine ype	nt
TO BE	tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED acates 3)	Use Mai	lormali d Sole intenar ustodi Stati? (12)	ly by nce/	Asba (Le	Description stos Containing M , thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan	aterial (ACM) s insulation, i', or	· (Specify	No.	T	L	Enciosure
		Yes	No	N/A	ļ,					+	+	-
	JE AUNDRY			P	1 1	CHAL INSUL		256	T. 97031 The Number ROLL The Number Ro	+	-	
BASEMEN	<u> </u>		_	7	THER	MAR INSOL	4(,5)	920	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	+		
					1				T. 97031 The Number ROL The	I		
Name of Registered W Best Remov		ID	DEP V No.	Vaste F	lauler	Cubic Yards of Waste	CON BEAL		DFC	C .		
City, State		-	, -	1 1		Disposal Date	City, State	. 0.	7	2	-	1
Hackensacl						7/19/12	NEWBO.	RGH, FA	T Date	19	2	
Completed by J. Maiorang	Title Esti	mat	or			Signature	aionomic	3	I CARLINE .			+
U.Haiuland	- I BOLL	mall	1.6	- 5	E	CARSING EXAMPLES	1 activities					

NOTIFICATION OF ASSESSION AND SECURITY OF ## 3849

Date of Notification (1)	Hame of Building Ourses	Operator (2)	
- 7-16-12	E. DEC	IN E.G.E	LWEDL
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street Address	112/1	
O EPA III initial	246 FLORAL		
S DEP S Amended Amendment #	City, State, Zip Code	11- 11- 11- 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12	1/11/2 12/1
☐ Emergency (Inclu	Name of Contact	NJ 07073	one Number
E DOM . justification) E DCA . E Cancelinton	F. DEC	ASE ESTINAT	Migni D.
	FACILITY INFORMAT		
Name of Facility Where Abalament is Taking Pla	CB (B)	Type of Facility (4)	
E. DEC		School (K-12) D Subchapter 8 (Other 1	and an
	e : (v	III Other (i.e. private & co	minterial buildings, homes,
246 FLORAL LANE	•	etc.) Square Feet # of Fit	Alia Bids.Age
400.0 RIDGE		2100 2:	
County (6)	County Code (7)	Current Use (Paior if balog of	
BERGEN	STATEURE CALLY	- RESIDENCE	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owne	(8) ASCM No.	Name of Abatement Contractor (8)	
Street Address		Best Removal Inc	Westernoon
Street Address		Street Address	1. 1
City, State, Zip Code		450 South River	St .
		Chy, State, Zip Code Hackensack , N. J.	07601
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone No.	Telephone No. Lie	alae Na.
	•	201-329-7444	00388
£	duled Completion Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor	12 0
7-30-12 7-	31-12	Omega Environment	at Services
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period		280 Huyler St.	
Abutement Performed Outside of Name Fe	cilly House	City, State, Zio Code	`
· ·		South Hackensack	N: I 07606
Scope of White (Chack All That Apply)			
	Renovation Describing	B. Pull Containment with Neg	pilire Pressure
	Designation.	Iffin-Enclosure Givebag Procedure	
		D Non-Exempted (*) and No.	
Location of	Is Location Notingly	- Appropriate	Abdement Type
Anhestos-Containine Minterial (ACNO	Indiana Day	cription of sining Mederlal (ACM) Amoun	
TO REARATED In Facility	custodial Stail? (i.e. Status)	systems insulation, (Speci ing, VAT, or SF or L	2 2 5 6
(13)	(12) other m	isosimisons)	Nospeuli Repair
Ye	s No. N/A		8 3
BASEMEUT	X VAT/CELIN	E + 1 E 1 100	C-U
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1 1	480	SFX
	111-		
Name of Registered Wasts Hader	NUDEP Winster Cubic	erds Name of Registered L	
Best Removal Inc.	Hinner ID No. of Was	b l	
Best Removal Inc.	17109 11/12		terprisesInc
Hackensack, NJ	Disposi		OH.
Completed DV . Title	55	Management of the Committee of the Commi	/Date : 1
R. Veldran	timator R,	Yeldran	7-16-12-

	7						A STATE OF THE STA			E II	P		1 1	1 1	3)1
Date of Notification (1) 07/17/12 CK#2170	\$200				Building (ville Boa					27 12 144000 4					And the state of t
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notification		1	Street Ad 51 We	ddress st Cliff S	Street				JST	7	2	19		7
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				te, Zip Co ville, Ne		ey 088	376		Fåolik	795 U	Wirk.	iL y	_1	The state of the s
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation	**************************************		Name of Brian E	Contact	-			L.	Telepho	ne Nur	nber	in and its	waterstein.	non.m)
				FACII	LITY INFO	ORMATIO	N		Tetastemana e	-		1		T-60	
Name of Facility Where Abat Administrative Building		g Place (3)					Туре	of Facility (4) School (K-12)						
Street Address 51 West Cliff Street									Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. priv	(Other tha			dings,	home	es,
City (5) Somerville, New Jerse	v 08876								tc.) e Feet	# of Floo	ors	750	Bldg. A	ge	
County (6)	y 00070				Code (7) USE ONLY)			Currer	nt Use (Prior	if being de	emolish	175			
Somerset									nstrative E	_					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir Birdsall Services Grou		Owner (8)	9	ASCM	l No.				ement Contra oration	actor (9)					
Street Address 65 Jackson Drive								Addres McBric	s de Avenue	1.1					
City, State, Zip Code Cranford, New Jersey	07016		****		**********			tate, Zip dland	o Code Park, New	Jersey	0742	4			
Project Manager for Monitori Mike Kruppa	ng Firm			Telephor	ne No. 17-8900		Teleph	one No 225-84	·.		ense N			590	
Start Date (10) 08/09/12		Schedule 08/20/1	ed Con		Date (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monitor enmental L						
Occupancy Status During Ab	patement (Chec						Street	Addres	S	aus					
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed 0 Other – Describe: 4:30	Dutside of Norn	Period of Anal Facility	Abatem Hours	ent			City, S	tate, Zip		7000	+				15
							Unio	n, Nev	v Jersey 0	7083					
Scope of Work (Check All The ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	nat Apply)	Property.	tenova emolit					Mini Glov	Containment i-Enclosure vebag Proced i-Exempted (*	dure				е	
		Is	Locati	on						-			Abate	ment	
Location of		1	Vormal	ly		Desc	cription	of					Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE In Facility (13)		Ma Cus	d Sole intenar todial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		tos Conta thermal s surfaci other mi	ining N ystems ng, VA	laterial s insulat T, or		Amour (Speci SF or L	fy	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
1st & 2nd Flo	or	Yes	No	N/A X		Windov	v Cou	Ilkina		1,800 I	_	X	-	(274)	
1St & Zhu Fic	JOI		-	^		VVIIIUOV	v Cau	iikirig		1,000 1	LF	^			
							•								
Name of Decistered Wests I	loules		LN	IDED W	lasta	Cubin	'n sala		Name of De	aintern d I	1511				
Name of Registered Waste F Lilich Corporation	laulei		Н	JDEP W auler ID 3724		Cubic Y of Wast			Name of Re G.R.O.W		Man Cox				
City, State Woodland Park, New Je	ersey 07424	- Del				Disposa 08/21/			City, State Morrisville	e, Penns	sylvar	nia		3/2	
Completed by		Title							n Kale		Da	te			
Tatiana Kalenikova		Vice	Presi	dent	1 7	17	6 P	an	3/Cale	un	07	/17/1	12		

	(Pr	remark 1	of Assi to Mac	:00 and	12-120) ! ··	che	eli	1	3	85	#	1
Date of Notification (1)	1		FBuilding (pecator	(2)							
7-17-12		E.	Schee	L			Hrni.					į	
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street A				- 1	IU U	J!][_]	9 3	21117	! •	-
D EPA 2 Initial		53	FORE	51	ROA	0							1
D DEP D Amended Amendment #	a de la companya dela companya dela companya dela companya de la companya de la companya de la companya dela companya de la companya de la companya de la companya dela comp	City, St	ale, Zip Co	03 / 11	T .	076	50	ASE	ESTO	CONT	ROL	8	, all
☐ Emergency (inch	ading	Serene e	N. Pock	-, N	4-	:	L	Te		Mente Marian			resi
E DOM jutilication	Printellinge		SCHE	=1.) (A	V. Palent Comp			CONT.		PAT.	1
			BATTY BOF		ON				- 20		11-		-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pl	ace (8)					Type	f Facility	(4)					
E. ScHEEL	-			- inches		0 8	chool (K-	(2) -8-/01	or the	M-12	3		
Street Address						E (inchepto Ther (i.e.	chesis	& cos	merci	أبراة	dîngs,	,
53 FOREST ROAD	-			-			er.) e Feet	186	Flor	ilse	TI	May. /	
GLEN ROCK			: ':				00	-	ż :	1	. 2	45	
County (6)	<u> </u>	Carrely	Code (7)	•			nt Usa (Pr	ior if be	ing di	teolor			
BERGEN		STATE	USE CHE	}		\$	SIDEN						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Own	usr (8)	ASC	M No	discontinuity of		of Abai	ement Co	akada			1		
					\$		BOVE	1 11	ic	-			the
Street Address			: .	•	1	Addres		n #		-		3 2	
City, State, Zip Gods	•			<u> </u>			outh :		3.	DE I	-		~
out, case, ap out							ısack		J.	0	760	1 .	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	-	Teleph	one No.	and the second	Telepi	hone No	L	- Company	Lin	tee M	1		200
•	·						744		1	0038	58		
	hadulad Ca		Date (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monitor Envir	onme	nt	1 9	er	Vic	
Occupancy Status During Abalanant (Check Co	2 - 2 -	12			-	Addinse	\$	-		1	11	-	
Fig. Spellity Classed Americal Control Fortion Davis	of Abatas	nent			280	Ht	yler	St.				. 2	
Abalament Performed Cultride of Normal F Other - Deportuge: SAM 5P	acilly Hous	3				tale, Zi	Code			F			-
					Sou	th I	lacker	1580	k ·	N:	F.	076	1
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			•		00 at the								
NIMBO - 17 07 97 97 20 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	E Renova Demoli				100	E Mini	Containm Encloses	B-		THE P		EB-	
****		•				F Gits	rebag Pro -Execute	endosc 4 (*) e	et Nine	Dilahi	a Pas	andur.	
	B Local	ion	T									Abèn	
Location of	Norma	ly		De	scription	of .						T)	程丁
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO SE-ABATED	Used Sole	nce/	Asbas	los Coni thomas	inining N serinos	faterial s insulat	(ACM)		lmour Specif		23	-	Opposition.
in Facility (13)	Custodial (12)		- force	SEETE	cing, VA	IF, OF		S	Specificant Line	ħ.	Remove	Repair	opposes.
_			-	QUALET II		EOUS					Ē	-	Mentaly
	Yes No.	N/A	-				-			1	V	-	designa.
CRAWL SPACE	-	K	THERE	nac 1	NSUL	4/10	10		50	LF	X	ļ.,	Section 1
		_			-	- 4				1		-	-
	•	1.				:							opende.
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		1	<u> </u>							.		-	ductions
Name of Registered Waste Hauter	N.	LOSP V	No.	Cubic of War		0.00	Name of	Regist	seed L	1			
Best Removal Inc.		1710		1/2	YO		Mine		E	nter	pr	ise	2
Policy Chales	- Tolking	and the same		Dispos	sel Date		City, Stat	B ·		1	1 -		
City, State								- C D1	100	(1)	8.4		
Hackensack, NJ				-	-12	ACCUPATION AND ADDRESS.	Wayne	SDU	11.5	II/Day	-		

1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	Armed American State of March	-
Ob-	K#606	.(
FUGG	W. Co.	-

ate of Notification (1) July 17, 2012			Es	state of	Catherir	ne T. S	Slynn						-	
	Type Notification			eet Addr 37 Russ	ess sell Aven	nue	The Art of	U U	1 2 3	VIII	3	VI	T Long	tre
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #		Cit	y, State, arringto	Zip Code on(Camd	en Co	ounty) Ne	w Jersey	08007	ATEM A				
DOH DCA	Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	ncluding	Na	me of Co				No.	Tele	phone Numbe	r L	-		
lame of Facility Where A	batement is Taking	Place (3)		FACILIT	Y INFORM	ATION	Тур	e of Facility School (K-			Kultid	red en lee de		
Residential Dwelling							×	Subchante	r 8 (Oth	er than K-12) & commercial b	uildin	gs, ho	mes,	í.
137 Russell Avenue							111	iare Feet 00	on		43	g. Age year		
Barrington County (6) Camden			Co (s	ounty Co	de (7) E ONLY)		- res	sidential o	lwelling)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Quality Environmer	Hired by Building O	Owner (8)		ASCM N NA	lo.		Quality I	batement C Environm	ental C	oncepts				
Street Address 1053 North Tuckah								orth Tucka	ahoe R	oad	70-49			
City, State, Zip Code Williamstown, New					NI.		City, State, Zip Code Williamstown, New Jersey 08094 Telephone No. License No.						0.57	
Project Manager for Mor Ed Knorr	itoring Firm	Sahadular	Telephone No. 856-629-1166 ad Completion Date (11)				856-629 Name of C	0-1166 OSHA Monit	or	01086				
Start Date (10) 7-20-2012 Occupancy Status Durin	a Abatement (Che	7-20-20	12	7,011011			Street Add	Environm tress						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire	Period of A	bateme	ent		-	City, State	orth Tuck e, Zip Code stown, Ne		sey 08094				
Scope of Work (Check / ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	All That Apply)		enovat emoliti				×	Mini-Enclos	sure Procedur	ith Negative Pr e and Non-Friabl	e Pro	cedur	e	
		0.773	Location	00000						+ +		Abate Ty	ement pe	: T
Location Asbestos-Containin TO BE All In Fact (13	g Material (ACM) BATED cility	Use Ma	lormall d Solel intenar odial S (12)	y by nce/	Asbesto (i.e. t	os Cont hermal surfac	scription of aining Mat systems ir cing, VAT, niscellaned	erial (ACM) sulation, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
		Yes	No	N/A X		 ouctwo	ork Insula	ation	40	square feet	x			1
Crawls	space											-	<u> </u>	+
			tool to the											1
Name of Registered W			Hauler ID No. of				Cubic Yards of Waste GROWS 1cy Cubic Yards Registered Landfill GROWS City, State							
City, State Williamstown, NJ			Disposal o/a 7-2				7-23-12		risville	1	ate			
Completed by Ed Knorr	y .	Title	Pres	ident			Signature	Lucre	(1)	Knun 10		-12		-

12 12 44p Chade Li								and a second		EC			E	Prin	t Fo
REMEMBER - MAIL I	· •	COPY	IIFICA	TION O	of Now . Fases NJAC 8:1	TOS A	BATEM	ENT		JUL	2 0	20	21		州加
ate of Notification (1)	·		Na Pe	me of 8	uilding Ov	c Scho	erator (2	trići	DU	L - T	U 48;	JAY	7_	And the latest designation of the latest des	P UNITED
gencies Notlified Type Notli	fication		2000000	ect Add	resa ch Stree	et		1		UL 1	15 CL	1	. Či	THE RESERVE	
]	il ended endment#		Cit	y State	Zip Code	8070	·-		**************************************	Tank	bol	l	energy to he	TOTAL A	-
DOH Eme	ergency (inc	duding	Na	me of C			1		MAIV	Judie phyli	NO NO	רסטת			
DGA LL Can	cellation				TYINFOR	MATIO	W J	404.02	LEADIN (4)	Alexandria				r Phicusa	<u>:</u>
ame of Faulity Where Abatement Pennsville High School Iron Address	is Taking F	Piace (3)					- 1	A S	chool (K-12 uhchapter 6 ther (i.e. pri	(Other the	n K-1	2)			2
10 S. Broadway									ither (Lo.pn lc.) Feet	raf Floo	200		ldg. /		
ity (5) Pennsville				2.537				24,00	0	3		7	5		
ounty (6) Salem		C.		TATE US	ode (7) SE OPELY)		1	Hìgh	School			ngaj			
ame of Monitoring Firm Hired by I	Building Ow	rner (8)		ASCM	CM				ement Conf						
treet Address 930 Brown Road					.,		8freet / 47 S.		acott Ave						
City. State 7ip Code Newfield, NJ 08344							City, St Maple	sha	ode, NJ 0	8052					
Project Manager for Managering Fin	m			sephon 56-20	e No. 5-1077		Telephi 856-7			1000000	342	No.			
Stort Date (10) July 20, 2012		scheduled July 23,			eto (11)		Name of		A. Montter	-,					
Occupancy Status During Abatem							Street /		n Ave						
Facility Closed/Vacoted Durin Abatement Performed Outsid Other - Describe:	ng Entiro Po le of Noma	niod of Ab I Facility I	Acura Houra	nt ———	_	_	City, Si West	mont	p Code New Je	rsey 08	108		2		
Scope of Work (Check All That Ap 23 st or 29 if 2160 at or 2260 f	ply)	COLUMN -	novati imattle				XIX	Min	Containment-Endosuro	ndure W	rapl	N Cu		ne	
		15.1	ocatio					ı Noi	0-Exempleic	1) 6010 140	11 / 196		Aba	tement ype	ı
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material TO BE ABATED In FBCIIIty (13)	(ACM)	Used Mair	onnally Solely Merian Solal St (12)	by col	Asbest (i 0	os Corl (hermal) sulfa	scription taining M systems dng. VA mscetter	laterial Insula T, or	(ACM)	Amou (Spec SF or I	tty .	Removal	Repar	Encapsulate	Endosure
(13)		Yes	Na	NA										no no	
Guidance Office & Classro	om 118	1		XXX		Pipe	Insula	ition		2001	_F_	X00	+	+	H
		-											-	T	
,	-						1 =				1 pund	60			
Name of Registered Waste Hauld Freehold Carlage	<u> </u>		1	DEP Waylor ID		Of Wa	Yards		Grows	Registered Landfill	-JETTICE	oil			
City, State					K 272 I I	Diapo	sal Date)	City, Stat	e wn, PA.	12				
Mount Holly, New Jersey Completed by		Title		-			Signatur	œ	بــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	-		Date July '	9 2	212	
William Lynch		Owne	er .				LE	6-1	7 7	greet.	L	July	J. 6		

ASB-41 (R-06-08)

Date of Notification (1)					ng Owner/operator			-11	The same of the sa			
07/172012			-	ge Gard				#	111		_	
Agencies Notified Type Notificat EPA Initial	ion			Address reen Po	nd Road		2 3 2012		1	d		
DEP Amended		4	City, S	State, Zip	Code		-	1				
DOL Amendmer Emergency		a	Rock	away	The state of the s	ACRE	STAS CONTROL &		-			
□ DOH □ justificatio	n)	5	Name	of Conta	ct		Telephone Numbe	r	1			
DCA Cancellation	on		Georg	ge Garci	a	and the second second		10.00	eggi (Anter)			
			FAC	CILITY IN	FORMATION	ii.			4	95. apr. 7.	8	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	king Place	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)					
Private House	(4.5).	0.000				School (K-1	2)					
Street Address						Subchapter Other (i.e., p	8 (Other than K-1 2 private & commercia	!) al build	inas			
85 Green Pond Road			000000000000000000000000000000000000000			homes, etc.		ai balla	migo,			
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. A	ge		
Rockaway											_	
County (6) Morris			Cour	nty Code ONLY	(7) (STATE	Current Use (P	rior If being demolis	shed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin	ng Owner		ASCM N	Vo.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9))				-	
(8)					Nick Restorati	ion LLC						
Street Address					Street Address 72 Brookside	Rd						
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip C Randolph, NJ	ode						
D. in the Manager for Manifestor Figure		I Tal	onbono l	No	Telephone No.	07007	License No.					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			ephone I	NO.	973 933-2550		01133					
Start Date (10)	cheduled C	Comple	etion Dat	te (11)	Name of OSHA							
08/01/12	08/02/12				J&S Environm	nental						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire			ement		Street Address 2333 Rt 22 W					Name (
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor					City, State, Zip C							
Other - Describe:					Union, NJ 070	77083						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Re	enovat emoliti	ion on		Mini-En Gloveba	ag Procedure	egative Pressure on-Friable Procedu	-0				
	Is	Locati	on		I NOII-EX	empled () and it	011111001011100000		bate	ment		
	l N	lormal	ly					-	Тур	oe.		
Location of Asbestos -Containing Material (ACM)		d Sole intena		Acho	Description of stos Containing Mat		Amount					
TO BE ABATED	C	ustodi	al	(i.e	., thermal systems i	nsulation,	(Specify	Z.	20	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
IN Facility		Staff?		1	surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	psu	Sol	
(13)	Yes	(12)	N/A		other miscenario	503)		val	=	ate	Jre	
basement area	No X	INIA	TRA	NSITE PANEL		16 SF	_ X					
								_				
	=											
		-	+									
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJDEP \	Maste	Cubic Yards	I Name of Rec	istered Landfill		-	7	11.00	
Nick Restoration LLC			Hauler ID		of Waste	G.R.O.W.S		1				
City, State Randolph, NJ					Disposal Date TBD	City, State Tullytown.	Pa-	(0000 to 1010)				
Completed By				10:	e W. La W.C. Date 07/17/2012							



Date of Notification (1) 07/17/12			e of Build	ing Owner/or	perator	(2)	1156	5		<i>y</i>	5		
Agencies Notified Type Notifi	cation		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	et Address Eagle R	s .ock Avenu	ie		W JU!	2 3))12	-	D
DEP Amende			City,	State, Zip	Code			7	-			i	
☐ Emerge	ncy (includin	g			e, NJ 0705	2	, j	ASBES	TOS GO	NTRO	1 0	اً	
DOH justifica			10000	e of Conta	oct		L	Telephone					
				ert Csigi						_	Section		Al-Intellegen
Name of Facility Milese Abstraction	Tables Diss	- (0)	FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION	N .							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Thomas Edison Central Six Sch		e (3)					Type of Facilit	12)	- 16 4 0				
Street Address 675 Williams Street	*						Other (i.e., homes, etc	r 8 (Other that private & con c.)	n K-1 2; nmercia	l buil	dings	i,	
City (5) West Orange	* .						Square Feet	# of Floo	ors	В	ldg. A	\ge	
County (6) Essex County			Cou	inty Code E ONLY	(7) (STATE		Current Use (I	Prior If being o	demolis	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	lding Owner		ASCM	No.	Name of A		ent Contractor (9)					
Street Address					Street Add	~			-				_
PO Box 385		1			72 Broo	kside I	Rd						
City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, NJ 08231				City, State Randolpl									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm					No.		License	No.				
John Smoyer		_	9-652		973 933-			00113	3				
Start Date (10) 07/30/2012	Scheduled C 08/03/20		etion Da	ate (11)	Name of C								
Occupancy Status During Abatement					J&S Env		entai						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent					2333 Rt 2								
Abatement Performed Outside of N	Iormal Facilit				City, State	, Zip Co	ode				-		_
Other - Describe: 3.30pm-11.3	0 pm				Union, N	IJ 0708	33	LICK COMMITTER TO THE					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) >3 sf or >3 If >160 sf or >260 If		novat moliti			⊟M	lini-Encl Iovebag	ainment with No osure procedure mpted (*) and N			3) G			
		ocati		12.5							bate	ment	
Location of	Used	ormal Sole			Descrip	tion of					Тур	e	
Asbestos -Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Cu	ntenar ustodi Staff? (12)	al	Asbes (i.e.,	tos Containir thermal syst surfacing, other misce	ng Mater tems ins , VAT, c	sulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	,	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A							_		Ф	
		Wall pla	aster mater	ial		240 SF		X			(r.+)		
										_		_	\Box
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		т,	NJDEP I	Masta	Cubic Yard	le I	Name of Pos	istered Landfi					
Nick Restoration LLC) No.	of Waste	15	G.R.O.W.S	istered Landin	H				
City, State Randolph, NJ 07869					Disposal Da TBD		City, State Tullytown,	PA					
Completed By Elvira Mrda Title President				Signature									

Check #6600

Date of Notification (1) July 19, 2012		Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Felicia Festa										
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Address view Terrac	e	BE	EIVE						
□DEP □DOL □DOH	Initial Amended Amendment	t#_		tate & Zip Co			- 1 111 fina						
DCA	Cancellation	1		of Contact Festa	of the state of th	FORE	STOS CONTROL & Tel LICENSING	ephon	e Nur	nber			
	L		FA	CILITY IN	ORMATION	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	Kalifold Strategy Company Language						
Name of Facility Wh	ere Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3)		C tompiles a series	Type of Facil		7/	Const.	Q).				
Street Address		1			Subcha	pter 8 (Other tha	an K-12) commercial buildings	s. hom	e. et	tc.)			
418-420 Main Stree					Square Feet	# of F		g. Age	40	,			
City (5) Little Falls					2,000 Current Use Commercial	(Prior if being de			40		in cour		
County (6)		County Code	(7)			`							
Synatech, Inc.	Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM No.	Synatech, Ir		etor (9)		7)				
Street Address 829 Radio Road City, State & Zip Coo	da				Street Addre 829 Radio R City, State &	oad							
Little Egg Harbor, I Project Manager for	NJ 08087	ITe	lephone I	Number		arbor, NJ 0808	License Num	ber					
Todd Nugent		60	9-488-02	47	609-296-691 Name of OS	6		0081	7				
Scheduled Start Dat July 30, 2	2012		on Date (ist 3, 201		Synatech, Ir	ıc.							
Facility Clos	Ouring Abatement (Che sed/Vacated During Er	ntire Period of		nt	Street Addre 829 Radio R	oad							
Other – De	Performed Outside of scribe: cupied During Abateme		3		City, State & Little Egg H	Zip Code arbor, NJ 0808	37						
	f 60 If ocation of	Is Locat			Descrip Asbestos-0	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempte tion of		ocedu	THE RESERVE AND	ent Ty	/pe		
TO E	aining Material (ACM) BE ABATED N Facility (13)		dial Staff		Material (i.e., therma	(ACM) al systems	SF or LF)			m r	—— TI		
	(10)	Yes	No	N/A	or other misc	cellaneous)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	nclosure		
Basement			1.00	Х	Pipe Ins		80 LF	X					
Exterior of Structu	re		444	X	Shingle Tar P		1,800 SF 60 SF	X					
Roof Living Room				X	Textured	RECORD CO.	400 SF	X					
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler	NJDEP '			ds of Waste		istered Landfill				-		
Synatech, Inc.	Tradici i idalci	Hauler II		7		Grows Land							
City, State	- 6		W	Disposal D	Date	City, State							
Little Egg Harbor, I	NJ 08087			August 6	5, 2012	Morrisville, F	PA	15.75	- 27	And the state of t			
Completed By	Title		Signature		· · //		Date						
Diane Aloia	Exe	cutive Admini	strator	1 1/1/	Aug (110 = July 19, 2012								

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 AND 12:120)

Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address 400 East Main Street Amended # Dol Emergency (including justification) Justification Cancellation Name of Contact Mr. Michael Orlovsky FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Morris County School of Technology U Linux 400 East Main Street City, State, Zip Code Denville, NJ 07834 Name of Contact Mr. Michael Orlovsky Tel Numbers County School of Technology U Linux Tel Numbers County School of Tel Numbers County School of Tel Numbers Coun	Date of Notification (1)	7/17/	/2012		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Morris County School of Technology G E W E											
EPA								of techn	ology (U L	Ц	y to				
DOP			Notification	Туре		A STATE OF THE STA		115	V				Control of the Contro			
Dot Dot Denville, NJ 07834 Name of Contact Mr. Michael Orlovsky Tot.Numbers Characteristic Mr. Michael Orlovsky Mr. Micha	100		X Initial			400 East M	lain Street	t	1	:11 7	2	019	11111			
DCA			Amende	ed #		City, State, Zi	p Code	W b	4	O'L	-U 3	U-16-4	hamail			
Name of Contact Name of Facility Whiter Abatement is Taking Place (3)					ling	Denville, N	J 07834	Maria	Ï				1			
FACILITY IN-ORMATION Invaries County School of Technology Street Address 400 East Main Street Gity (5) Denville Morris Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Name of Contractor (9) MTM Metro Corporation Street Address 307 N. Walnut Street Gity State, 2 pCode West Chester, PA 19380 Paterson, NJ 07501 Paterson, NJ 07501 Paterson, NJ 07501 Denville Matt Abraham 610-431-7545 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) MTM Metro Corporation Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave Gity State, 2 pCode West Chester, PA 19380 Paterson, NJ 07501 MTM Metro Corporation Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave Gity State, 2 pCode West Chester, PA 19380 Paterson, NJ 07501 MTM Metro Corporation Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave Gity State, 2 pCode Paterson, NJ 07501 MTM Metro Corporation Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave Gity State Gity State Gity State Gity State Mini-Circlosure	X DOH		Maria Carlo Control Control	0000					Tel. Ni	mbers	COMIL	TL &				
Same of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) School of Technology School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other 6 (e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Other 6 (e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Other 6 (e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Street Address School (K-12) School (K-1	X DCA		Cancell	ation			TOrlovsky									
Morris County School of Technology Sireet Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Other Observation	Name of Facility Where Abaten	nent is T	aking Place (3	0	FACILITY IN		tv (4)	- Announ	oparable and		eralge). I e	2000 2000				
Schedule (R-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (ie., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Other Accordance Othe		Company of the Company		· /				Name appetite party	og strær gje	*	1 50	Mar	7 20			
A00 East Main Street		1001111				School (K-12)									
City (5) County (6) Morris Caunty Code (7) Called Use Conjy Called Complete Called Use Conjy Called Complete Called Use Conjy Ca	SALES DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE					Subchap	oter 8 (Other	than K-12)								
Denville Morris Morris Morris Morris Marie of Monitoring Firm Fired by Bldg, Owner (8) ASCM No. Ol127 MTM Metro Corporation MTM Metro Corporation		inty (6)		I County (ode (7)	Other (i.	e., private &	commercial b	ouildings							
Deriville Morris Morri Morris Morris Morris Morris Morris Morris Morris		1.00				homes,	etc.)									
Westchester Environmental LLC	1001111110		O 701	780115												
Street Address 307 N. Walnut Street 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code West Chester, PA 19380 Paterson, NJ 07501 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Matt Abraham 610-431-7545 Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/30/2012 Scheduled Start Date (10) 8/13/2012 MTM Metro Corporation Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Paterson, NJ 07501 Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Amount (Specify SF or LF) Abstreent Type				Contract of Contra	10.											
307 N. Walnut Street City, State, Zip Code West Chester, PA 19380 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Matt Abraham 610-431-7545 Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/30/2012 Scheduled Start Date (10) 8/13/2012 Mame of OSHA Monitor MTM Metro Corporation Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City, State, Zip Code Waterson, NJ 07501 Name of OSHA Monitor MTM Metro Corporation Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Paterson, NJ 07501 Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint/Custodial Staff? (12) YES NO N/A miscell, NAMER 25502 Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NUDEP Waste Hauler D# Cubic Yards of Waste 8/13/2012 Title Signature Date Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature City, State City, St		ital LL	<u> </u>	00127		- I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I										
City, State, Zip Code West Chester, PA 19380 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Matt Abraham Matt Abraham Scheduled Completion Date (11) 7/30/2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other-Describe: Source of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or > 3 if Renovation Demolition Demolition Demolition Demolition Description of ACM (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscell.) Board Office Avea Name of Reg, Waste Hauler MIDEP Waste Hauler Mide Signature City, State Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosu																
Paterson, NJ 07501 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Matt Abraham 610-431-7545 973-742-5030 00809 Scheduled Start Date (10) 8/13/2012 MTM Metro Corporation Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Abatement Verformed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Paterson, NJ 07501 Other-Describe: Paterson, NJ 07501 Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Source of Work (Check all that apply) 3 af or > 3 if Renovation Paterson, NJ 07501 Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Cation of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Staff? (12) YES NO N/A																
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Matt Abraham 610-431-7545 973-742-5030 00809 Scheduled Start Date (10) 873/2012 MTM Metro Corporation Scheduled Start Date (10) 8713/2012 MTM Metro Corporation Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave Source of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or > 3 lf Renovation Non-Exempted(*) & Non-Exempted(*) & Non-Friable Procedure Source of Work (Check all that apply) Solely by Maint-Custodial Staff? (12) YES NO N/A miscell.) Paterson, NJ or 50 the miscell																
Matt Abraham 610-431-7545 973-742-5030 00809 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 7/30/2012 MTM Metro Corporation Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Paterson, NJ 07501 Source of Work (Check all that apply) > 3 s f or > 3 lf X Renovation X > 160 sf or > 260 lf Demolition Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Is Location Normally Used Staff? (12) YES NO N/A NO N/A NAme of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Reg. Landfill MTM Metro Corporation 26552 30 Name of Reg. Landfill City, State Paterson, NJ Object Date	West Chester, PA 19380					Paterson, N	NJ 07501									
Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/30/2012 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8/13/2012 Mame of OSHA Monitor MTM Metro Corporation Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Source of Work (Check all that apply) > 3 sf or > 3 lf > 160 sf or > 260 lf Cordining Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint/Custodial Starf? (12) YES NO N/A Name of Reg. Waste Hauler MTM Metro Corporation Name of Reg. Landfill Tullytown Name of Reg. Landfill	Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm	Telephone I	Number		Telephone Nu	ımber		Licens	e Numb	er					
7/30/2012 MTM Metro Corporation Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Image: Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Image: Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Image: Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Image: Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Image: Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Paterson, NJ 07501 Source of Work (Check all that apply) Image: Status During Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility (Check all that apply) X Renovation X Full Containment with Negative Pressure Image: Minited Procedure	Matt Abraham		610-431-7	545		973-742-5030 00809										
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address 135-137 McBride Ave City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Paterson, NJ 07501 Paterson, NJ 07501 Source of Work (Check all that apply) > 3 sf or > 3 lf > 160 sf or > 260 lf Demolition Non-Exempted(') & Non-Friable Procedure Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Satiff? (12) YES NO N/A NAME OF Reg. Waste Hauler MTM Metro Corporation State Address 135-137 McBride Ave City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501 Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Description of ACM (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscell.) Name of Reg. Waste Hauler MTM Metro Corporation City, State Paterson, NJ State Paterson, NJ State Paterson, NJ Title Signature Date	Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled (Completion	Date (11)											
Table Tabl	7/30/2012		8/13/2012			MTM Metro	Corporat	tion								
City, State, Zip Code	Occupancy Status During Abate	ement (C	heck only one	e)		Street Addres	s									
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other-Describe: Source of Work (Check all that apply) > 3 sf or > 3 lf Renovation Renov	1 (1995) 20 mily (2045) 1 (1997) 200 (1997) 1 (1995) 1 (1997) 1 (1					135-137 M	cBride Av	е								
Other-Describe: Source of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or > 3 lf X Renovation X Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure	X Facility Closed/Vacated D	uring En	tire Period of	Abatement		City, State, Zip Code										
Other-Describe: Source of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or > 3 lf	Abatement Performed Out	tside of I	Normal Facility	y Hours												
Source of Work (Check all that apply) Source of Work (Check all that apply) Source of Check all that apply (Check all that apply) Source of Check all that appl	Other-Describe:					Paterson, N	NJ 07501									
Safor > 3 If		annly)										-				
Non-Exempted(*) & Non-Friable Procedure Glovebag Procedure Gloveba		_	Renovation	F	☑ Full	Containment wi	th Negative	Pressure	Mir	ni-Enclo	sure					
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Board Office Area Name of Reg. Waste Hauler MTM Metro Corporation Completed by (Print or Type) Is Location Normally Used thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscell.) Description of ACM (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscell.) Abatement Type Rem. Rep. Encap Enclose Rem. Rep. Encap Enclose Rem. Rep. Encap Enclose Cubic Yards of Waste Almount (Specify SF or LF) Abatement Type Rem. Rep. Encap Enclose Rem. Rep. Encap Enclose Rem. Rep. Encap Enclose City, State Paterson, NJ Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Description of ACM (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscell.) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Abatement Type Rem. Rep. Encap Enclose Rem. Rep. Encap Enclose City, State Tullytown City, State Tullytown, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Date			_							veban F	rocedi	ire				
Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint./Custodial Staff? (12) YES NO N/A miscell.) Board Office Area NATIVE STATE MTM Metro Corporation City, State Paterson, NJ Completed by (Print or Type) Title Solely by Maint./Custodial surfacing, VAT, or other miscell.) thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscell.) Rem. Rep. Encap Enclose Rem. Rep. Encap Enclose Rem. Rep. Encap Enclose City State Paterson, NJ City, State Signature Date										vocag i	100000		25.000000000000000000000000000000000000			
Staff? (12)						1807 GROWN SERVER	Amount (S	Specify SF or	LF)	Abater	ment Ty	/pe				
Board Office Area X VAT,Mastic 2,550SF X X X Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Cubic Yards of Waste Tullytown City, State Paterson, NJ Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Date				stoulai								2				
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler MTM Metro Corporation City, State Paterson, NJ Completed by (Print or Type) NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Cubic Yards of Waste 30 Cubic Yards of Waste 30 Disp. Date 8/13/2012 City, State Tullytown, PA Completed Signature Date		YES		N/A							Rep.		Enclose			
MTM Metro Corporation 26552 30 Tullytown City, State Disp. Date City, State Paterson, NJ 8/13/2012 Tullytown, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Date	Board Office Area		×		VAT,Mastic		2,550SF			X	-	+ ×	-			
MTM Metro Corporation 26552 30 Tullytown City, State Disp. Date City, State Paterson, NJ 8/13/2012 Tullytown, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Date																
MTM Metro Corporation 26552 30 Tullytown City, State Disp. Date City, State Paterson, NJ 8/13/2012 Tullytown, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Date	Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		I NIDEP Was	te Hauler	ID#	L Cubic Yards o	of Waste		Name	of Rea	andfill	1				
City, State Disp. Dafe 8/13/2012 City, State Tullytown, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Date	- We have a series and other property of the series of the			iddior		The state of the s					8					
Paterson, NJ Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Date	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		20002					Dien Date			ity Sta	ite				
						and the same of th										
Elizabeth Maslarkov Business Administrator Elizabeth Maslarkov 7/17/2012	Completed by (Print or Type)	mpleted by (Print or Type) Title						Y- 1-1-1	Date							
	Elizabeth Maslarkov		Business Adn	ninistrator		Elizabeth	î Masla	rkov	7/17/20	12						

10 100ck							و ا	e Charl Militarean				L	
only end date is a		NOTIF	St ICATION	ate of N I OF AS	ew Jerse BESTOS	y ABATE	MENT	· ************************************	American .				
only end date is a	we	nd	Pursuant Ce∛	to NJA	C 8:60 an	d 12:12	0)	Thomas II	BRE	a v	In I	7 1	
Date of Notification (1) 7-19-2012			ivanie 0	Dunani	g Owner/C Center	Operator	(2)		3 6 6		V	5	-
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1		Street A	Address			7		mi o	7	110		
EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendmer		-	City, Sta	ate, Zip (et	1	144	SOL F	1		- -	tacif manufi
Amendmer Emergency justification	(includin	g		ood, N.				ļ - E	ASBESTOS CO				
DCA Cancellatio				lannet	-		2.5	and the second	See 1 - A		iber	(Street statement)	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Place	(3)	FAC	ILITY INI	FORMATI	ION	Type	of Facility (4)	2			100
Former Hill Top Center Street Address	D 30	1						chool (K-12					
43 Hook Mountain Road							×	Subchapter (Other (i.e. pr tc.)	8 (Other than ivate & comm	K-12 ercia) al buil	dings	, ho
City (5) Pinebrook							Square		# of Floors		1	3ldg. <i>1</i> 50+	Age
County (6) Morris			County (Code (7) USE ONL	n			nt Use (Prio damage l	r if being dem	olish			2.
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8	()	ASCN	1 No.		Name	Commence of the Commence of th	ement Cont		100	-		- 20
n/a Street Address		4, 1	n/a				Address	tracting, I	LLC				
n/a				- 4			roy La					1	
City, State, Zip Code n/a							itate, Zip oln Pa	Code rk, NJ 07	035	121			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm n/a			Telephor	ne No.		Teleph	one No		Licens).		
Start Date (10)	Schedu	led Cor	n/a mpletion I	Date (11))	0	706-79 of OSH	950 A Monitor	0108	8			
6-18-2012	9-30-2						AN 10-11/2/07/07	tracting, L	LC				
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cher Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe: 9 - 5 pm	Period of	Abaten	nent			22 T City, S	Address roy La tate, Zip	ne Code					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Linc	oln Pa	rk, NJ 07	035	-			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolii					Mini- Glov	Enclosure rebag Proce	nt with Negation				
		s Locat					2 14011	Lxempled	() and Non-r	Habit	FIU	Abate	eme
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	Normal ed Sole	ly by	Ache	Des	scription		ACM)	Amount			13	ре
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		aintena todial ((12)		(i.e	thermal surface	systems sing, VA	s insulati T, or	ion,	(Specify SF or LF)		Remova	Repair	Elicabsulate
	Yes	No	N/A						100 E		<u>a</u>		late
Entire Building				Tob	oe dispo		asbes	stos					1
					/ V	waste							_
and the second s		X 1									-		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Yannuzzi and Sons Demolition		Н	JDEP Wa auler ID I 7497		Cubic Y of Was TBD			Name of R	egistered Lan	dfill		Page 1	
City, State Hillsborough, NJ	4 1981	-1			Disposa	al Date		City, State Bethlehe	em, PA				
Completed by Lillie Lazarevich	Title	etary	-	-		gpature		La	57	Date	9-2		

	A	89	
	11	1	
1	Pa.	-	
-		A	Service and the service and th
			12000

Date of Notification (1) 7 / 6 /	12		Year address of		g Owner/Operator PERTY GROUP	111 11 111	6 5 11	V E		1	Y
Agencies Notified	on			t Address 5 WEST V	VASHINGTON S	TREET	JUI 23 2	012		The second secon	
☑ DOLWD☑ Amended☑ DHSSAmendment	#6_7/1	0/40	City,	State, Zip C	Code				Stomost	+	
□ DCA □ Emergency			INE	DIANAPO	LIS, INDIANA 46	204, A	SBESTOS CONTRO	H &	7	1	
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification)		3	Name	of Contac	t	are annual desired to	Telephone Nu			+	1
☐ Cancellation						ora med			the same of	med.	Į.
			FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION	m,		me e		rack private	À
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	-	e (3)		182000		Type of Facility					
QUAKERBRIDGE MALL - JC PEN	INEYS					School (K-12	?)	10)			
Street Address						Other (i.e., p	3 (Other than K-1 rivate and comm	ercial b	ouildin	as.	
150 QUAKER BRIDGE MALL		T.				homes, etc.)				3-1	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	В	3ldg. A	ge	
LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ			7.						575-00		200
County (6) MERCER			Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)			lished)		201000	-7.2
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	0	/0\ T	ACCE	No	Niero Co.	COMMERCI					_00
HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC	Owner	(8)	ASCM	NO.	Name of Abateme						100
Street Address						VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST					Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code					1123 BEAVE			9			
UNION, NJ 07083					City, State, Zip Co						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tole	phone	Na	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
STEVE HILLMANN		1.50.00000000	98-688	10000000	Telephone No. 215-788-6040		License No.				
	eduled (te (11)-	Name of OSHA M		00509				
6 / 21 / 12				12	The second secon	IONITOR VIRONMENTAL	INC				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che						AIKOMMENTALA	-, INC.				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F	2010/09/2020/11/11/19/2020		ment		Street Address	CTREET					
				cribe	1123 BEAVER						
Time of Abatement:AM					City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					BRISTOL, FA	19007					
	121					ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovati emolitic			⊠ Mini-Encl						
		arronuc	м		☐ Glovebag ☒ Non-Exer	npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedu	ure			
△ ≥100 si 0i ≥200 ii			-						1	ent T	
∑ ≥100 \$1 01 ≥200 II	Is	Locat	ion					-	atem	O111, 1	T
Location of		Norma	lly		Description of			Ab	oatem		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use		lly ely by		tos Containing Mat	f erial (ACM)	Amount	Ab	_		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility	Use Ma	Norma ed Sole intena todial	lly ely by nce/		tos Containing Mat , thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	ferial (ACM) nsulation, or		-	natem Repair		1
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Use Ma Cus	Norma ed Sole intena todial ((12)	lly ely by nce/ Staff?		tos Containing Mat , thermal systems i	ferial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify	Ab	_	Encapsulate	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) <u>TO BE ABATED</u> IN Facility (13)	Use Ma Cus Yes	Norma ed Sole intena todial (12)	lly ely by nce/ Staff?	(i.e.	stos Containing Mat , thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	ferial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	_	Encapsulate	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) ARIZONA - LOWER LEVEL	Use Ma Cus Yes	Norma ed Sole intena todial (12) No	lly ely by nce/ Staff?	(i.e.	stos Containing Mat , thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	ferial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	_		[
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) ARIZONA - LOWER LEVEL LEVI'S - LOWER LEVEL	Use Ma Cus Yes	Norma ed Sole intena todial (12) No	lly by high by	VAT/MA	stos Containing Mat, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	ferial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 100 SF	Ab Removal	_	Encapsulate	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) ARIZONA - LOWER LEVEL LEVI'S - LOWER LEVEL LIZ CLAIBORNE- LOWER LEVEL	Vsa MacCuss	Norma ed Sole sintena todial (12) No	Illy Illy Illy Illy Illy Illy Ince/ Staff? N/A	VAT/MA VAT/MA VAT/MA	stos Containing Mat, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	ferial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 100 SF 100 SF 1400 SF	Removal	_	Encapsulate	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) ARIZONA - LOWER LEVEL LEVI'S - LOWER LEVEL LIZ CLAIBORNE-LOWER LEVEL LIZ CLAIBORNE-UPPER LEVEL	Use Ma Cus Yes	Norma ed Sole sintena todial (12) No	lly by nce/Staff?	VAT/MA VAT/MA VAT/MA	stos Containing Mat, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned STIC STIC STIC STIC	f erial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 100 SF 100 SF 1400 SF	Ab Removal	_	Encapsulate	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) <u>TO BE ABATED</u> IN Facility (13)	Vsa MacCuss	Norma ed Sole sintena todial (12) No	Ily Ply by Ince/ Staff? N/A D JDEP V auler IE	VAT/MA VAT/MA VAT/MA VAT/MA Vate	stos Containing Mat, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	ferial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 100 SF 100 SF 1400 SF 1248 SF ered Landfill	Removal	_	Encapsulate	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) ARIZONA - LOWER LEVEL LEVI'S - LOWER LEVEL LIZ CLAIBORNE- LOWER LEVEL LIZ CLAIBORNE-UPPER LEVEL Name of Registered Waste Hauler BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC	Vsa MacCuss	Norma ed Sole sintena todial (12) No	Illy Ely by Ince/ Staff? N/A	VAT/MA VAT/MA VAT/MA VAT/MA Vate No.	stos Containing Mat, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned STIC STIC STIC STIC Cubic Yards of	f erial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 100 SF 100 SF 1400 SF 1248 SF ered Landfill	Removal	_	Encapsulate	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) ARIZONA - LOWER LEVEL LEVI'S - LOWER LEVEL LIZ CLAIBORNE- LOWER LEVEL LIZ CLAIBORNE-UPPER LEVEL Name of Registered Waste Hauler BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC	Vsa MacCuss	Norma ed Sole sintena todial (12) No	Ily Ply by Ince/ Staff? N/A D JDEP V auler IE	VAT/MA VAT/MA VAT/MA VAT/MA Vate No.	stos Containing Mat, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned STIC STIC STIC STIC Cubic Yards of Waste	Precial (ACM) Insulation, or Ous) Name of Regist GROWS LA	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 100 SF 100 SF 1400 SF 1248 SF ered Landfill	Removal	_	Encapsulate	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) ARIZONA - LOWER LEVEL LEVI'S - LOWER LEVEL LIZ CLAIBORNE- LOWER LEVEL LIZ CLAIBORNE-UPPER LEVEL Name of Registered Waste Hauler BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC City, State BRISTOL, PA	Yes	Norma ed Sole sintena todial (12) No	Ily Ply by Ince/ Staff? N/A D JDEP V auler IE	VAT/MA VAT/MA VAT/MA VAT/MA Vate No.	stos Containing Mat, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned STIC STIC STIC STIC Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date	Name of Regist GROWS LA City, State MORRISVIL	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 100 SF 100 SF 1400 SF 1248 SF ered Landfill NDFILL LE, PA	Removal	_	Encapsulate	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) ARIZONA - LOWER LEVEL LEVI'S - LOWER LEVEL LIZ CLAIBORNE- LOWER LEVEL LIZ CLAIBORNE-UPPER LEVEL Name of Registered Waste Hauler BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC City, State BRISTOL, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Tit	Yes	Norma ed Sole sintena todial (12) No No No No No No No No No N	Ily Ply by Ince/ Staff? N/A D JDEP V auler IE	VAT/MA VAT/MA VAT/MA VAT/MA Vate No.	stos Containing Mat, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned STIC STIC STIC STIC STIC Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date	Name of Regist GROWS LA City, State MORRISVIL	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 100 SF 100 SF 1400 SF 1248 SF ered Landfill NDFILL LE, PA	Removal 🗵	_	Encapsulate	

Date of Notification (1)				Name	a of Ruildin	g Owner/Operator ((2)	IN PR	-	"Design	1	
	6 / 12	<u>:</u>				PERTY GROUP	100	REC		V	E	T
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification			12000	t Address		11.				Charles and	7//
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Initial ☐ Amended					WASHINGTON S	TREET	I.d !!!!	23	Origin		IIII
☑ DHSS	Amendment #	6-7/19	/12		State, Zip		/	4		-UK	1	4
☐ DCA	☐ Emergency (ir	cluding	3			LIS, INDIANA 46	5204	ASRESTA		-		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification) Cancellation			Name	e of Contac		-	Telephone Nur	nber Ro	H å	7	
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION	NA STATE OF THE ST	ST.	diam'r.	Sec.	COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PERSON SERVICE STATE OF THE	J
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Takin	g Place	(3)	1,000			Type of Facility	(4)			M	-
QUAKERBRIDGE N	IALL - JC PENN	EYS					School (K-12	2)			*****	
Street Address							Subchapter 8	3 (Other than K-1 rivate and comme	2) arcial b	uildin	ne	
150 QUAKER BRID	GE MALL						homes, etc.)		ordiar b	ununn	93,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
LAWRENCEVILLE,	NJ						41-400-1					
County (6) MERCER				Cou	nty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri		ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (Owner ((8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
HILLMAN CONSUL	TING LLC					BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	L, INC.				
Street Address	0					Street Address					-	
1600 ROUTE 22 EA	ST					1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode					
UNION, NJ 07083						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		Te	lephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
STEVE HILLMANN				908-688		215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)					ite (11)	Name of OSHA M		•				
6 / 21 /	Manager 1997			21 /	12		VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.				
Occupancy Status During						Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate☒ Abatement Performed						1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
Time of Abatement:						City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)									-		
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		⊠ Re □ De				Mini-Encl Glovebage Gloveba			ıre			
		Is	Loc	ation	T	Zi Hell Zile	I ploa () and ito	T Trade T Toolea		atem	ent T	vne
Location				nally		Description of	f			-	1	1
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA				olely by nance/		stos Containing Mat ., thermal systems i		Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facilit		Cust		I Staff?	(1.6	surfacing, VAT,	or	(Specify SF or LF)	ova	=	psu	DSU
(13)		Yes	(12 No	- T		other miscellaned	ous)	- * * * !			late	Œ
JC PENNEY BRAND-I	OWER LEVEL		\boxtimes		VAT/MA	ASTIC		1000 SF				
ARIZONA - UPPER LE	VEL		\boxtimes		VAT/MA	STIC		800 SF	\boxtimes			
LEVI - UPPER LEVEL			\boxtimes		VAT/MA	STIC		1500 SF				
JC PENNEY BRAND-U	JPPER LEVEL		\boxtimes		MIRRO	R MASTIC		20 SF				
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler			NJDEP	The state of the s	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill				
BRISTOL ENVIRONI	MENTAL INC			Hauler II 18706		Waste	GROWS LA	NDFILL				
City, State				.5,00		Disposal Date	City, State					- 1
BRISTOL, PA					No ha		MORRISVIL	LE, PA				
Completed By (Print or Ty		stimat	or	14		Signature	D. De Ca	1:2 D	ate	19,	110	-7
ASB-41	8012068	Junal	-			Variet :	1. Na	10/11	1/	_/	10	

MAY 11
*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

*** ON SITE 7/19-7/31/13, THEN PROJECT ON HOLD.

Pg. 3

Date of Notification (1)			-	Nar	ne of Buildin	g Owner/Operator	(2)		1//	FT		1
	6 /	12		1000000		PERTY GROUP	111 11 15		V L			No.
Agencies Notified ⊠ EPA	Type Notifica	ation		0.00	et Address 25 WEST \	WASHINGTON S	TREET	JUL 28	2012	Trenden inner		
⊠ DOLWD	⊠ Amended	TO AND PROPERTY.	042	City	, State, Zip	Code				1		- 100
☐ DHSS☐ DCA	☐ Emergen	ent # <u>6-7/1</u> cv (includi		11	DIANAPO	LIS, INDIANA 46	5204	ASBESTOS CONTA	0.01		1	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati		ig	Nar	ne of Contac	at a series of the		Telephone Num		- 110		- 12
98 5890 33 38 580	☐ Cancellat	tion					2146	· Lange in least	-1	Oluniosum	(minima)	
				F	ACILITY I	NFORMATION	hard and the same of the same					
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is 7	Taking Place	ce (3)				Type of Facility (4	4)		1 - 1 - 1	-	246
QUAKERBRIDGE N	ALL - JC P	ENNEYS					School (K-12)					
Street Address 150 QUAKER BRID	GE MALL	9					☐ Subchapter 8 ☐ Other (i.e., printed homes, etc.)	vate and comme	?) rcial bu	ilding	IS,	
City (5)				20.1		Management of the Party of the	Square Feet	# of Floors	ВІ	dg. A	ge	
LAWRENCEVILLE,	NJ											
County (6) MERCER	go ^{re} to			Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Commercial		shed)			=
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ding Owne	r (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)			-		
HILLMAN CONSUL	TING LLC					BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	, INC.				
Street Address		1		-		Street Address						
1600 ROUTE 22 EA	ST					1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ode			100000		
UNION, NJ 07083						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Mon STEVE HILLMANN	toring Firm		1	elephon 908-6 8	e No. 8 8-7800	Telephone No. 215-788-6040)	License No. 00509				
Start Date (10) 6 / 21 /					Date (11)	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN	onitor VIRONMENTAL	, INC.				
Occupancy Status During					7-	Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Entir	re Period o	f Aba	tement		1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: _						City, State, Zip Co						-
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				_
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			tenov Vemol				tainment with Nega losure g Procedure mpted (*) and Non		re			
THE CHARLES OF THE CH				cation				1	Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA IN Facilit	Material (ACM TED	, N	sed Salainte	nally olely by nance/ al Staff?	(i.e	Description of estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT	iterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		Yes		. B.J.	\ \	other miscellane	ous)				te	
IZOD - JC PENNEY B	RAND			-4	VAT/M/	ASTIC		648 SF				
	21.0					milds of the ear						
						Special Lines						
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler	11 7 11			Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill				
BRISTOL ENVIRON	MENTAL IN	С	52	Hauler 187		Waste	GROWS LA	NDFILL	alte.			
City, State BRISTOL, PA						Disposal Date	City, State MORRISVIL	LE, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type) Title						Signature	0 1 -	/ . Da	ate ,			
PATRICK T. DeCAR	0	Estim	ator			Patrick	D. Dea	ie/gl	7/1	9/	12	,

ASB-41

Pg 1

Date of Notification (1)				Nan	ne of Build	ling Owner/Operator	(2)	The same of the sa		Depley	Here.		
7 / 6 / 12				SI	MON PF	ROPERTY GROUP		e Ce	IV	7 E	Tr	77	
Agencies Notified ☐ EPA ☐ Initial ☐ DOLWD ☐ Management #5-7/12/12 ☐ DCA ☐ (NJAC 5:23-8) ☐ Type Notification ☐ Initial ☐ Amended ☐ Amendment #5-7/12/12 ☐ Emergency (including justification)				0.000	Street Address 225 WEST WASHINGTON STREET JUL 2 3 2010								
				City	City, State, Zip Code								
				IN	INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204								
					e of Cont		E Annual	Telephone Number					
☐ Cancellation													
				FA	CILITY	INFORMATION		The State of the S	NC DELLEGIS	in the		-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)							Type of Facility (4	1)	1-1-1-1	100	Mrs.		
QUAKERBRIDGE MALL - JC PENNEYS						☐ School (K-12)					1,507		
Street Address 150 QUAKER BRIDGE MALL						□ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) □ Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.)							
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	TE	Bldg. /	Age		
LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ									- 1	J.ug. 1	.90		
County (6) MERCER					nty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
	ed by Duiteli		(0)	1.00			COMMERCIA	L					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) AS HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC					No.	Name of Abatem							
Street Address						BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.							
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST						Street Address							
City, State, Zip Code						1123 BEAVER STREET							
UNION, NJ 07083						City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No.													
A					8-7800 215-788-6040		License No. 00509						
Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion						Name of OSHA M		00509					
6 1 21 1 12 ON HOLD						BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)						Street Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement						1123 BEAVER STREET							
					scribe ⁄I	ibe City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007							
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)			-		BRISTOL, PA	19007	2					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	A 17 2	⊠ Re		30337004		☐ Mini-Encl		1 8.0 e)	re				
Is Location				5.550,500					Abatement Type				
TO BE ABATED			Norm	ally lely by	0-1	Description of		ulation, (Specify SF or LF)			T-		
			inten	ance/		estos Containing Mat e., thermal systems in			Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
			todia (12	l Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or		val	=	usc	Sur	
(19)		Yes	No	The State of	PARTIE STATE	other miscellaneo	ous)				ate	10	
ARIZONA - LOWER LEVEL			\boxtimes		VAT/M	ASTIC		100 SF		П	П	П	
EVI'S - LOWER LEVEL					VAT/M/	ASTIC		100 SF					
IZ CLAIBORNE- LOWER LEVEL					VAT/M/	ASTIC	90 (M) (M) (M) (M)	1400 SF		П			
LIZ CLAIBORNE-UPPER LEVEL					VAT/MASTIC			1248 SF	1	П		П	
				NJDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registered Landfill						
BRISTOL ENVIRONMEN	TAL INC	and the state of		Hauler ID		Waste	GROWS LAN			- 1			
City, State				*	74.00	Disposal Date City, State							
BRISTOL, PA				****	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		MORRISVILLE, PA				1072 ± 3.		
ompleted By (Print or Type) Title						Signature		/ Da	te ,			-	
PATRICK T. DeCARO Estimator Patru							e I. DeCa	10/il "	7/10	2/1	2		

State of New Jersey

Date of Notification (1)						SBESTOS ABA JAC 8:60 and 5:	11-7	SGEI	11/7	F	P	7
7 /	6 /	12				OPERTY GROUP			U	L	H	11
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	n		Stre	eet Address	S	- 11 11	D11			111	11-
⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD	☐ Initial			2	25 WEST	WASHINGTON S	STREET	NU 93	2012		W	//
☑ DOLWD	Amended Amendment	#5-7/	2/12	City	, State, Zip	Code				-	-	-
☐ DCA	☐ Emergency			11	NDIANAP	OLIS, INDIANA 4	6204	ASBESTOS CON	ROL &	-1		100
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification) Cancellation		3	Nan	ne of Conta	act	Last german extra and	Telephone No	2	and adjusted to	thii ymuus	- Carlos
	- Cancellation				ACILITY	INFORMATION	*********	1,23	i	Adaption .	in-eeste	Check
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Tak	ing Pla	ce (3)		ACILITY	INFORMATION	Tune of Facility	745	as more present	el entire typ	Milhotop	WHC MI
QUAKERBRIDGE M							Type of Facility School (K-1)	, \$10.50				
Street Address							Subchapter	8 (Other than K-	12)			
150 QUAKER BRIDG	GE MALL						Other (i.e., p	rivate and comn	nercial	buildi	ngs,	
City (5)					- Name - 15		Square Feet	# of Floors		Olda	^	
LAWRENCEVILLE,	NJ						oquale i eet	# 01 110015		3ldg.	Age	
County (6) MERCER				Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demo	olished)			
							COMMERCI					
Name of Monitoring Firm I HILLMAN CONSULT	The second secon	Owne	(8)	ASC	ΛNo.	Name of Abatem			100		-	
Street Address	ING LLC						VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
1600 ROUTE 22 EAS	eT					Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code						1123 BEAVE						
UNION, NJ 07083						City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.	19007	Titana Ma				
STEVE HILLMANN			1		8-7800	215-788-6040		License No. 00509				
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled			ate (11)	Name of OSHA M		00303				
_6 / _21 /	12	ON		10			VIRONMENTAL	INC				
Occupancy Status During /						Street Address		-,				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire Pe	eriod of	Abate	ement		1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
Abatement Performed (Outside of Norma	I Facili	y Hou	rs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co						_
Time of Abatement:	AIVIP	M/10:	JOPM-	8:00A	M	BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all to	hat apply)											
⊇ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat emoliti	0.000		☐ Mini-Encl			ure			
			Loca							atem	ent T	Гуре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma			d Sole		Acho	Description of stos Containing Mat			-	_	1	
TO BE ABATE			intena todial	mail and a second		, thermal systems in		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	ncap	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)		Ous	(12)	otali !		surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo		SF or LF)	val]	Encapsulate	sure
		Yes	No	N/A		other miscellaneo	us)				ate	
C PENNEY BRAND-LO	OWER LEVEL		Ø		VAT/MA	STIC		1000 SF				
RIZONA - UPPER LEV	EL.				VAT/MA	STIC		800 SF				
EVI - UPPER LEVEL	and the principal parties of the				VAT/MA	STIC		1500 SF				
C PENNEY BRAND-UF					MIRROF	RMASTIC		20 SF				
ame of Registered Waste I BRISTOL ENVIRONME			H	JDEP V auler ID	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registe	하는 사람이 살아보니 그렇게 하는 것이 없는 것이 없는 그 없는 것이 없다.				1 -
ty, State	1.43/2			18706		Disposal Date		VOLICE			2 10	G, 1,
BRISTOL, PA		(2 / 140) (2 / 140)			45	Disposal Date	City, State MORRISVILI	E DA				
		-										110101
impleted By (Print or Type) Title					Cianat	A D'Car		ite			

PATRICK T. DeCARO 1111118 **MAY 11**

0	
Po	_
J., "	

Date of Notification (1)				Nan	ne of Build	ling Owner/Operator	(2) 5 6	FINI	Management of the last	-	hy y	
7 /	6 /	12				OPERTY GROUI		5 11 19 1	3/	The second		
Agencies Notified ⊠ EPA	Type Notif				et Addres	s WASHINGTON S	TREET	2 3 2012			Control of the American	
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amend Amend	ed ment # <u>5-7/1</u>	2/12	City	State, Zip					-	11	
□ DCA	☐ Emerge	ency (includia		IN		OLIS, INDIANA 4	6204 ASBESTO	S CONTROL &	-3	and a	į	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica			Nam	e of Cont	act		Telephone Nu	mber	J		
				FA	CILITY	INFORMATION			T. Williams	elipari.	ř	
Name of Facility Where A			e (3)			Wis-	Type of Facility			0092 Ju		
Street Address							Subchapter 8	Other than K-	12)			
150 QUAKER BRID	GE MALL		= 2/				Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)	rivate and comm	ercial I	ouildir	igs,	
City (5) LAWRENCEVILLE,	NJ						Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg. /	Age	
County (6)				Cou	inty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demo	lished)			
MERCER		1/-					COMMERCIA					
Name of Monitoring Firm HILLMAN CONSULT		ilding Owner	(8)	ASCN	No.	- 1	ent Contractor (9)					
Street Address	I ING LLC			1			IVIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
1600 ROUTE 22 EAS	ST					Street Address	D STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C						
UNION, NJ 07083						BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm	-	Te	lephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
STEVE HILLMANN			1	908-688		215-788-6040)	00509				
Start Date (10) 6 /21 /		Scheduled (letion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor VIRONMENTAL	, INC.				
Occupancy Status During					1002	Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Ent	ire Period of	Abat	ement		1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:	AM	PM/ <u>10:0</u>	OPM	urs - Des - <u>8:00</u> AN	scribe M	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all t	that apply)											
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		⊠ Re				☐ Mini-End	tainment with Nega losure g Procedure mpted (*) and Non-		ıre			
			Loca						At	atem	ent T	ype
Location o Asbestos-Containing M		n Use	d So	lely by	Asbe	Description o estos Containing Ma	f terial (ACM)	Amount	R	Re	m	m
TO BE ABAT IN Facility				ance/ Staff?	(i.e	e., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Remova	Repair	cap	Enclosure
(13)			(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellane		SF or LF)	a a		Encapsulate	ure
		Yes	No	N/A						-	Ф	
ZOD - JC PENNEY BR	AND	10	\boxtimes		VAT/M/	ASTIC		648 SF	\boxtimes			
						- 47		= 1.57 m				
Name of Registered Waste BRISTOL ENVIRONM		C	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	JDEP V lauler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registe					
City, State				18706		Disposal Data	GROWS LAN	ADFILL		S. 16.		en in the
BRISTOL, PA						Disposal Date	City, State MORRISVILL	E. PA				
Completed By (Print or Type	e)	Title	-	-		Signature	The state of the s		ite ,			
PATRICK T. DeCARO	1	Estimat	or			Patrick	I De Car	0/10	7/1	2/	12	۷

an 110.58

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)			•	Momo	of Duildin	2 10- septem (- 11716	, W = 1		1		
Date of Notification (1)	6 /	12				g Owner/Operator (2 OPERTY GROUP	11 11	m 23	2012		IJ	
Agencies Notified ⊠ EPA	Type Notifica	ation			Address WEST \	WASHINGTON ST	TREET	14-1		i.	`	1
□ DOLWD					tate, Zip			ASSESSON CON LIGENSI	NG NG	CX.		
☑ DHSS ☐ DCA	Amendm	ent # <u>4-7/6/1</u>				LIS, INDIANA 46	204	LIGHTON		-	المدروا	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification		3		of Contac		Average Control	Telephone Numb	per		-102/6	,5 × 5×
	☐ Cancellat	1.0					· gpgreddeliczasiele		1			
				FAC	CILITY II	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A			(3)				Type of Facility (4	1)				
QUAKERBRIDGE N	IALL - JC P	ENNEYS					School (K-12) Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12	`			
Street Address 150 QUAKER BRID	CE MALL						Other (i.e., prival)			ilding	s,	
City (5)	GE WALL						homes, etc.)	1# (5)	Tot	1 - A		
LAWRENCEVILLE,	NJ						Square Feet	# of Floors	Bio	dg. A	ge	
County (6)				Cour	ity Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prio	r if being demolis	hed)			
MERCER							COMMERCIA	AL .				
Name of Monitoring Firm HILLMAN CONSUL		ding Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9) VIRONMENTAL	, INC.				
Street Address						Street Address		1998				
1600 ROUTE 22 EA	ST					1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code		- 1880000				City, State, Zip Co	ode					
UNION, NJ 07083						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
STEVE HILLMANN				08-688		215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)		Scheduled C				Name of OSHA M		2002				
6 / 21 /		_7_/		<u> </u>	, INC.							
Occupancy Status During						Street Address				1 7 1 80 2	3400-200	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate☒ Abatement Performed					oribo	1123 BEAVE						
Time of Abatement:						City, State, Zip Co						
* NO WORK ON	1 1/6/12					BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	that approy)	⊠ Re				 ⊠ Full Containment with Negative Pressure □ Mini-Enclosure □ Glovebag Procedure □ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure 						
21.7		Is	Loca	tion	T					atem	ent T	vpe
Location		1 11	Norma	illy ely by		Description of						T
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA		" Ma	intena	ance/		estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facilit		Cus	todial (12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)	Va.	_	Sula	sure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		other miscellane	ous)				ate	
ARIZONA - LOWER L	EVEL				VAT/M	ASTIC		100 SF				
LEVI'S - LOWER LEV	EL		\boxtimes		VAT/M	ASTIC		100 SF				
LIZ CLAIBORNE- LOV	WER LEVEL		\boxtimes		VAT/M	ASTIC		1400 SF				
LIZ CLAIBORNE-UPP	ER LEVEL				VAT/M	ASTIC		1248 SF				
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		10.00	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill	-			
BRISTOL ENVIRON	MENTAL IN	C	1	18706	CALL TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	Waste	GROWS LA	NDFILL		100		
City, State BRISTOL, PA				14		Disposal Date	City, State MORRISVIL	LE, PA				
Completed By (Print or Ty	pe)	Title		-		Signature	- 0	Da	te		-	
PATRICK T. DeCAR		Estima	tor			fatur	Delas	(P)	7/0	6/1	2	.

ASB-41 MAY 11

Pn12158

 * Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1)							ner/Operator (171 11 11 11 11 11 11	E I W	FF	77		
/	6 /	12		SIN	ION PRO	PER	TY GROUP	INC	B U W I	5.11	111	5,	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification	on			t Address	NAS	HINGTON S	TREET	2 3 2010		Ш	1	
⊠ DOLWD		. #4 7/6/	40		State, Zip (- I took	4	1	
☑ DHSS ☐ DCA	Amendmen	-		IND	DIANAPO	LIS,	INDIANA 46	204	0.0	and the same of		1	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification		9	Name	of Contac	et		RABESTO I	Telephone Nur	nber	+		-
	☐ Cancellation	n						- Constitution of the Cons	LITALITY .	v.	1		
				FA	CILITY IN	NFOF	RMATION	7	And the second and the	No.	ewing.pa ²		
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Tal	king Place	e (3)					Type of Facility (4)	77.13	n-F.W		
QUAKERBRIDGE N	ALL - JC PEN	NNEYS						School (K-12)	1011 II II II	۵١			
Street Address						-		Subchapter 8 (uildin	is.	
150 QUAKER BRID	GE MALL				16			homes, etc.)		0,0,0,0	J., J., J.	,,,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
LAWRENCEVILLE,	NJ			10									
County (6) MERCER				Cour	nty Code (7	7)(STA	TE USE ONLY)	1		lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hirod by Duildia	~ O	(0) T	ASCM	Ma	1		COMMERCIA	<u> </u>				
HILLMAN CONSUL	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	ig Owner	(0)	ASCIVI	NO.			ent Contractor (9)	INC				
Street Address	THIC LLC		1			-	eet Address	VIRONMENTAL	INC.				1777
1600 ROUTE 22 EA	ST					No especies	123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code							y, State, Zip C						
UNION, NJ 07083							RISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Moni	itoring Firm		Tele	ephone	No.		ephone No.		License No.		-	-	
STEVE HILLMANN			10	08-688		72575	15-788-6040)	00509				
Start Date (10)	Sch	neduled C	Comple	tion Da	ate (11)	Nai	me of OSHA N	Monitor					-
6 / 21 /	12	7		_ / _	12	E	RISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL,	INC.				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Ch	eck only	one)			Stre	eet Address						-
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate						1	123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:		nal Facilit PM/ 10: 0				City	, State, Zip Co	ode					
* NO WORK ON	2/6/12	_FIVI/_10.C	70 F IVI-	0.00An	VI	В	RISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)					-	M Eull Con	tainment with Nasa	tive December				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			enovat				☐ Mini-End	tainment with Nega closure	live Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	emolitic	on				g Procedure empted (*) and Non-	Crishle Dansad	11000			
			Loca	tion	-		□ Non-Exe	impled () and Non-	Friable Proced				
Location	of		Norma	lly			Description of	of			atem	-	
Asbestos-Containing I			ed Sole				Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABA IN Facilit			todial	Staff?	(1.6		rmal systems surfacing, VAT		(Specify SF or LF)	ova	¥	nsde	osur
(13)		-	(12)				ner miscellane				1 1	late	G.
JC PENNEY BRAND-I	LOWER LEVE	Yes	No 🖾	N/A	VAT/M/	ASTI	С		1000 SF				
ARIZONA - UPPER LE				10	VAT/M/				800 SF		H		
LEVI - UPPER LEVEL					VAT/MA				1500 SF				
JC PENNEY BRAND-I	JPPER LEVE				MIRRO				20 SF		Ħ	П	П
Name of Registered Wast				JDEP \			oic Yards of	Name of Registe		-1-	-		
BRISTOL ENVIRON	MENTAL INC	934		18706		Was		GROWS LA					
City, State			14			Disp	oosal Date	City, State			- F		
BRISTOL, PA	in the second			100		Fi		MORRISVILI				1642 - 9	
Completed By (Print or Ty	50 50 00 10 10	itle					Signature	100		ate /	1	12	
PATRICK T. DeCAR	0	Estima	tor		en e	1	falm	h Delaw	(gr)	//	0/1	8	

Date of Notification (1)	6 /	12				Owner/Operator (2		(All and a second	110 100	Jan 19		Contraction of the contraction o
	Type Notificati				Address	ACUMOTOM CT				-	Land Table	
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS ☐ DCA		nt # <u>4-7/6/1</u> y (including	_	City, St	tate, Zip C	LIS, INDIANA 46		45,5105 tu til:195		, D'	- 1	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification Cancellation	1)		Name	of Contact		name and the	Telephone Numb	er	the beautiful	en marine de	oriente.
				FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where All QUAKERBRIDGE M.			(3)				Type of Facility (
Street Address 150 QUAKER BRIDG	SE MALL							rivate and commerc		ilding	S,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. Ag	е	
LAWRENCEVILLE,	4J											
County (6) MERCER)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	ior if being demolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I		ng Owner (8)	ASCM I	No.	Name of Abateme						
HILLMAN CONSULT	ING LLC				taki seli		VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Street Address 1600 ROUTE 22 EAS	ST					Street Address 1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code				TO ME		City, State, Zip Co	ode					1/2
UNION, NJ 07083						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monit STEVE HILLMANN	oring Firm		7.00	phone ! 8-688-		Telephone No. 215-788-6040)	License No. 00509				
Start Date (10)	Sc	cheduled C	omple	tion Dat	te (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor					
6 / 21 /	12	_7_ /	_ 20	_ / _	12	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (C	heck only o	ne)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	d During Entire	e Period of	Abate			1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: ★ NO WORK ON 7	, AM-	rmal Facility PM/10:0				City, State, Zip C		7 2	=	9)		
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)				-				AC-1			
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠ Re				☐ Mini-End	g Procedure	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedur	e			
		Is	Locat	ion		7 T.				ateme	ent Ty	vpe
Location of Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA IN Facility (13)	naterial (ACM) FED	Use Ma	Norma d Sole intena todial (12)	ely by ince/ Staff?		Description of estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		outer misocilane	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		-		e	=
IZOD - JC PENNEY BE	RAND		Ø		VAT/M	ASTIC		648 SF	×			
					1. 1.							
Name of Registered Wast BRISTOL ENVIRONI		3 1	2 9700	JDEP V	O No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis					
City, State BRISTOL, PA				18706		Disposal Date	City, State MORRISV	ILLE, PA				
Completed By (Print or Ty	ne)	Title				Signature		Da	te			
PATRICK T. DeCAR	2	Estima	tor			Pate	EAROLA	w(g)		6/1	2	

Date of Notification (1)	5 / 1:	2				ing Owner/Operator		TEGE			-	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Stree	et Address			11 111 0	3 2	012		y
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended Amendment #			City,	State, Zip	Code	1	1			- 3	
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergency (i justification) ☐ Cancellation	ncludir	ig		e of Conta	OLIS, INDIANA 46	5204	Telephone Nur	nber		194145418	Automotiva et
			20	FA	CILITY	INFORMATION			-	And the second		
Name of Facility Where			e (3)		.0.2777	NI ORMATION	Type of Facility	(4)				
QUAKERBRIDGE I	AALL - JC PENN	IEYS					School (K-1	2)				
Street Address	CEMAL						☐ Subchapter ☐ Other (i.e., p	8 (Other than K-1 private and comme	2) ercial t	mildir	nne	
150 QUAKER BRID City (5)	GE MALL						homes, etc.)		Julian	90,	
LAWRENCEVILLE,	NJ						Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg. A	\ge	
County (6)			-	Cou	inty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Hea /D	1				
MERCER					my code	(F)(STATE OSE ONET)	COMMERC	ior if being demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme						
HILLMAN CONSUL	TING LLC						VIRONMENTA					
Street Address						Street Address						
1600 ROUTE 22 EA	ST					1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co						
UNION, NJ 07083 Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		17.			BRISTOL, PA	19007		-			
STEVE HILLMANN	toring Film			ephone 08-688		Telephone No. 215-788-6040		License No.				
Start Date (10)	Sched	duled (ate (11)	Name of OSHA M		00509				
6 / 21 /					12		VIRONMENTA	LINC				
Occupancy Status During	and the second second					Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate						1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
Abatement Performed ., Time of Abatement:				rs - Des		City, State, Zip Co	ode					
* NO WORK ON	9/5/12	VI/ 10.0	JUPINI	0.00AI	VI	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)					M. Full Cont						
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠ Re □ De	enova emoliti			☐ Mini-Encl	Procedure	native Pressure				
			Loca		T		inplod () drid ()	III Habie Flocedo		atem	ont T	
Location of Asbestos-Containing N			Vorma	ally ely by	1	Description of				-	T	-
TO BE ABA	<u>red</u>	Ma	inten	ance/		estos Containing Mat e., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)	<i>'</i>	Cus	todial (12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	or	SF or LF)	oval	5	psul	Sure
27 - 1		Yes	No	N/A		other miscellanet	ous)				ate	
ARIZONA - LOWER LI	VEL				VAT/M	ASTIC		100 SF		П	П	П
LEVI'S - LOWER LEVE	L		Ø		VAT/M	ASTIC		100 SF		П	П	
LIZ CLAIBORNE- LOW	ER LEVEL		\boxtimes		VAT/M	ASTIC	- 110 - 120	1400 SF			П	
LIZ CLAIBORNE-UPPE	R LEVEL				VAT/M	ASTIC		1248 SF	Tim			
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler	41	1 1 1 2 2 4	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill	1=			_
BRISTOL ENVIRONM	ENTAL INC		1	lauler II 18706		Waste	GROWS LA	NDFILL				esplie a
City, State	1.0			-arylan	Mayot val	Disposal Date	City, State					-
BRISTOL, PA	100-1-0					-1	MORRISVIL	LE, PA				
Completed By (Print or Typ				11.01	. 1 251	Signature	00	Da	te	, ,	-	
PATRICK T. DeCARC	Es	timat	or			farrick	De lango	3	1/	5/1.	2	
SB-41	.58 .1	no not	uso th	in form	for onbook	las Vasasius airaini	Q					

Date of Notification (1)			,	Nam	e of Buildir	ng Owner/Op	perator (2	2) 11/1/1		-1//	E	In	11:
7 / 5	/12	1		1 10000		OPERTY G		11 - 1	2.75		7		11
⊠ EPA □	pe Notification Initial	2			et Address 25 WEST	WASHING.	TON ST	TREET	JUL 23	2012		IJ	S. Comments
	Amended Amendment #	3-7/5/	12	1	State, Zip		-	1 /	SRECTOR OUTSAND		1		7
□ DCA □	Emergency (ir		200000000000000000000000000000000000000			DLIS, INDIA	ANA 46	204	SBESTOS CONTI LIGENSINO		- day	-	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification) Cancellation	/5000000000000000000000000000000000000		Nam	e of Contac	ct		15	Telephone Nun	nber	- Dayley and	The same of the sa	1
	Cancellation								Telegipid iso		U.S.	Property (see	
Name of Facility Where Abate	ement is Takin	n Placi	9 (3)		CILITY II	NFORMAT	ION	T of Facility //	1			Prog	-1
QUAKERBRIDGE MAL		_	3 (0)					Type of Facility (4 ☐ School (K-12))				
Street Address								☐ Subchapter 8					
150 QUAKER BRIDGE	MALL							Other (i.e., privalent)			uildin	js,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	qe	
LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ							1				-5	5-	
County (6) MERCER				Cou	inty Code (7)(STATE USE	E ONLY)	Current Use (Prio		shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire		Owner	(8)	ASCN	A No.	Name of A	Abateme	ent Contractor (9)				-	
HILLMAN CONSULTIN	G LLC				W.(9)	BRIST	OL EN	VIRONMENTAL	, INC.				
Street Address						Street Add							
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST								RSTREET			E 25		
City, State, Zip Code						City, State							
UNION, NJ 07083 Project Manager for Monitorin	na Firm		TTG	elephone	- No		OL, PA	19007	1				
STEVE HILLMANN	ig i iiii				8-7800	Telephone			License No. 00509				
Start Date (10)	Scher	duled (ate (11)	Name of 0		onitor	00509				
_6 / _21 / _1		7_ /			12			/IRONMENTAL,	INC.				
Occupancy Status During Aba	atement (Chec	k only	one)			Street Add			3530m7a3		-		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Do						1123 B	EAVER	STREET					
				urs - De 4-8:00A		City, State	, Zip Co	de				-	
X NO WORK ON 7/5/1	12	W/10.0	JUF IV	1-0.00	IVI	BRIST	OL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all that	t apply)	N/07				ME	oll Contr	ainment with Nega	this Despuis				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		⊠ Re □ De				□ M	/lini-Encl Blovebag	osure Procedure pted (*) and Non-		re			
		12 200		ation						-	atem	ent T	vne
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate	rial (ACM)		Norm	nally olely by	Ach	Descr estos Contair	ription of			_			· ·
TO BE ABATED		Ma	ainter	nance/		e., thermal sy	ystems ir	nsulation,	Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	ncar	nclo
IN Facility (13)		Cus	todia (12	al Staff? 2)			g, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	Val	7	Encapsulate	Enclosure
7.97		Yes	No		1	Oniei IIIIo	Cenanec	ous)				ate	
JC PENNEY BRAND-LOV	VER LEVEL				VAT/M	ASTIC		1131	1000 SF				
ARIZONA - UPPER LEVE	L				VAT/M/	ASTIC			800 SF				
LEVI - UPPER LEVEL			Ø		VAT/M/	ASTIC			1500 SF				
JC PENNEY BRAND-UPP	ER LEVEL		\boxtimes		MIRRO	R MASTIC			20 SF				
Name of Registered Waste Ha		70007		NJDEP		Cubic Yard	ds of	Name of Registe	red Landfill				
BRISTOL ENVIRONMEN	ITAL INC			Hauler I		Waste		GROWS LAN	IDFILL		7 (4) = 4		
City, State				11/4/11/11	1,773,742	Disposal D	ate	City, State			-		
BRISTOL, PA					124	Taran sa		MORRISVILL	E, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signa	ture	00	Da		, ,	,	
PATRICK T. DeCARO	E:	stimat	tor			Pa	tuck	La Carro	3	7/	5/	2	-

Date of Notification (1)			Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2) 11	The state of the s		-11	111	
7 / 5 /	12		1883.38		PERTY GROUP	INC	1111 220		III	III	
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation		Stree	t Address		177	11111 / 3 2	31Z	116	41	11
☐ Initial			225	WEST	WASHINGTON S	TREET	Nicora		lane.	1	
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amended		200		State, Zip (DESTUS CONTROL	D. Contraction	1	-	10
	ent #3-7/5/		1.00		LIS, INDIANA 46		LICENSING	- 01		1	
DCA Emerger (NJAC 5:23-8)		g	_	of Contac		±98 _{cert} =	Telephone Num	phor	-	1	1
Cancella	-		, , , , , ,	or contac		Charles Bridge of the Control of the Control	1 elephone Muli	ibei	Doctory		
		-	FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION		1.	Mosse	fronty cap		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is		e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
QUAKERBRIDGE MALL - JC P	ENNEYS					School (K-12	2)				
Street Address						Subchapter 8	Other than K-12	2)			
150 QUAKER BRIDGE MALL						homes, etc.)	rivate and comme	rcial bi	Jildin	js,	
City (5)					****	Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ									3	3 -	
County (6)			Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	or if being demoli	shed)	-		
MERCER					200	COMMERCI		and series			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buil	ding Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					
HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC					Contraction of the Contraction o	VIRONMENTA					
Street Address					Street Address						
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST					1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co	ode					
UNION, NJ 07083					BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.	-			
STEVE HILLMANN				7800	215-788-6040)	00509				
1 10 100 1	Scheduled (1.5			Name of OSHA M	lonitor		7		-	
6 / 21 / 12		/ _2	<u> </u>	12	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti					1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
										-	
+ NO WORK ON 1/5/20	PN/10.0	DOP IVI-	6.UUAI	VI	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)										-	
☐ >3 sf or ≥3 lf	⊠R	enovat	ion			tainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	emoliti			☐ Glovebag	g Procedure					
			d.		☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	re	100		
		s Loca Norma				.6		Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM	1 11	ed Sol		Acho	Description of stos Containing Ma			R	R	m	m
TO BE ABATED	Ma	aintena			e, thermal systems		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	ıcar	nclo
IN Facility	Cus	stodial (12)	- CONTROL -		surfacing, VAT,	, or	SF or LF)	val	7	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	No	N/A		other miscellane	ous)				ate	
IZOD - JC PENNEY BRAND				VAT/M/	ASTIC		648 SF	Ø	П	П	10
										П	
								1			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1	JDEP 1	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				Ш.
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL IN	С	ŀ	lauler II 18706		Waste	GROWS LA		And Har			
City, State			10100	- 0	Disposal Date	City, State	A STATE OF THE STA		-	-	
BRISTOL, PA						MORRISVII	LE, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature .		In	ate	_		
PATRICK T. DeCARO	Estima	tor			Gala	id De Co	u		1/1	2	

Date of Notification (1) 7 / 3 / 12	T. T		101 200 200		g Owner/Operator (A A state A A	e E3 b C			The appropriate of the state of	-
Agencies Notified				t Address	WASHINGTON ST	IREET.	-JUL 2 8 00	12	- Local Control Contro	1	
☑ DOLWD☑ Amended☑ DHSSAmendment #2	2-7/3/1	2	City,	State, Zip	Code		ASBESTOS CONTRO LICENSING	L &	mad.		
☐ DCA ☐ Emergency (in	cluding				LIS, INDIANA 46	204	LIGUITO	ougethelite	Marine Marine	(untrestant)	
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification) ☐ Cancellation			Name	of Contac	ct	- ANEARTAN	Telephone Numb	er	e engl	4 Wh	n e nai
			FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION	-300	L.				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking		(3)				Type of Facility (4)				
QUAKERBRIDGE MALL - JC PENN	EYS					School (K-12					
Street Address						Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12) ivate and commercial	oial b	ildin		
150 QUAKER BRIDGE MALL						homes, etc.)	reace and commen	ciai D	unun	45,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ											
County (6)			Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	hed)			
MERCER						COMMERCIA	AL				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (wner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC					BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Street Address				W. W	Street Address				-	-	
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST					1123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co	ode					
UNION, ŅJ 07083					BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
STEVE HILLMANN		9	08-688	3-7800	215-788-6040		00509				
				ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor					
6 / _21_ / _12	7 /	_20	0_/	12	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	, INC.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	only o	ne)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per					1123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal			rs - Des 8:00Al		City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement:AMPI	//2	<u> </u>	0.00A	VI	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)				5 .							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	⊠ Re	novat	ion			ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf	☐ De				☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
				· ·	☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedure	8			
A Street Assessment		Loca Iorma						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)			ely by	Asbe	Description of estos Containing Mar		Amount	Re	Re	m	m
TO BE ABATED		intena	ance/ Staff?		e., thermal systems i	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)	Cusi	(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo		SF or LF)	'al		Encapsulate	ure
(16)	Yes	No	N/A		outer misconaries	543)				te	
ARIZONA - LOWER LEVEL		\boxtimes		VAT/M	ASTIC		100 SF	×			
LEVI'S - LOWER LEVEL		Ø		VAT/M	ASTIC		100 SF				
LIZ CLAIBORNE- LOWER LEVEL		\boxtimes		VAT/M	ASTIC	144	1400 SF	\boxtimes			
LIZ CLAIBORNE-UPPER LEVEL				VAT/M/	ASTIC		1248 SF				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC		1000	NJDEP Hauler II	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist					
City, State BRISTOL, PA			10100		Disposal Date	City, State MORRISVIL	LE, PA		1		
Completed By (Print or Type) PATRICK T. DeCARO E	stimat	or		-	Signature	k Delaw	Date	1/3	1/10	2	

Date of Notification (1)					ng Owner/Operator (1
	-		SII	MON PRO	OPERTY GROUP	INC.	1111 23	201	2	House.	11
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Stree	t Address		iii t	4 VIII T			1	
⊠ EPA □ Initial □ DOLWD □ Amended			22	5 WEST	WASHINGTON S	TREET		ONTRO	1 %		
☐ DHSS Amendment #	2-7/3/	12		State, Zip			ASBESTOS L LICENS		1.0		
☐ DCA ☐ Emergency (in			INI	DIANAPO	DLIS, INDIANA 46	204	To VIII 4-1 V				
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification			Name	e of Conta	ct		Telephone Num				
			FA	CILITY	NFORMATION		12022				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				-
QUAKERBRIDGE MALL - JC PENN	IEYS					School (K-12					
Street Address						☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K-12	2)			
150 QUAKER BRIDGE MALL						homes, etc.)	rivate and comme	rcial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	IB	ldg. A	lae	
LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ							1		iog. i	·gc	
County (6)			Cou	inty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolis	shed)			
MERCER						COMMERCI		Jiiouj			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	l No.	Name of Abateme				_		
HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC						VIRONMENTA					
Street Address			-		Street Address	-		-		_	5
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST					1123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co	ode					
UNION, NJ 07083					BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.	-			
STEVE HILLMANN		9	08-688	3-7800	215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10) Sched	duled C	comple	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor	77000				
[^				12	The second secon	VIRONMENTA	L. INC.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k only	one)			Street Address		-,				E 14 7 17 6
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	-		ment		1123 BEAVER	STREET					
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma	Facilit	y Hou	rs - Des		City, State, Zip Co						
			8:00A	M	BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	141	12-				10007					
	-			pareg S		ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	⊠ Re	novat			☐ Mini-Encl						
M = 100 31 01 = 200 11		arriontic			☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	re			
		Loca		T					atem	ent T	VDA
Location of		Norma ed Sole			Description of			-			-
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED		intena			estos Containing Mat a., thermal systems in		Amount	em	Repair	incz	inc
IN Facility	Cus	todial		(1.6	surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	air.	pst	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	(12) No	N/A		other miscellaned	ous)		-		Encapsulate	9
JC PENNEY BRAND-LOWER LEVEL		Ø		VAT/M	ASTIC		1000 SF				
ARIZONA - UPPER LEVEL				VAT/M			800 SF				
LEVI - UPPER LEVEL			In	VAT/M/			1500 SF				
JC PENNEY BRAND-UPPER LEVEL				-	R MASTIC			-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP 1	1	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	20 SF		П	Ш	Ш
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC		1/3/2	lauler II		Waste	GROWS LA		3.00			
			18706		Space of the total of the		MUPILL				
City, State	- 5				Disposal Date	City, State					VCV 67.010
BRISTOL, PA			1 (3)	11 4 1	44 -	MORRISVIL	LE, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type) Title		1 4 5	1		Signature	00	Dat	te	,		
PATRICK T. DeCARO	stima	tor			Patrice	k De Ca	10(8)	7/2	3/1:	2	
SB-41		Resident state							1.0		_

Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 12 SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC. Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **⊠** EPA 225 WEST WASHINGTON STREET **⊠** DOLWD M Amended City, State, Zip Code ASBESTO\$ CONTROL & □ DHSS Amendment #2-7/3/12 INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204 ☐ DCA ☐ Emergency (including Name of Contact (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) QUAKERBRIDGE MALL - JC PENNEYS School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 150 QUAKER BRIDGE MALL homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) MERCER COMMERCIAL Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address 1600 ROUTE 22 EAST 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code UNION, NJ 07083 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. STEVE HILLMANN 908-688-7800 215-788-6040 00509 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) Name of OSHA Monitor 6 / 21 / 12 7 / 20 / 12 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: PM/10:00PM-8:00AM BRISTOL, PA 19007 * NO WORK ON 0/3 Or Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ⊠ Renovation ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ Mini-Enclosure Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Repair Used Solely by Remova Encapsulate Enclosure Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes N/A No X VAT/MASTIC IZOD - JC PENNEY BRAND П 648 SF X П NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Waste BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC **GROWS LANDFILL** 18706 City, State Disposal Date City, State BRISTOL, PA MORRISVILLE, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Fatrick De Ceux D PATRICK T. DeCARO Estimator

ASB-41

Pg. I

Date of Notification (1)				Nan	ne of Build	ling Owner/Operator	(2)	W-# 2510	A Company	17.000	1995	
6 /	7 /	12				ROPERTY GROUP		G G E	1 W	E	Tr	7
⊠ EPA	Type Notific ⊠ Initial				et Addres	S WASHINGTON S	TREET	1111 0 0			11	
				City	State, Zip		11121		2010		111	11
□ DHSS	Amenom Emerger	nent #1-6/2				OLIS, INDIANA 4	3204				-	1
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati	ion)	ıg	_	ne of Cont		1	Telephone Num	abor P	-	-	1
	Cancella						* Mary Mary Company of the Company	Telephone Nun	inder 0	Silvania.		The state of the s
Name of Facility Where Ab	stement is	Tokina Dla	- (2)	. F/	ACILITY	INFORMATION			i a bal	A. Landin	or of the second	and the second
QUAKERBRIDGE MA			æ (3)				Type of Facility (☐ School (K-12)			?	Total ex	mar majoriti
Street Address			-				Subchapter 8	(Other than K-1	2)			
150 QUAKER BRIDG	E MALL						Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)	vate and comme	ercial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)	_						Square Feet	# of Floors	E	ldg. A	ge	
LAWRENCEVILLE, N	J						1					
County (6) MERCER				Cor	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pric		ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm H	ired by Buil	ding Owner	(8)	ASC	A No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)	\ <u></u>				
HILLMAN CONSULTI	NG LLC						VIRONMENTAL	INC				
Street Address						Street Address		,				
1600 ROUTE 22 EAS	r					1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode		-37			
UNION, NJ 07083						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monito STEVE HILLMANN	ring Fi rm		1	lephone	No. 8-7800	Telephone No. 215-788-6040	12.10	License No.	11			
Start Date (10)	15	Scheduled (To Panice			Name of OSHA M		00509				
6 / 21 /				6 /			VIRONMENTAL	. INC.				
Occupancy Status During A	batement (Check only	one)	1327		Street Address			-			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated						1123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
Abatement Performed O						City, State, Zip Co	ode) # 			
Time of Abatement:		PM/ <u>10:</u> (אַרַטַנ	I- <u>8:00</u> A	M	BRISTOL, PA	19007	2				
Scope of Work (Check all th	at apply)					⊠ Full Cont	ainment with Nega	tive Pressure				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		⊠ Re □ De		20	1	☐ Mini-Encl	osure		ге			
			Loca							atem	ent T	vne
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma	torial /ACM	11-	Norm	ally lely by		Description of			-			_
TO BE ABATE		Ma Ma	inten	ance/	Asb	estos Containing Mat e., thermal systems i	erial (ACM)	Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility		Cus	todia (12	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	oval	=	nsd	Jusc
(13)		Yes	No		1	other miscellaned	ous)				late	0
ARIZONA - LOWER LEV	ÆL .				VAT/M	ASTIC		100 SF				
LEVI'S - LOWER LEVEL				10	VAT/M			100 SF				
LIZ CLAIBORNE- LOWE	R LEVEL		×		VAT/M			1400 SF				
LIZ CLAIBORNE-UPPER	LEVEL		×	Ti	VAT/M.			1248 SF				
Name of Registered Waste H				NJDEP		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe		10		וו	
BRISTOL ENVIRONME	SCHOOL STATE OF THE STATE OF TH			18706	D No.	Waste	GROWS LAN					
City, State			W.			Disposal Date	City, State				1,7	
BRISTOL, PA			5	the cha			MORRISVILL	E, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type) PATRICK T. DeCARO		Title Estimat	or.			Signature	D. 19-C	1.0 Dat	te /	/	1	\neg
TATRICK T. DECARO		Laumai	LOI			range	1:17-18	will	120	11	1	

Date of Notification (1)				Nai	me of Build	ding Owner/Operator	(0)		11 1	1 1	2	
6 / 7	_ / _ ·	12				ROPERTY GROUI		-			711	THE DAMES
	pe Notificatio	n			eet Addres		- 1111	1 11 1	es 07	1070	11	The state of the s
1	Initial			1		WASHINGTON	STREET U	(1)11. Z	W (3)	11/4	-	
	Amended	44 CH	2014.0		, State, Zi		JIKLET				Ť	
DCA	Amendment Emergency	# <u>1-0/</u>	ina			OLIS, INDIANA 4	6204	ASBESTOS C LICEN		11. 8		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)	(iii loluu	iiig		ne of Cont		Lin-scotts, m.	Telephone Nu	eren decidence de	or determine	- Charleston	CHARAC
	Cancellation						Andrews and analysis in	Telephone 140	moer	Miller.	12.16.4.11	e ye
Name of Facility Mhara Abata				F	ACILITY	INFORMATION		1	Make-make	No. of Bullion	ill-switten	reported o
Name of Facility Where Abate QUAKERBRIDGE MALI							Type of Facility	(4)				_
Street Address	L-JC PEN	NEYS					School (K-12)				
150 QUAKER BRIDGE	RALI						Subchapter & Other (i.e., pr	Other than K-	12)	huildi	000	
City (5)	WALL					8 6	homes, etc.)	reace and comm	CICIAI	Dunan	ngs,	
LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ							Square Feet	# of Floors	7	Bldg.	Age	
County (6)							-		1			
MERCER				Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		lished))		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	d by Building	Ourse	- /0\	1 400			COMMERCIA	AL				
HILLMAN CONSULTING		Owne	(0)	ASCI	M No.		ent Contractor (9)					
Street Address		-	-				IVIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST						Street Address			-			
City, State, Zip Code						1123 BEAVE		-				
UNION, NJ 07083						City, State, Zip C						
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm	-	TTol	ephone	o blo	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
STEVE HILLMANN	,		11		8-7800	Telephone No.		License No.				
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled			ate (11)	215-788-6040		00509				
6 / 21 / 12					12	Name of OSHA N						
Occupancy Status During Abat							VIRONMENTAL	, INC.				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Dur				ment		Street Address						
	ide of Norma	I Facili	ty Hou	rs - De	scribe	1123 BEAVE						
Time of Abatement:	AMP	M/10:	00PM	8:00A	М	City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all that a	apply)					BRISTOL, PA	19007					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Ø n.	enovat			Full Conf	ainment with Nega	tive Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emovat			☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag	losure					
						☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Non-	Friable Procedu	ıre			
			s Loca Norma							patem	ent T	vne
Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia	al (ACM)		ed Sole		Anh	Description o				-	T-	_
TO BE ABATED	u. (/ (Olli)	Ma	aintena	nce/	(i.e	estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems i	nsulation	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)		Cus	todial (12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	ova	=	psu	Inso
(10)		Yes	No	N/A		other miscellaned	ous)				late	e,
JC PENNEY BRAND-LOWE	R LEVEL				VAT/M/	ASTIC		4000.05	-	<u> </u>	-	_
ARIZONA - UPPER LEVEL					VAT/MA			1000 SF				
LEVI - UPPER LEVEL			Ø		VAT/MA			800 SF				
JC PENNEY BRAND-UPPE	R LEVEL	П	Ø		-	R MASTIC		1500 SF	Ø			
Name of Registered Waste Haul				JDEP 1		Cubic Yards of	Name of Desiri	20 SF				
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENT			Н	auler 10 18706	No.	Waste	Name of Register GROWS LAN					
City, State			-1-	10700		Disposal Date	City, State			1	(a) 1 a	_
BRISTOL, PA							MORRISVILL	E. PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title	i i		-		Signature		104000000	to			
PATRICK T. DeCARO	Es	stimat	or			Patrick	2.196	a / 1 / ba	/2	0/	2	

·Pg:3

Date of Notification (1)				Na	me of Build	ding Owner/Operato	(2)	ELL L	W	E	1	
_6 / _	7 / _	12		5	SIMON PE	ROPERTY GROU	P INC.	Company of the second			1000	1
☐ EPA ☐	Type Notifica ☑ Initial ☑ Amended			Str 2	eet Addres 25 WEST	s WASHINGTON		.)()1 2 3	50	(*)	1	الواتا
DCA [Amendme	v (includ	20/12 ing	11	y, State, Zip NDIANAP	OLIS, INDIANA	16204	ASBESTOS CO	NITE HIG	Ł ÓZ	day to	polarie.
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio Cancellatio			Na	me of Cont	act	All access	Telephone Nur	nber	المالية الراق	1 mm-	
		+		F	ACILITY	INFORMATION	Throws, and a read of					_
Name of Facility Where Aba	atement is Ta	aking Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				11
QUAKERBRIDGE MA	LL - JC PE	NNEYS	ì				School (K-1					
Street Address 150 QUAKER BRIDGE	EMALL						☐ Subchapter ☑ Other (i.e., p	8 (Other than K-1) private and comme	2) ercial	buildi	ngs,	
City (5) LAWRENCEVILLE, N.)						homes, etc. Square Feet	# of Floors	T	Bldg.	Age	_
County (6)				ICO	unty Code	/7\/0T4TF 0F 01#14		1000				
MERCER Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	rod by Duildi		101			(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	COMMERC		ished)		
HILLMAN CONSULTIN		ng Owne	r (8)	ASC	M No.		ent Contractor (9)					-
Street Address	NG LLC					BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST						Street Address	14-					-
					. 14	1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C					-	-
UNION, NJ 07083						BRISTOL, PA	A 19007					
Project Manager for Monitori	ng Firm			ephon		Telephone No.		License No.		-		-
STEVE HILLMANN					8-7800	215-788-6040)	00509				
Start Date (10)	Sci	heduled	Compl	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor		-			
6 / 21 / 1		7		_ /	12	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.				
Occupancy Status During Ab						Street Address						_
Facility Closed/Vacated D	uring Entire	Period of	Abate	ment		1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement:	AM-	PANAO-1	ty Hou Yndia	rs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					_
		1 102 10.0	<u> </u>	0.00A	.ivi	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
cope of Work (Check all tha] ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	t apply)		enovat emoliti			☐ Mini-Enc	ainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and Non	ative Pressure				
		100	Loca		1-			The Troccan	1			_
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate	rial (ACM)		Norma ed Sole		1	Description of				patem	T-	-
TO BE ABATED		Ma	intena	nce/	Asbe (i.e	stos Containing Mat ., thermal systems i	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	nc:	
IN Facility (13)		Cus	todial ((12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT.	or	(Specify SF or LF)	ova	air	apsı	1
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		other miscellaned	ous)		-		Encapsulate	
OD - JC PENNEY BRAN	ID .		\boxtimes		VAT/MA	STIC	11111	648 SF				+
								0.000				1
	** 100 100				- A. S		31-2-3-1				=	,
			П			The state of the state of		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	1			L
me of Registered Waste Ha	uler		IN.	JDEP \	Naste	Cubic Yards of	Name of D	PART TARREST				[
BRISTOL ENVIRONMEN			H	auler IC	No.	Waste	Name of Registe		12.7			120-
y, State				18706	0.774	Discoul D	GROWS LAI	ADLIFF				
BRISTOL, PA						Disposal Date	City, State					
mpleted By (Print or Type)	1 40	10					MORRISVILI	E, PA	31			
ATRICK T. DeCARO	Tit	le Estimat	or		to test	Signature	J. O Can	1.0 Date		0/	12	1
-41			-			- Torrack	1. 1 call	1-10	1-	1	0	

Street Address 150 QUAKER BRIDGE MALL							School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., pr	(Other than	K-12)			
City (5)							Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)	ivate and con	nmerci	al buik	dings,	
LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ						So	uare Feet	# of Floors		Bldg	. Age	_
County (6) MERCER			10	County Code	(7)(STATE USE ONL	N Cu	rent line /D.:					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	<u></u>					100	COMMERCIA	or if being den	nolishe	d)		
HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC	ing Ow	ner (8)	AS	CM No.	Name of Abate	ement (Contractor (9)					
Street Address		***********			BRISTOL	ENVIR	ONMENTAL	, INC.				
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST				*11	Street Address	S						
City, State, Zip Code			_		1123 BEAV		TREET					
UNION, NJ 07083					City, State, Zip							
roject Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	elepho	ne No.	BRISTOL, Telephone No.	PA 190	007					
STEVE HILLMANN		-	908-6	88-7800	215-788-60			License No.			7	
tart Date (10) So 6 / 21 / 12	hedule	Comp	eltion	Date (11) Name of OCUA M:								
- P. C.		. / _	6	/ 12 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.								
ccupancy Status During Abatement (Ch Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	eck on	ly one)			Street Address			iieG.			_	
r active Closed/ Vacated During Entire	Period	of Abai	lement		1123 BEAV	ER ST	REET					
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	721 -20											
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	PM/ <u>10</u>	inty Ho	urs - D 1-8:00/	escribe AM	City, State, Zip (
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/ <u>10</u>	:00PM	urs - D 1- <u>8:00</u> /	AM	City, State, Zip (BRISTOL, P		07					
Time of Abatement:AM ope of Work (Check all that apply) >3 sf or ≥3 lf	PW/ <u>10</u>	:00PM	1- <u>8:00</u> /	escribe AM	BRISTOL, P	A 1900	nt with Negation	e Pressure				-
Time of Abatement:AM ope of Work (Check all that apply)	PW/10	Renova	tion	AM	BRISTOL, P	ntainme	nt with Negation		ttro			
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Time of Abatement:AM ope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of		Renova Demolit	tion ion	escribe AM	BRISTOL, P Full Cor Mini-En Gloveba Non-Exe	A 1900 Intainment Iclosure ag Proce empted	nt with Negation		_	nator		
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Time of Abatement:AM ope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	PW/10 	Renova Demoliti	tion ion ally	Asbe	BRISTOL, P Full Cor Mini-En Gloveba Non-Exe Description of stos Containing Market	ntainme closure ag Procempted	edure (*) and Non-Fi	riable Proced	Al	patem		
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Time of Abatement:AM ope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility	PM/10	Renova Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sol aintena stodial	tion ion ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbe	BRISTOL, P Full Cor Mini-En Gloveba Non-Exc Description of stos Containing Main, thermal systems	ntainment closure ag Proceempted of aterial (edure (*) and Non-Fi	riable Proced	Al	7		
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Time of Abatement:AM ope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Us M	Renova Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sol aintena stodial (12)	tion ion ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbe	BRISTOL, P Full Cor Mini-En Gloveba Non-Exc Description of stos Containing Main, thermal systems surfacing, VAT	ntainment closure ag Proceempted of aterial (vinsulations)	edure (*) and Non-Fi	riable Proced	_	patem Repair		
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Time of Abatement:AM ope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Us M Cu	Renova Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sol aintena stodial (12)	tion ion ally ely by since/	Asbe:	BRISTOL, P Full Cor Mini-En Gloveba Non-Exe Description of the stos Containing Mail of the surfacing, VAT other miscellane	ntainment closure ag Proceempted of aterial (vinsulations)	edure (*) and Non-Fi	Amount (Specify	Al	7		e Enclosure
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Time of Abatement:AM- ope of Work (Check all that apply) >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) ZONA - LOWER LEVEL	Us M Cu:	Renova Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sol aintena stodial (12)	tion ion ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Asber (i.e.	BRISTOL, P Full Con Mini-En Gloveba Non-Exe Description of stos Containing Ma thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	ntainment closure ag Proceempted of aterial (vinsulations)	edure (*) and Non-Fi	Amount (Specify	Removal	7		
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Time of Abatement:AM	Us M Cu:	Renova Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sol aintena stodial (12) No	tion ion ally ely by ance/	Asbe: (i.e. VAT/MA	BRISTOL, P Full Cor Mini-En Gloveba Non-Exc Description of stos Containing Main, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane STIC	ntainment closure ag Proceempted of aterial (vinsulations)	edure (*) and Non-Fi	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal 🔯	7	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Time of Abatement:AM ope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) ZONA - LOWER LEVEL TIS - LOWER LEVEL LOWER LEVEL	Us M Cu:	Renova Demoliti Is Loca Normalised Sol aintena stodial (12) No	tion ion ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbei (i.e. VAT/MA VAT/MA	BRISTOL, P Full Cor Mini-En Gloveba Non-Exe Description of stos Containing Main, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane STIC STIC STIC STIC STIC STIC Online STIC STIC Online STIC STIC STIC Online STIC STIC	ntainment closure ag Proceempted of aterial (vinsulations)	edure (*) and Non-Fr	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal 🛛	Repair 🔲 🔲	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Time of Abatement:AM	Us M Cu:	Renova Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sol aintena stodial (12) No	tion ion ally ely by ance/	Asbei (i.e. VAT/MA: VAT/MA: VAT/MA:	BRISTOL, P Full Cor Mini-En Gloveba Non-Exe Description of the stos Containing Mainstern of the surfacing, VAT other miscellane STIC STIC	ntainment closure ag Proceempted of aterial (vinsulations)	edure (*) and Non-Fi	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 100 SF 100 SF	Removal	7	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Time of Abatement:AM ope of Work (Check all that apply) >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) ZONA - LOWER LEVEL LOWER LEVEL S SHOES - LOWER LEVEL e of Registered Waste Hauler	Us M Cu:	Renova Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sol aintena stodial (12) No	tion ion lition ally ely by ance/ Staff?	ASber (i.e. VAT/MA VAT/MA: VAT/MA: VAT/MASte (i.e. VAT/MA)	BRISTOL, P Full Con Mini-En Gloveba Non-Exc Description of stos Containing Ma thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane STIC STIC Cubic Yards of	ntainmenclosure ag Procempted of aterial (/ insulati, or eous)	edure (*) and Non-Fr	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 100 SF 100 SF 1400 SF	Removal 🛛	Repair 🔲 🔲	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Time of Abatement:AM	Us M Cu:	Renova Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sol aintena stodial (12) No	tion ion ally ely by ance/	Asbei (i.e. VAT/MA: VAT/MA: VAT/MA: VAT/MA:	BRISTOL, P Full Con Mini-En Gloveba Non-Exc Description of stos Containing Manda systems Surfacing, VAT other miscellane STIC STIC STIC	ntainme closure ag Proceempted of aterial (/ insulati, or cous)	edure (*) and Non-Fi	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 100 SF 100 SF 1400 SF Landfill	Removal	Repair 🔲 🔲	Encapsulate	Enclosure

Pg.

Date of Notification (1)			Name of	Building Owner/Operato	A replacement collection of	CL#	- West	7 1	-
6 / 7 /	42			and owner/Operato	r (2)	1 ((3) 1)	- 11	0 0	
- '-		_	SIMO	N PROPERTY GROU	PINC.	E G E	11	y li	7
The rectification of the recti	ation		Street Ad						7
D millar			1					-	1
			City Stat	EST WASHINGTON	STREET	JUL 2	3 2	Giz	
- Amename	ent #			e, Zip Code			-		-
DCA Emergence (NJAC 5:23-8)	cy (inclu	ding	AIUMI	NAPOLIS, INDIANA	6204	LANGE OF CO.	A. A. S. S. S.		1
☐ Cancellati	on		Name of	Contact	100	Telephone	Numb	UL &	
			1	20422	An homestallens	- Principle	TAGINDA	el El	(A) kinniku
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	akina Di	222 (0)	FACIL	ITY INFORMATION				Micros 3	
QUAKERBRIDGE MALL - JC PE	AILUTA	ace (3)			Type of Facility	(4)			
Street Address	MMEY	5			School (K-1	21			
150 QUAKER BRIDGE MALL					☐ Subchapter	A (Other than	K-121		
City (5)					I La Other (i.e., p	ITIVATE and cor	nmerci	al build	dinas
						,			90,
LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ					Square Feet	# of Floors	5	Bklg	. Age
County (6)			County C	ode /7\/CTATE 1105 011116		1			
MERCER			1	ode (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		ior if being der	molishe	ed)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin	g Owne	r (8) T	ASCM No.	Tu .	COMMERCI	AL	Y		
HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC		(0)	AGGIN NO.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)				
Street Address				BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	L. INC			
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST			ar .r_o	Street Address		,,			
City, State, Zip Code				1123 BEAVE	RSTREET				
UNION, NJ 07083				City, State, Zip Co					
				BRISTOL, PA					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	phone No.	Telephone No.	13007				
STEVE HILLMANN			8-688-7800	215-788-6040		License No.			
Start Date (10) Sch	eduled (Complet	ion Date (11	Name of OSHA M		00509			
6 / 24 / 42		2.00	Date (11	I Name of OSHA M	onitor				
6 / 21 / 12	7	/ 6	/ 12	1					
	_7	/ 6	/ 12	BRISTOL ENV	IRONMENTAL,	, INC.			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck only	one)		BRISTOL ENV	IRONMENTAL,	, INC.			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P	ck only	one) Abatem	ent	BRISTOL ENV	IRONMENTAL,	, INC.			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	ck only	one) Abatem	ent	Street Address 1123 BEAVER	IRONMENTAL,	, INC.			
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement: AM	ck only	one) Abatem	ent	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo	STREET	, INC.			
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement: AM	ck only	one) Abatem	ent	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo	STREET Je 19007				
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if	7 ck only eriod of al Facilit PM/10:0	one) Abatem y Hours 00PM-8:	ent - Describe 00AM	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA	STREET le 19007				
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	ck only deriod of al Facilit PM/10:0	one) Abatem y Hours 00PM-8:	ent - Describe 00AM	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA	STREET de 19007				
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	ck only deriod of al Facilit PM/10:0	one) Abatem y Hours 00PM-8:	ent - Describe 00AM	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA	STREET le 19007	ive Pressure			
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Ck only eriod of al Facilit PM/10:0	one) Abatem y Hours 00PM-8:	ent - Describe 00AM	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA	STREET de 19007	ive Pressure	lure		
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Time of Abatement:AMF cope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of	7 ck only deriod of al Facilit PM/10:0	one) Abatem y Hours OPM-8: novation Location	ent - Describe 00AM	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA	STREET le 19007	ive Pressure		batem	ent T
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	7 ck only deriod of all Facility 10:0	one) Abatem y Hours OPM-8: novation Location formally d Solely	ent - Describe 00AM	BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Mini-Encloid Glovebag is Non-Exempton of bestos Containing Material	STREET de 19007 inment with Negat sure Procedure pted (*) and Non-F	ive Pressure Friable Proced	A	bateme	
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	rck only leriod of all Facilit PM/10:0 Re De	Abatem y Hours 10PM-8: novation Location lormally d Solely ntenance	ent - Describe 00AM	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Mini-Encloi Glovebag ii Non-Exemi	STREET de 19007 inment with Negat sure Procedure pted (*) and Non-F	ive Pressure Friable Proced Amount	A		
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	rck only leriod of all Facilit PM/10:0 Re De	one) Abatem y Hours OPM-8: novation Location formally d Solely	ent - Describe 00AM	BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Mini-Encloi Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of bestos Containing Mater i.e., thermal systems ins	STREET de 19007 inment with Negat sure Procedure pted (*) and Non-F	ive Pressure Friable Proced Amount (Specify	A		
Deccupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility	rck only leriod of all Facilit PM/10:0 Re De	Abatem y Hours 10PM-8: novation molition Location formally d Solely ntenanc podial Sta (12)	ent - Describe 00AM	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Mini-Encloi Glovebag ii Non-Exem Description of bestos Containing Mater ii.e., thermal systems ins	STREET de 19007 inment with Negat sure Procedure pted (*) and Non-F	ive Pressure Friable Proced Amount			
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	rck only leriod of all Faciliti Re De Is N Useel Mai Custo	Abatem y Hours OPM-8: novation Location lormally d Solely ntenanc odial Sta (12)	by As	BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Mini-Enclor Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of bestos Containing Mater i.e., thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	STREET de 19007 inment with Negat sure Procedure pted (*) and Non-F	ive Pressure Friable Proced Amount (Specify	A		ent Encapsulate
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) PENNEY BRAND-LOWER LEVEL	7 ck only eriod of al Facilit PM/10:0 ☐ Re ☐ De ☐ Use ☐ Mai Custo Yes ☐	Abatem y Hours 10PM-8: novation molition Location formally d Solely notenance podial Sta (12) No I	by As ()	BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Mini-Encloi Glovebag in Non-Exem Description of bestos Containing Mater i.e., thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	STREET de 19007 inment with Negat sure Procedure pted (*) and Non-F	ive Pressure Friable Proced Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) PENNEY BRAND-LOWER LEVEL	7 ck only eriod of al Facilit PM/10:0 ☐ Re ☐ De ☐ Use ☐ Mai Custo Yes ☐	Abatem y Hours OPM-8: novation Location lormally d Solely ntenanc odial Sta (12)	by As ()	BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Mini-Enclor Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of bestos Containing Mater i.e., thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	STREET de 19007 inment with Negat sure Procedure pted (*) and Non-F	ive Pressure Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normatime of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) PENNEY BRAND-LOWER LEVEL	7 ck only eriod of al Facilit PM/10:0 ☐ Re ☐ De ☐ Use ☐ Mai Custo ☐ Yes ☐	Abatem y Hours 10PM-8: novation molition Location formally d Solely notenance podial Sta (12) No I	by As (MA) VAT/N	BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Mini-Encloi Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of bestos Containing Mater i.e., thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	STREET de 19007 inment with Negat sure Procedure pted (*) and Non-F	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) PENNEY BRAND-LOWER LEVEL	Record of all Facilities PM/10:00	Abatem y Hours OPM-8: novation Location lormally d Solely ntenance odial Sta (12) No No Location	by As () VAT/M VAT/M VAT/M	BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Mini-Encloi Glovebag in Non-Exem Description of bestos Containing Mater i.e., thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	STREET de 19007 inment with Negat sure Procedure pted (*) and Non-F	ive Pressure Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair 🔲 🔲	Encapsulate
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) PENNEY BRAND-LOWER LEVEL SIZONA - UPPER LEVEL	Reconstruction of the control of the	Abatem y Hours 10 PM-8: novation molition Location lormally d Solely ntenanc odial Sta (12) No 1	by As () VAT/N VAT/N	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Mini-Encloi Glovebag i Non-Exem Description of bestos Containing Mater i.e., thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	STREET de 19007 inment with Negat sure Procedure pted (*) and Non-F	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal 🛛 🕅	Repair 🔲 🗎 🗆	Encapsulate
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) PENNEY BRAND-LOWER LEVEL IN Facility (13) IN Facility	Reconstruction of the control of the	Abatem y Hours 10 PM-8: novation molition Location lormally d Solely ntenance odial Sta (12) No I	by As (VAT/N VAT/N P Waste	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Mini-Encloi Glovebag i Non-Exem Description of bestos Containing Mater i.e., thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous MASTIC ASTIC	STREET de 19007 inment with Negat sure Procedure pled (*) and Non-Fial (ACM) ulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1000 SF 800 SF	Removal 🛛 🗖	Repair 🔲 🗎 🗆	Encapsulate
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Reconstruction of the control of the	Abatem y Hours 10PM-8: novation molition Location formally d Solely ntenanc odial Sta (12) No I	by As () VAT/N VAT/N VAT/N VAT/N P Waste or ID No.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Mini-Encloi Glovebag I Non-Exempton of bestos Containing Mater i.e., thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous MASTIC Cubic Yards of Wasta	STREET Je 19007 Inment with Negations Procedure pied (*) and Non-Fial (ACM) ulation, s) ame of Registered	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1000 SF 800 SF	Removal 🛛 🕅	Repair 🔲 🗎 🗆	Encapsulate
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Reconstruction of the control of the	Abatem y Hours 10 PM-8: novation molition Location lormally d Solely ntenance odial Sta (12) No I	by As () VAT/N VAT/N VAT/N VAT/N P Waste or ID No.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Glovebag in Non-Exem Description of bestos Containing Mater i.e., thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous MASTIC Cubic Yards of Waste	STREET de 19007 inment with Negat sure Procedure pited (*) and Non-Fital (ACM) ulation, s) ame of Registered GROWS LAND	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1000 SF 800 SF	Removal 🛛 🕅	Repair 🔲 🗎 🗆	Encapsulate
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) PENNEY BRAND-LOWER LEVEL IZONA - UPPER LEVEL	Reconstruction of the control of the	Abatem y Hours 10PM-8: novation molition Location formally d Solely ntenanc odial Sta (12) No I	by As () VAT/N VAT/N VAT/N VAT/N P Waste or ID No.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Mini-Enclor Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of bestos Containing Mater i.e., thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous MASTIC Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date Ci	STREET Je 19007 Inment with Negation Sure Procedure P	ive Pressure Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1000 SF 800 SF 1500 SF	Removal 🛛 🕅	Repair 🔲 🗎 🗆	Encapsulate
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMF Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Reconstruction of the control of the	Abatem y Hours 10PM-8: novation molition Location formally d Solely ntenanc odial Sta (12) No I	by As () VAT/N VAT/N VAT/N VAT/N P Waste or ID No.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Contai Mini-Enclor Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of bestos Containing Mater i.e., thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous MASTIC Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date Ci	STREET de 19007 inment with Negat sure Procedure pited (*) and Non-Fital (ACM) ulation, s) ame of Registered GROWS LAND	ive Pressure Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1000 SF 800 SF 1500 SF	Removal 🛛 🕅	Repair 🔲 🗎 🗆	Encapsulate